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Company Overv�ew  

Netumed �s a Den�zl� -based company that br�ngs together the supply of med�cal dev�ces and 
consumables w�th hands -on laboratory management exper�ence. Thanks to th�s comb�ned structure, 
the company pos�t�ons �tself as a pract�cal and rel�able solut�on partner for healthcare �nst�tut�ons.  

The company operates under the reg�stered name “Fatma Tuncar Netumed Med�cal Dev�ces and 
Med�cal Products Trade”  and has been act�ve s�nce March 14, 2017 . 
Its reg�stered address �s:  

SARAYLAR Mah. 464 Sok., Şerbetç�oğlu İşhanı S�t. No: 2/90,  
Merkezefend�, Den�zl�, Türk�ye  

Netumed works ma�nly �n the wholesale trade of med�cal dev�ces, consumables, and med�cal products.  

Act�v�t�es & Serv�ce Portfol�o  

Netumed suppl�es a w�de range of med�cal dev�ces, laboratory mater�als, and med�cal consumables to 
healthcare fac�l�t�es.  
Beyond supply�ng products, the company also prov�des laboratory setup and management serv�ces , 
offer�ng pract�cal, turnkey solut�ons that �nclude:  

· Full laboratory �nstallat�on  
· Operat�onal management and staff�ng support  
· Techn�cal serv�ce and ma�ntenance  

Th�s allows Netumed to support both publ�c and pr�vate healthcare �nst�tut�ons w�th complete solut�ons 
that comb�ne equ�pment, operat�ons, and serv�ce.  

Areas of Act�v�ty  

1. Med�cal Suppl�es  
· Card�ovascular Mater�als  
· Laparoscop�c Mater�als  
· Orthoped�c and Neurosurg�cal Mater�als  
· General Med�cal Consumables  

2. Laboratory Serv�ces  
· B�ochem�stry Laboratory Serv�ces  
· Hormone Laboratory Serv�ces  

3. Hematology Laboratory Serv�ces  
4. Immunohematology Laboratory Serv�ces  
5. Coagulat�on Laboratory Serv�ces  
6. PCR Laboratory Serv�ces  
7. Ur�ne Analys�s Laboratory Serv�ces  
8. M�crob�ology Laboratory Serv�ces  
9. Supply of Laboratory Consumables  
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Corporate & Legal Informat�on

Netumed �s off�c�ally reg�stered w�th the Den�zl� Chamber of Commerce  and �s l�sted under 
the Den�zl� – Saraylar Tax Off�ce . 
The company operates under the NACE code 464601 , wh�ch covers the wholesale trade of 
surg�cal, med�cal, and orthoped�c dev�ces.  
In off�c�al records, �t �s class�f�ed as a commerc�al bus�ness owned by an �nd�v�dual . 

M�ss�on & Pos�t�on�ng

Netumed presents �tself not just as a suppl�er, but as a partner that understands real needs �n 
the f�eld, �mproves processes, and offers �ntegrated, pract�cal solut�ons to healthcare 
prov�ders. 

Rather than focus�ng only on product sales, the company a�ms to comb�ne med�cal equ�pment, 
consumables, laboratory systems, �nfrastructure, operat�on, and techn�cal support under one 
roof. 

W�th th�s approach, Netumed serves as a s�ngle-stop solut�on partner  for �nst�tut�ons 
plann�ng to establ�sh or develop hosp�tals, cl�n�cs, or laborator�es.  

Our Pr�nc�ples and Core Values

We are comm�tted to cont�nuous �mprovement, eff�c�ency, and effect�veness �n all our 
operat�ons. Honesty and rel�ab�l�ty gu�de our dec�s�ons, wh�le a strong customer -focused 
approach ensures we work toward what �s best and most accurate for our cl�ents. Co ns�stency 
�n our act�ons and serv�ce standards forms the foundat�on of our long -term relat�onsh�ps and 
profess�onal �ntegr�ty.  

Internat�onal Partnersh�p

We currently export our products and serv�ces to a w�de range of countr�es , reflect�ng 
our grow�ng �nternat�onal presence and trusted reputat�on �n the healthcare sector. Our export 
dest�nat�ons �nclude Oman, Yemen, Iran, Cyprus, Somal�a, Somal�land, N�ger�a, 
Afghan�stan, Saud� Arab�a, and Dj�bout� . Through these partnersh�ps, we supply med�cal 
dev�ces, consumables, and laboratory solut�ons to both publ�c and pr�vate healthcare 
�nst�tut�ons. 

In add�t�on to our ongo�ng exports, our company �s act�vely �nvolved �n laboratory 

establ�shment projects �n Afghan�stan . These efforts cover both government and pr�vate 

hosp�tals, where we are work�ng on del�ver�ng complete laboratory setups, equ�pment 

�nstallat�on, techn�cal support, and operat�onal gu�dance. Our goal �s to contr�bute to the development 

of susta�nable and rel�able healthcare �nfrastructure �n the reg�ons we serve  
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Domest�c Hosp�tals We Prov�de Laboratory Serv�ces To (References)

We prov�de laboratory serv�ces to several hosp�tals and healthcare �nst�tut�ons across Türk�ye. These 

fac�l�t�es serve as our domest�c references and reflect our exper�ence, rel�ab�l�ty, and capac�ty �n 

del�ver�ng profess�onal laboratory solut�ons.  

1. Ed�rne SULTAN 1.Murat

Publ�c Hosp�tal

2. Keşan Publ�c Hosp�tal

3. Uzun Köprü Publ�c Hosp�tal

4. Kırkalarel� Tra�n�ng and

Research Hosp�tal

5. Lüleburgaz Publ�c Hosp�tal

6. Bababesk� Publ�c Hosp�tal

7. Pınarh�sar Publ�c Hosp�tal

8. V�ze Publ�c Hosp�tal

9. S�nop Atatürk Publ�c Hosp�tal

10. Boyabat Publ�c Hosp�tal

11. Ayancık Publ�c Hosp�tal

12. Bartın Publ�c Hosp�tal

13. Bartın Kadın Doğum Publ�c

Hosp�tal

14. Çeşme Publ�c Hosp�tal

15. Sefer�h�sar Publ�c Hosp�tal

16. Gaz�em�r Publ�c Hosp�tal

17. T�re Publ�c Hosp�tal

18. Bornova Türkan Öz�lhan

Emergency Hosp�tal

19. Bergama Publ�c Hosp�tal

20. Menderes Publ�c Hosp�tal

21. Celal Bayar Un�vers�ty

Hosp�tal

22. Sal�hl� Publ�c Hosp�tal

23. Turgutlu Publ�c Hosp�tal

24. Soma Publ�c Hosp�tal

25. Akh�sar Publ�c Hosp�tal

26. Isparta Publ�c Health

Laboratory

27. Yalvaç Publ�c Hosp�tal 

28. Şarkıkarağaç Publ�c Hosp�tal

29. Eğr�d�r State Hosp�tal for

Bone and Jo�nt D�seases

30. Karabük Tra�n�ng and

Research Hosp�tal

31. Den�zl� Pr�vate Surg�cal

Hosp�tal

32. Den�zl� Tekden Pr�vate

Hosp�tal

33. Den�zl� Ege Kent Pr�vate

Hosp�tal

34. Afyon Parkhayat Pr�vate

Hosp�tal

35. Kütahya Parkhayat Pr�vate

Hosp�tal

36. Akşeh�r Parkhayat Pr�vate

Hosp�tal

37. Den�zl� Pamukkale Un�vers�ty

Hosp�tal

38. Ege Un�vers�ty Hosp�tal

39. Dokuz eylül Un�vers�ty

Hosp�tal
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FULLY AUTOMATED
CHEMILUMINESCENCE IMMUNOASSAY ANALYZER

FDA
v�a 510(k)

REACTION SYSTEM

SAMPLE LOADING SYSTEM

GENERAL INFORMATION

REAGENT SYSTEM

Sample/reagent probe

Auto-detect�on funct�on

Up to 300 tests/hour

12 m�nutes

Magnet�c part�cle-based d�rect Chem�lum�nescence

Acr�d�n�um Ester

Throughput

T�me to first result

Detect�on pr�nc�ple

Chem�lum�nescence label

Two ded�cated probes, hor�zontal and vert�cal coll�s�on protect�on

L�qu�d level, clot detect�on

Reagent pos�t�on

Reagent carousel temperature

Reagent detect�on

Reagent pack

30 pos�t�ons w�th on-board refr�gerat�on

2-8

Reagent level track�ng

50/100/150* tests per k�t

Load�ng capac�ty

5 μL-150 μL/testSample volume

React�on vessels loader capac�ty 2000 pcs, w�th cont�nuous load�ng

5 samples per rack,140 sample pos�t�ons �nclud�ng 15 STAT pos�t�ons

OPERATING CONDITIONS

MAGNETIC SEPARATION SYSTEM

Wash�ng method

Temperature 37.0 ± 0.3

4-step magnet�c separat�on

100-240 V, 50/60 Hz

2200 VA

10-30

20%-70% RH

75-106 kPa

380 kg

Power supply

Power consumpt�on

Temperature

Amb�ent hum�d�ty

Atmospher�c pressure

We�ght

D�mens�ons 1470 * 950 * 1410mm (L*W*H)

230 react�on vessels

37.0 ± 0.3

Non-contact vortex m�xer

Incubat�on pos�t�on

Incubat�on temperature

M�x�ng system

CLINIC 
CHEMISTRY(ENTEGRETED)
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CHEMILUMINESCENCE 
IMMUNOASSAY ANALYZER

Chem�lum�nescence Immunoassay Analyzer

Advanced CLIA Technology

Acr�d�n�um Ester label has h�gh detect�on 
sens�t�v�ty

L�ttle �mpact on ant�body/ant�gen react�on

M�cro magnet�c beads have more surface area 
and h�gher sens�t�v�ty

4 step magnet�c separat�on br�ngs better wash�ng 
effect, excellent repeatab�l�ty

H�gh E翿�c�ency Magnet�c-part�cle 
Immunoassay

Rel�able Analys�s

H�gh prec�s�on PMT module

Intell�gent des�gn to m�n�m�ze 
the cross contam�nat�on

Comprehens�ve Panels

A lot of un�que parameters on CLIA platform, e.g. 
AMH, Inh�b�n B, Inh�b�n A, Ad�ponect�n, RA33 IgG, 
ZnT8A, etc.

Automat�on w�th�n Reach!

Rout�ne
Reproduct�ve 
Health

Auto�mmun�ty Infect�on

Thyro�d

TSH

Ant�-TPO

Ant�-TSHR

Tg

Ant�-Tg

FT3

FT4

T3

T4

Tumor Markers

PG I

PG II

AFP

CEA

CA 125

CA 15-3

CA 19-9

Free PSA

Total PSA

CYFRA 21-1

NSE

ProGRP **

SCC

CA242 **

HE4

CA50 **

CA72-4

Anem�a

Ferr�t�n 

Folate 

V�tam�n B12

Card�ac Marker

CK-MB

Myoglob�n

Tropon�n-I

BNP

NT-proBNP **

D-D�mer **

Bone Metabol�sm

25-OH V�tam�n D

PTH

Metabol�sm

Insul�n

C-Pept�de

Cort�sol

ACTH

Ad�ponect�n

L�ver F�bros�s

HA 

PIIIPN-P 

Col IV 

Lam�n�n

Fert�l�ty

AMH

Inh�b�n B

Inh�b�n A

LH

FSH

HCG

Prolact�n

DHEA-S

Unconjugated Estr�ol

E2

PAPP-A

free βhCG

Progesterone

Testosterone 

17α-OH-P ** 

Androstened�one ** 

SHBG

hGH

TORCH

Toxo IgG

Toxo IgM

CMV IgG

CMV IgM

HSV-1 IgG

HSV-2 IgG

HSV-1 IgM

HSV-2 IgM

Rubella IgG

Rubella IgM

Ant�-Phosphol�p�d Syndrome

Card�ol�p�n IgG

Card�ol�p�n IgM

Card�ol�p�n IgA

Ant�-Card�ol�p�n

β2-Glycoprote�n I IgG 

β2-Glycoprote�n I IgA 

β2-Glycoprote�n I IgM 

Ant�-β2-Glycoprote�n I

Rheumato�d Arthr�t�s

Ant�-CCP

RF IgG

RF IgM

RF

RA33 IgG

Connect�ve T�ssue

D�sease

ANA

dsDNA IgG

Sm IgG

SS-A IgG 

SS-B IgG 

Scl-70 IgG 

Jo-1 IgG 

RNP70 IgG

Auto�mmune L�ver

SMA IgG

AMA-M2

Vascul�t�s D�agnost�cs

PR3 IgG

GBM IgG

MPO IgG

Auto�mmune D�abetes

IA-2A

IAA

GADA

ICA 

ZnT8A

Cel�ac D�sease

tTg IgA

tTg IgG

DGP IgA

DGP IgG

Allergy

Total IgE **

Inflammat�on

PCT

IL-6 **

EBV

EB VCA IgG

EB VCA IgM

EB VCA IgA 

EB EA IgM 

EB NA IgG 

EB NA IgA

Resp�ratory D�sease

Mycoplasma pn. IgG

Mycoplasma pn. IgM

Chlamyd�a pn. IgG

Chlamyd�a pn. IgM

SARS-CoV-2

2019-nCoV IgM

2019-nCoV IgG

2019-nCoV IgA 

2019-nCoV Ag 

2019-nCoV NAb 

SARS-CoV-2 IgG-S

Blood Bank

Ant�-TP (Syph�l�s)

Ant�-HCV

HBsAg

Ant�-HBs

HBeAg

Ant�-HBe

Ant�-HBc

HIV Combo

** Com�ng Soon

NEW

SPECIFICATIONS

Load�ng capac�ty

5 μL-150 μL/test

Sample/reagent probe

Auto-detect�on funct�on

Up to 300 tests/hour

12 m�nutes

Magnet�c part�cle-based d�rect Chem�lum�nescence

Acr�d�n�um Ester

Throughput

T�me to first result

Detect�on pr�nc�ple

Chem�lum�nescence label

Two ded�cated probes, hor�zontal and vert�cal coll�s�on protect�on

L�qu�d level, clot detect�on

Sample volume

React�on vessels loader capac�ty 2000 react�on vessels reserve for cont�nuous load�ng

Reagent pos�t�on

Reagent carousel temperature

Reagent detect�on

Reagent pack

30 pos�t�ons w�th on-board refr�gerat�on

2-8

Reagent level track�ng

2 x 50 tests per k�t

230 react�on vessels

37.0 ± 0.3

Non-contact eccentr�c vortex m�xer

Capac�ty

Incubat�on temperature

M�x�ng system

Wash�ng method

Temperature 37.0 ± 0.3 , w�th a fluctuat�on of 0.1

4-step magnet�c separat�on

100-240 V, 50/60 Hz

2200 VA

10-30

20%-70% RH

75-106 kPa

380 kg

Power supply

Power consumpt�on

Temperature

Amb�ent hum�d�ty

Atmospher�c pressure

We�ght

D�mens�ons 1470 * 950 * 1410mm (L*W*H)

, w�th a fluctuat�on of 0.1

5 samples per rack,140 sample pos�t�ons �nclud�ng 15 STAT pos�t�ons

General Informat�on

Sample Supply System

Reagent System

React�on Carousel

Magnet�c Separat�on System

Operat�ng Cond�t�ons
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Thyro�d

T4

FT4

T3

FT3

TSH

Tg

Ant�-Tg

Ant�-TPO

Ant�-TSHR

Calc�ton�n**

Tumor Marker

PG I

PG II

AFP

CEA

CA 125

CA 15-3

CA 19-9

Free PSA

Total PSA

CYFRA 21-1

NSE

SCC

HE4

CA72-4

Gastr�n-17

ProGRP

CA242

CA50**

Anem�a

Ferr�t�n 

Folate 

V�tam�n B12

D�abetes

Insul�n

C-Pept�de

Ad�ponect�n

Glucagon**

Growth Hormone

hGH

IGF-1**

IGFBP-3**

Thrombos�s Marker

TAT**

PIC**

TM**

t-PAIC**

D-D�mer

FDP**

Hypersent�on

ACTH

Cort�sol

Ren�n**

Aldosteron**

Bone Metabol�sm

25-OH V�tam�n D

PTH

Calc�ton�n**

Osteocalc�n**

L�ver F�bros�s

HA

PIIIPN-P

CoI IV

Lam�n�n

Fert�l�ty

AMH

Inh�b�n B

Inh�b�n A

LH

FSH

HCG

Prolact�n

DHEA-S

Unconjugated Estr�ol

E2

PAPP-A

free βhCG

Progesterone

Testosterone 

17α-OH-P

Androstened�one

SHBG

Rheumato�d Arthr�t�s

Ant�-CCP

RF IgG

RF IgM

RF

RA33 IgG

Connect�ve T�ssue

D�sease

ANA

dsDNA IgG

Sm IgG

SS-A IgG 

SS-B IgG 

Scl-70 IgG 

Jo-1 IgG 

RNP70 IgG

R�b-P0 IgG

CenpB IgG

PM-Scl IgG

Auto�mmune L�ver

SMA IgG

AMA-M2

Vascul�t�s D�agnost�cs

PR3 IgG

GBM IgG

MPO IgG

Card�ac Marker

CK-MB

Myoglob�n

Tropon�n-I

hs-cTnI

BNP

NT-proBNP

D-D�mer

TORCH

Toxo IgG

Toxo IgM

CMV IgG

CMV IgM

HSV-1 IgG

HSV-2 IgG

HSV-1 IgM

HSV-2 IgM

Rubella IgG

Rubella IgM

Ant�-Phosphol�p�d Syndrome

Card�ol�p�n IgG

Card�ol�p�n IgM

Card�ol�p�n IgA

Ant�-Card�ol�p�n

β2-Glycoprote�n I IgG 

β2-Glycoprote�n I IgA 

β2-Glycoprote�n I IgM 

Ant�-β2-Glycoprote�n I

Auto�mmune D�abetes

IA-2A

IAA

GADA

ICA 

ZnT8A

Cel�ac D�sease

tTg IgA

tTg IgG

DGP IgA

DGP IgG

IgG Subclass

IgG1

IgG2

IgG3

IgG4

Allergy

Total IgE

EBV

EB VCA IgG

EB VCA IgM

EB VCA IgA 

EB EA IgM 

EB NA IgG 

EB NA IgA

Resp�ratory D�sease

Mycoplasma pn. IgG

Mycoplasma pn. IgM

Chlamyd�a pn. IgG

Chlamyd�a pn. IgM

Blood Bank

Ant�-TP (Syph�l�s)

Ant�-HCV

HBsAg

Ant�-HBs

HBeAg

Ant�-HBe

Ant�-HBc

HIV

Rout�ne

 Combo

Reproduct�ve 
Health

Auto�mmun�ty Infect�on

Inflammat�on

PCT

IL-6

CRP**
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React�on Vessel Load�ng Area

Reagent Probe

Incubat�on Area

Pre-Tr�gger/Tr�gger Solut�on Tank
Sol�d Waste Conta�ner

Sample Probe

Gr�pper

Upper L�d

Magnet�c Separat�on System

Sample Del�very Module

Opt�cal System

Wash Buffer Tank

Reagent Carousel

Features
Acr�d�n�um Easter labeled d�rect chem�lum�nescence 

Up to 300 tests/hour

30 reagent cool�ng pos�t�ons (2-8°C)

140 sample pos�t�ons �nclud�ng 15 STAT pos�t�ons

Independent 4 step magnet�c separat�on system 

Non-contact vortex m�xer

E翿�c�ent react�on vessel load�ng

Un�que test panels

Easy ma�ntenance

System Layout

Chem�lum�nescence Immunoassay Analyzer

Un�que React�on Vessels Load�ng

Smart RV des�gn to ach�eve automat�c load�ng of vessels 
2000 react�on vessels capac�ty
Accurate and rap�d react�on vessel transport

Chem�lum�nescence Immunoassay Analyzer

Opt�m�ze Sample Load�ng System 

 140 samples pos�t�ons �nclud�ng 15 STAT pos�t�ons w�th random access
Un�que sample rack des�gn (5 samples/rack, 5 racks/tray) for easy handl�ng of samples

Smart Software

User fr�endly �nterface
Real t�me mon�tor�ng of reagents and consumables 
Smart result management

Spec�al Vortex M�xer

 Non-contact vortex m�xer des�gn el�m�nates the chance of cross contam�nat�on

Comprehens�ve Reagent Panels

120+ parameters cover�ng �nfect�ous, auto�mmune, reproduct�ve health and rout�ne parameters
More parameters are under development

Character�zed Incubat�on Plate

230 �ncubat�on vessels capac�ty
Incubat�on temperature fluctuat�on w�th�n +/- 0.1°C

Prec�se Asp�rat�on System

Two ded�cated probes for sample and reagent
Sta�nless probe w�th h�gh pressure exter�or & �nter�or wash�ng to m�n�m�ze carry-over and cross contam�nat�on

IMMUNOLOGY
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OPERATING CONDITIONS

100-240 V, 50/60 Hz

1000 VA

10-30

20%-70% RH

150 kg

Power supply

Power consumpt�on

Temperature

Amb�ent hum�d�ty

Phys�cal d�mens�ons

We�ght

1030 * 750 * 710mm (L*W*H) 

MAGNETIC SEPARATION SYSTEM

4-step magnet�c separat�onWash�ng method

REACTION SYSTEM

75 react�on vessels

37.0 ± 0.3 ,

Non-contact vortex m�xer

Incubat�on pos�t�on

Incubat�on temperature

M�x�ng system

20 pos�t�ons w�th on-board refr�gerat�on

2-8

Reagent level track�ng

50/100/150* tests per k�t

Max�mum of 1�400

Reagent pos�t�on

Reagent carousel temperature

Reagent detect�on

Reagent pack

Auto d�lut�on

SAMPLE LOADING SYSTEM

5 samples per rack, 50 sample pos�t�ons w�th STAT funct�on

5-150 µL

1000 pcs, w�th cont�nuous load�ng

Sample pos�t�on

Sample volume

React�on vessels loader capac�ty

GENERAL INFORMATION

Up to 180 tests/hour

12 m�nutes

Magnet�c part�cle-based d�rect chem�lum�nescence

Acr�d�n�um Ester

Throughput

Fastest t�me to first result

Detect�on pr�nc�ple

Chem�lum�nescence label

REAGENT SYSTEM
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aV-500 

'! . - f 

Biochemistry Auto Analyzer 

330 Tests/Hour, Double Reagent 

490 Tests/Hour (iSE included} 

/\Validity 

/\Validity 
Biochemistry Auto Analyzer 

aV-500 

Technical specifications 

Maclıine type Random access, barcoded reagents 

Test speed Constant 330 tests/hour (Mono reagent ordouble reagent), 
490 tests/hour(ISE includad) 

Test principle Colorimetric melhod, turbidimetry, kinetic melhod 

Test method 1 point end, 2 pointend, Fixed-Time, Kinetics 

Calibration type Linear, Multi point Nnear, Spline, Logit-Log, Exponential 

Sampleunıt 

Sample tray 50~100 sample positions 

Sample tube Micro cup & test tube & blood collection tube can be usad. 

Samplevolume 1.6-45µL,step by0.1µL 

Sampleprobe Liquidlevel detedion,rııagent testquantity 

monitoıization,collisonprotection 

Sample barcode lntemal sample barcode reader (optional) 

Reagentunit 

Reagant tray 100 raagent positions (50 for R1 & 50 lor R2), 

in continuous refrigerated compartment lor 24 hours 

ı·e-a·c. 

Reagentvolume 10-300µL,step by1µL 

Reagent probe Liquid level detection, liquid volume/\evel monitorization. 

Collisionavoidance. 

Reagent barcode Reagent barcode reader 

Reaction unit 

Reaction tray 68 reaction cuvettes, new technology amorphous 

Reactionvolume 90µL- 350jJL 

Reactiontime 10 minutas 

Temperature Peltier sytem incubation techrıology 

Temperaturefluctuetion:ı:0.1 "C 

• 

Mixingsystam 

Mixer Separata mixing proba with optimum carry- ovar 
avoidingsuı1ace 

Opticalsystem 

Lightsource Halogentungsten lamp 

Wavalength 340nm; 405nm; 505nm; 546nm; 578nm; 600nm; 660nm; 

700rını(3more options) 

Absorbanca ranga 0-4.0 Abs 

Resolution 0.0001 Abs 

WashingUnit 

Washirıg Station 4-stage, 2 times aııtomatic washing system. 

bıcludespecificclıemical cleaning function andpump. 

Operatingsystem 

Operation system Windows 10, Windows 11 

Dataprocessing Automaticcalibration,testprofile,effectivetime 

management of reagents, serum index, whole process detection, 

Nnear axpansion of anzyma, blank daduction, dirly cuvette menıory, 

crosscontaminationpravantion,patiantinlomıationmemoryand 

assoı:iation input,automatic raport audit,data fuzzyquary, 

raportstatisticsand prinling,raferarıcarangagrading, 

alarm information classification, useroperatiorı privilege 

dassificationmanagement. 

Report printing 6 fonnats optiorıal, surpport customization pattern 

lnterface TCP/1Pnetworklnteı1ace 

Workingconditions 

Powarsupply 1101230V, 50/60 Hz, 

Watar consumption 14 Uhour (maximum) 

Weight 

750rrm • 700mm • 500rnm(L "W"H) 

130 Kg 

Validated Reagent Solutions 

/\Validity 

aV-500 
After rigorous, detailed CLSI (Clinical & Laboratory Standards lnstitute) based validation and verification studies 

/\Validity & • �rRIJ�.rn cooperation now can provide wide range of dedicated reagents together 
with original calibrators with metrological traceability as well as controls for Validity Biochemistry analyzer with 
Archem's reagent manufacturing experience since 1998. 

• CLSI based validations can be supplied upon request far any single 
biochemistry parameter. 

• Reagents provided with analyzer- specific wedge barcoded original vials. 
• "Advanced Carry Over Evaluation and Prevention System" with reagent- item 

specific smart wash procedures. 
• Preceding and following test sequence design with sophisticated program and 

deep carry-over experience. 

Biochemistry Reagents Panel 
H 
Alanlne Amlnotransferase{ALT) 

Aspartil.te Aminotransferase (ASTI 

AlkalinePhosphatase(ALP) 

'Y-GlutamylTransferase rf-GT1 

DirectBilirubin(D-Bill 

TotalBilirubinCT-Bill 

Total Protein (TP) 

Albumin(ALB) 

Total BlleAclds (TBAJ 

Prealbumln{PAJ 

Cholinesterase (CHE) 

Adenosinedeaminase {ADA) 

Creatine Kinase (CK) 

Creatine Kinase -MB {CK-MB) 

Lact.ate Dehydrogenase (LDH) 

a- Hydroxybutyrate Dehydrogenase {0:-HBDH) 

Homocystelne{HCYJ 

Glucose (Glu) GOD-POD Method 

Glucose (Glu) HK Meth 

Glycated Albumin {GA) 

Hemoglobin A1c (HbAlc) 

Fructosamlne{FUNJ 

F.....,, 

lron{Fe) 

Ferritin(FER) 

Transferrin{TRF) 

Unsaturated lron Binding Capacity(UIBC) 

u 

Total Cholesterol {TC) 

Triglycerides (TG) 

HDL-Cholesterol (HDL-C) 

LDL-Cholesterol {LDL-C) 

Apolipoprotein Al {ApoAl) 

Apolipoprotein B (ApoB) 

Llpoporteln(a) [LP(a)] 

a-Amylase (Cl-AMY) 

Llpase(LIP) 

Urea(UREA) 

Creatinine (CREA) Modifıed Jaffe Method 

Creatinine (CREA) EnzymaticMethod 

UricAcid(UA) 

Carbon dioxide (C02) 

Microalbumin 

CystatinC(CysC) 

Calcium(Ca) 

Magnesium(Mg) 

Phosphorus lnorganic (P) 

AhoufMthm 

C-Reactlve Protein {Hlgh Sensltlve HsCRP) 

C-Reactive Protein {CRP) (Wide Range) 

RheumatoidFactor(RFl 

Anti Streptolysin O IASO) 

Biochemistry Auto Analyzer 

lrnmunoglobulin A {lgA) 

lmmunoglobulin G {lgG) 

lmmunoglobulin M {lgM) 

lmmunoglobulin E (lgE} 

ComplementC3 (C3) 

ComplementC4(C4) 

Copper 

Lithium 

Sodium (EnzymaticorlSE) 

Potıısslum {Enzymatlc or iSE) 

Chlorlde (Enzymatlc or iSE} 

Gluoose-6-phosphate dehydrogenase (GGPD) 

Angiotensin Converting Enzyme (ACE) 

Amphetamines 

Benzodiazepine Methadone 

cocalne 

Opiate 

THC Cannabinoid 

General Specifications aV-500 
Reagent tray & Sample tray 

• 100 reagent (50R1 + 50R2) & 50-100 sample positions 

• Continuous cooling system with peltier system 
• Barcode reader 

Reaction tray 

• Re-usable 68 reaction cuvettes 

• Optimum test results with minimum reaction volume 90µL 
• Stable & accurate temperature (37±0.1QC) fer reaction 

Multifunctionaı precision sampling probe 

• External&lnternal specific metal coating with excellent cleaning. 
• External & lnternal probe surface cleaning function with 

less carry over risk 
• Collision protection function with automated probe vertical 

level adjustment system 

Excellent mixer design 

• Teflon coated mixer, no water dropping (reducing carry-over) 

• Excellent mixing effect with standard mixing procedure 

Advanced operating system 

• User friendly interface easy to operate 

• Sample automatic dilution (decrease, increase, normal) 

• Reaction result automatic checking and waming, calibration result 

automatic checking, warning alarm log 

• Linear & nonlinear calibration, Multi-points calibration up to 8 points 
• Quality control apply to westgard specifications, L-J plot, cumulative 

High precision ceramic syringe 

• Permanent ceramic piston 

• Accurate dispensing as low as 0.1 µL 

• Separate sample probe, reagent probe and syringe 

Biochemistry Auto Analyzer 
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CBS-300 Electrolyte Analyzer cK· Na· cı )

Features 

• Advanced Multi-Biosensor T echnology (MBT) permits maintenance-free electrode.

• Close reagent pack is easy to replace.

• Multi-level calibrators and controls secure results accuracy.

• User friendly operation and quick trouble shooting.

• High throughput gives each test result within half a minute.

• Up to 1000 sample results storage and easy to review.

Specifıcations 

Method 
Sample Size 

Speed 

Measure scope 
&Precision 

Multi-Biosensor Technology 
60-120µ1
�80 tests/hour

Performance Detection Range(mmoVL)

K
+ 

0.50 - 20.00 

15.0 - 200.0 

er 15.0 - 200.0 

1 nner thermal printer 

Precision( CV) 
S1.0% 

S1.0% 

S1.0% 

Re sol ution( mmol/L) 
0.01 

0.1 

0.1 

Printer 

Expand Functbn 

Ambient Conditions 

Power 

RS232 & COM Connnector, Computer and Barcode reader available 
0-40't, Relative humidity s 85%
AC 80V - 260V 1 50-60Hz, �aow
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1 

-EH 3 6 O I 
AUTOMATIC 

HEMATOLOGY 

ANALYZER 

is designed as an innovative and highly accurate 

3-diff hematology analyzer, aimed at delivering

unique excellence in sample results. 

Ü 

CBC+DIFF /RET: 
Semi-conductor Laser scattering & 

Fluorescent metlıod & Flow cytometry metlıod 
WBC/RBC/PLT countlng: lmpedance method 

HGB: Cyanide-free colorimetry method 

Comprehenslvetechnologiesfor 
PLTwith impedance & optical method 

--

-EH 5 9 O I 
AUTOMATIC 

HEMATOLOGY 

ANALYZER 

ensure a reliable instrument performance with 

stringent material selection and intelligent design 

of system components. 

Tri-angle Laser Scatter 

• 
Rotatable 3D Scattergrams 

� 

� 
Advanced Flow Cytometry 

-EH 61 O O I 
AUTOMATIC 

HEMATOLOGY 
ANALYZER 

Comprehensive, High - quality 

Hematology Solutions 

-

1--

ı:ıı:V 

651N 

. . 

il ı ı 

@ --+ 0 --+ • --+ 

EXCEU.ENT DATA SAVINOSPACE 

MANAOEMENT SMALL FOOTPRINT 

50,000 rec<>r'ds with Built-inly,ıe 
3 histı'.'ıg��� �,t�rıol po"1tion 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Parameters 

21 r9Portııble pıınımetıırs: WBC, Gran#, Lym#, Mld#, 

Gran%, Lym%, Mld%, RBC, HGB, HCT, MCV, MCH, MCHC, 

RDW-CV, RDW-SD. PLT. MPV, PDW. f'CT, P-LCR, P-LCC 

3 hlstogrıımıforWBC, RBCand PLT 

•Electrlcallmpedancemethodfor 

Prindplas WBC,RBCand/PLTtests 
• Cyanldefree colorlmetry for HGB test 

I RHgeot e,.,m,me,a,'"""'' S�m•'"'"'" (SOOmCJ 

CONVENIENT 

OUTPUT/INPUT 

lrıtemole,externol 
pr

����t
8
d�,:or 

1 Th,oughput Upto 60testsperhour 

1 
s,mple 
Volume 

1 • .. "'•· Upto 50,000reccrds 

@ 
BARCODE 

SYSTEM 

Urıiquetıorcodeond 
reogenımorıogement 

•implıfie•lobôrotorvwork 

1 S,mple Mode w,0,00,000. c.,,,,.�o,00a,,. ,�-°''""' 1 
Linearity 
Range ::ı

=

o���t::��:�L 
1 

����-��
7
�lO•/L 

HGB:0-250g/L 

"3.5%(4.0-6,gxıo•/L) MCV S0.5%(70.0-llOfı..J 
WBC S2.0%(7.0-15.0x10'/L) 1 HGB Sl.5%(100-180g/U 

Repeatability RBC st.5%(3.50-6.50x10"/Ll PLT s.ı.0%1150-500x10'/L.) 
S5.0%(100-t49xt0'/L) 

Displııy 10.4 inches TFTtouch screen 

Dimension 364mm{W)-477mm(H)-417mm(D) 

• Fortl>e�otloııol'"tNomınuolEı<:....,,,.,erve,=to�etıllon•ndthedo<lılon •· 

1 Netwe;ght 26kg 

1 
D,ta 
Transmission Bi directional LIS with LAN port 

I Powe, 

Requirement 100V-240V-, 50/60Hz 

• --+ e --+ e --+ @ 
CAPILLARY BLOOD SAMPLE LOADING PATIENT-REPORTED EXCELLENT DATA 

SAMPUNG OUTCOMES MANAGEMENT 

SPECIFICATIONS 

25 reportableparıımeters: WBC. Neu#. Lym#. Mon#. 
Eos#. Bas#. Neu%. Lym%. Mon%. Eos%. Bas%. RBC. 
HGB. HCT, MCV, MCH. MCHC, RDW-CV, RDW-SD, PLT, 

Parameters MPV, PDW, PCT, P-LCR, P-LCC 

Principles 

Reagent 

SampleMode 

Repeatability 

Dimension 

4 reseaırch parametenı: Al.Y#, ALY%, LIC#, LIC% 
3 hirtııgrams for WBC, RBC and PLT 
One 3D scııttergrams and three 2:D ıcattergrams 
for WBCdifferention 

• Electrical lmpedance method for WBC/BAS ccuntand 
RBC/PLTtests 

• Cyanidefree colorimetryfor HGBtest 
• Laser-basedflowcytometryfor WBC dlfferentlatıon 

Plasma Diluent 590 (20 L); Lyse E H  1 (500 ml); 
Lyse EH 2 {500ml); Lyse EH3 {1000ml) 

Whole blood. Caplllary whole blood and Pre-dlluted 

WBC s2.0%(4.Q.15.0x10'A) 1 MCV s1%(70-120fl.) 
RBC s1.5%(3-'i-6.0x10"/L} PLT s6.0%(100-149x10'/L) 
HGB s1.5%(110-180g/L) s4.0%{1S0-500x10'/L) 

6SOmm{W}-550rrro{H)-610mm(D) 

*Dodomlor<Euroo....,,r-.eıtlıerlghttoel>o=tlı•procluctofıpcclllcollomond•pponıncoot•nytlme 
FQ,theO,ı,,.maüQnottn,,,,..., .. _...,_,.,,,.,,_ıı.o,;gı,tto\hoO,�-tl>o-

1 Th,oughput 

1 ��;;:�: 

1 Stor.,ge 

1 
Llne,"ty 
Range 

1 Netwe;ght 

1 
o ... 
Transmission 

1 
Powe, 
Requirement 

Upto 90testsperhour 

20µL 

UptolOO ,OOOreccrds 

::ııo�t��=��:�L 1 :�/���7�
0' /L 

HGB:0-250g/L 

57.5kg 

Supportbi-directional LIS 

100V~240V, 50/60Hz, s 250VA 

CAPIUARY BLOOD 

SAMPUNG 

SAIIIIPLE LOADINO PAT1ENT-REPORTED 

OUTCOMES 

EXCELLENT DATA 

MANAOEMENT 

SPECIFICATIONS 

35 reportable parameteu: WBC. Neu#. Lym#. Men#. 
Eo,;#, Bas#, IG#, Neu%, Lym%, Men%, Eos%, Bas%, 
IG%, RBC, HGB, HCT, MCV, MCH, MO-tC, RDW-CV, RDW-

Parameters SD. PLT. MPV . PDW. PCT, P-LCR. P-LCC. IPF. RET#. 

1 PriodplH 

ı , ...... 
1 s

,

mploMod• 

I R•pe 
.

.. blllty 

1 
.,.,,

.
, 

29resurchp,ırametıın: 
Two3D u,ıtt.rgrııms 5 Eight 2D •cııtterg.-.m• 5 ThrH 
hlstognms 

•CBC+DIFF/RET:Lııser scattering& 
Fluorescentmethod&Flowcytom,rtrymethod 

•WBC/RBC/PLTcountlng:lmpedancemethod 
• HGB: Cyanid•-fre. colorimetry method 

Plasma Dlluent-N (20U: Plasma Dlluent-R (lOOOmU: 
Lyse-G(500mLJ; Lyse-D(t000ml);EH6t00FDN-D 
(22mU; EH5100FDN-R (12ml) 

Ver,ouıwholeblood,copmoryblood 

WBC:�2.59'(4.0·15.0x10'/U 
I 

HCT ,:L5<Jl,(30.D-50.0) 
RBC ,:U'Ji(l.5-�.0xlO"/l) MCV ,:19'(70-12DILI 
HGB,:1.0'Jo(110-180gll.l PLT,:4.0%(100-500x10'ı1) 

*Daclo..U..,E ....... ..,,.. ... ,ı,.n,ı,ttomanıa•thoprowctof.,,..,llbıra...,nd_..,.,..ı..,,-ttn-. 
�----oftl.ı.mo,..ı_ru-...,.,.__,,tho-t<>tho-..-.dthedoclolon. 

1 
Dlmenslon 

1 
Throughput 

I Sample 
Yoluma 

1 
....... 

1 
Llnearlly 
Rillng■ 

1 
NetWelght 

1 
O,

t

, 
T111nsmission 

I ,_, 
Requir■m■nt 

UptolOOtest,;perhour 

CBC: 20ul; CBC+DIFF: 30ul; CBC+DIFF+RET: 35ul 
lWholebloodJ 

Uptol50,000records 

WBC:0.00-SOOxtO'/L 
I 

HCT: 0.0-75.0% 
RBC:0.00-8.50x10"/L PLT: 0-5000x10'/L 
HGB:0-250g/L HCT: 0-30.0% 

100kg 

B l -dlrectlorıalLISsupportl!d 

HEMATOLOGY 
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Specia I ists 
in our field 

Thrombolyzer XRC 
The intelligent coagulation analyser with cap piercing 

The high performance analysis software is ano­

ther convincing feature. The reaction curve can, 

for example, be viewed in real time, thus en­

abling an immediate evaluation of the sample. 

AII relevant test parameters such as calibration 

curves, reagent batches or reaction curves are 

saved in a separate database. Measuring results 

can then be analysed at any time. 

The new Thrombolyzer XRC is extremcly easy 

to operate. Just three keys, 'Starf, 'Stop·, and 

'Alarm of
f 

serve ta control the entire analysis 

procedure. The sample rotor is fitted with coll­

ection tubes outside the instrument and then 

inserted. A barcode scannerautomatically regis­

ters all samples in the rotor. The system reports 

any interruptions in the testing process both 

acoustically and visually. The reagent unit can 

be drawn outto reload reagents at any time. Cu­

vette strips are utilised to the full thanks ta the 

automatic strip return before theirfınal disposal 

in the sensor controlled waste c-ontainer. 

With the XRC, the choice is made far the latest 

technology, combining the reliability of the es­

tablished BehnkThrombolyzerseries with the ad­

vantages of the most modern analysis methods. 

Thrombolyzer XRC 
The new generation instrument 

What is new with 

Thrombolyzer XRC 

• Cap piercing 

• LINUX-based software 

• Digitalised clotting signal 

• Database with all coagulation curves 

• lntegrated cuvette waste disposal 
• User friendly operation with only three 

keys: START, STOP, ALARM OFF 

Open and well protected working area 

Success seldom happens by chance. More often, it's 

the result of constantly rising to meet new challen­

ges. Where nature needs countles.s generations, we 

speed up cvolution in diagnostic instrument techno­

logy by developing our expert engineering knowledge 

base. Behnk Elektronik is dedicated to progress and 

specialisation at the highest level. The Thrombolyzer 

XRC, our fırst fully automatic coagulation analyser 

featuring cap piercing, manifests this c-orporate phi­

losophy in your everyday laboratory work. 

With c-ap pierc-ing, plasma samples are directly ab­

sorbed from the sealed colleetion tubes by the probe. 

This increases safety and hygiene as well as working 

speed when conducting coagulation assays. Plasma is 

initially dispensed into an intermediate well integra­

ted in the cuvette strip before further proccssing; this 

step guarantees high precision with even the smallest 

sample volumes. Reagents, plasma and cuvettes can 

be added at any time during operation. 

The Featu res of

Thrombolyzer XRC 
ata glance 

_ Specifications ___________ Thrombolyzer XRC ____ _ 

_ Cııp piercing ________________ ✓ _______ _ 
Maximum s,ımpk throughput withoutcap piercing upto 160tests/h 

_________________ with cappiercing up to120tests/h __ _ 
Oıromogenic, immunological. 

_ coagulometric tesıs ______________ ✓ _______ _ 
Opensystem suitable for almostall r eagents 

_ lkrivı-dfibrinogen ______________ ✓ _______ _ 
Positivepatient identification allcommercial barcodes 

Automatic pre-dilution ✓ 
Automatic test repetition ✓ --
Alrto�atic� ıibratİo�c�ıv;c;atlon

---------
✓ 

--------

--
Alrto�atic�v�d;te�ti� ------------

✓ 
--------

Followup test(refkxtest) ✓ 
_ Digitalised measuring results recording _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ✓ _______ _ 
_ Measuring chinnds _______________ 4 _______ _ 
_ Operating system _______________ �N�X _______ _ 

lnterface RS 232or LAN 

_ QC programme ____________ Levv-Jennings-graphics ____ _ 
Dat:ıbaseentries 

_ _!n�. �a':!io!: c�rv_:s ___________ up to 30,(XX) patients' dala ___ _ 
Pcrsonal uscrlogin ✓ 
Collectiontubı:s ✓ 

_ lntegrnted cuvette waste dispos.ıl _________ ✓ _______ _ 
_ Dimensions(LxWxH) ____________ �3�5�x�8-_____ _ 
_ �ight __________________ 38�--------

....-"!!:"ol_ Mains voltage _______________ �5_: 2�5.Y ______ _ 
_ Frequenc:yrange ______________ �7_: ��- _____ _ 
_ Power consumption ______________ ı�_yA _______ _ 

Supplyrange Throml:ıolyzer,instrument accessories, 

__________________ Computer, flat screen monitor ___ _ 

COAGULATION

17 / 81



18 / 81



19 / 81



20 / 81



New Technologies Simplify Use and Offer Additional Tests 
Stat Profile Prime Plus is a comprehensive, whole blood critical care analyser 
that combines blood gases, electrolytes, metabolites, co-oximetry, and 
32 calculated results in a simple, compact device. Prime Plus combines 
maintenance-free, replaceable cartridge technology for sensors and 
reagents with patented, new, maintenance-free, and non-lysing 
whole blood co-oximetry technology. 

Prime Plus results are produced very rapidly-a complete 
test menu panel in about one minute--and are combined 
with bidirectional connectivity and a powerful onboard data 
management system. 

Nova MicraSensor Card
™ 

Technology 
Most comprehensive critical care menu 

(rNlıılrıt 

PO, PCO, pH Hd tHb Na a K TCO, 
iCa iMg Ghı Lac 50,% O,Hb COHb 
MetHb HHb tBı1 Hbf 

• Ali Prime Plus biosensors use 
proven Nova technology in a 
miniaturised, maintenance-free 
sensor carcı format. 

• Nova MicroSensor cards 
combine all 22 whole blood 
assays including co-oximetry 

lmportant New Assays 
Urea (BUN), Creatinine and eGIR 
Over 50% of patients admitted to 
the intensive care unit (ICU) will 
develop some stage of acute kidney 
injury (AKI). 1 Prime Plus is the only 
blood gas analyser ta provide optional 

whole blood urea (BUN) and creatinine (plus eGFR) tests tor rapid 
assessment of kidney function. 

lonlseıl magnesium OMg) 
Disruptions in the balance of iMg, Na, K, and iCa can cause cardiac 
arrhythmias, reduced cardiac contraction, and cardiac arrest. Prime Plus is 
the only blood gas analyser to provide a comprehensive profile of electrolytes 
including iMg. 

1. Mandelbaum T et al. Outcome of critically ill patients with acute kidney injury using the AKIN crtt'eıti;Care Med 2011 ;39:2259-2264. 

lndividual Sensors and Calibrators 
Maximise Uptime 

Bidirectional Connectivity and 
Point-of-Care Management 

lndividual sensor cards and calibrator cartridges offer NovaNet bidirectional niddleware lor all 
a significant benefit in analyser uptime compared to Nova-coıııected devices 
combined sensor/calibratoartridge systems. NovaNet is a robust, economical solution for bidirectional 

interface of all Nova point-of-care (POC) devices ta the 
LIS/HIS/EMR. NovaNet ensures timely, accurate capture of 
Nova analyser POC test results for clinicians and managers 
to retrieve wherever and whenever needed. 

l!S!!! il! 
PrimePlu� 

lııstOrdel\,IJoou-.ırııpfİts, 
Adm�sioııs, Di;ı;haı�ııs, 

Tıoııslers 

PatieııtResults 

NovaNet US/1111/EMR 

• NovaNet provides bidirectional connectivity to transfer 

MkroSensor aı-ds have lastest raplacement time 
patient test orders, demographics, admissions, 
dischages, and data ta Prime Plus analysers. 

MicroSensor cards can be replaced and calibrated in • POC data is captured seamlessly for medical record 
45 minutes. Other combined systems usually take one review, retention, and billing. 
hour to calibrate and remain unstable with drift and • POC patient and QC results transmissions are confinned 

frequent re-calibrations for two hours or longer. with acknowledgements. NovaNet :flags and repoıts any 
results that fail ta transmit. 

Calibrator cartridges repkıced in seconds • NovaNet's industry standard HL 7, ASTM, or 
Calibrator and quality control (QC) cartridges are POCT01-A2 formats are easily implemented with 
immediately ready to use and easily replaced in seconds. LIS/HIS/EMR systems. 
Replacing only a calibrator caı1ridge signi:ficantly reduces No third party middlewara coıııectivity costs 
analyser downtime because it has no warrn-up time, 
compared to the over two-hour wait for other 
combined systems. 

NovaNet eliminates the cost of third party middleware ta 
connect Nova analysers to the LIS/HIS/EMR. For hospitals 
that already have third party middleware connectivity, 

lndividual Sensors and Calibrators �ı:1���;��;1��:. S::,�r;!:::,:��� ���:• ;:;�;'.�
nd remote 

Lower Costs 
Mana emeni re s far tient and QC dala, 

lndividual sensor cards and calibrator cartridges are a ı&vıJs, and o�ors 
pa 

;��s��:ı���';:;�/���;:
b

��Zı:1s��� �!��;t!�:
d

n NovaNet is specifi
�

ally d

�
s
:
gned to �eet PO

f t
rogr

7
� 

analyser in a high pat�ent workload setting req ���:��� l�a�c:��������to; ::a�:�ı 
::��n

o
; �:q��;���e�!���!��•n

a
�:t: ::e:�

ı

���:�� . ary of reports i_s_ available including: 

eliminates waste and reduces overall consumable costs:
i

at�ent abnormal/crıt�cal results 
using the full life of each card and cartridge. • D:�:;��

eport exceptıons 

• QC cumulative statistics 
• Sample comments 
• Operator certifi.cations 
• Corrective actions 
• Calibrator and sensor replacements 

* Paıentııwnbers: 95350531, 9933411B2 

Remote Review and Remote Control 

New Disposable CO-Oximeter 
Eliminates Maintenance 
CO·Oximetry test meııı 
O,Hb COHb MetHb HHb tHb Hbf tBı1 
Prime Plus incorporates a new, patehtedlti-wavelength 
optical system thatcans a continuous spectrum of optical 
wavelengths ta producmcomprehensive co-oximetry panel 
result without lysing the sample. The optical components 
in contact with blood are contained in the disposable sensor 
card, which is replaced every 16 days. 

• Cleaning and deproteinising are completely eliminated. 
• Lysing and all its required mechanical components are 

eliminated, along with lysing and deproteinising reagents. 
This new technology reduces maintenance costs and 
improves reliability 

Fast Stat Results 
Prime Plus's exceptional throughput easily handles the high 
sample workload of a busy critical care setting. Prime Plus 
delivers a 22-test critical care profile in about one minute. 
Other analysers can require up ta four minutes, even with 
fewer tests reported. 

Clot Protection 
Prime Plus's unique Clot Blo�aınple flow patlı protects 
sensor cards from blood clot blockages. 

NovaNet provides inforınation on analyser connectivity, calibration, QC, reagent, and sensor status. The dashboard 
allows POC coordinators to review the status of remote analysers and correct for calibration or QC needs. 

Dashboard review 
Nova.Blomedlcal 

NovaNet ■ Individuals with password 
►--------------------4 privileges can view a dashboard 

ıcu NICU 

.
Q 

SURGERY 

► 

of all connected devices from 
anywhere on the network. 

il 
itGalibrated 

Jg;�:� 

I!-
itGalibrated 

s��� 

CI el 

I! 
itcalibrated l 
lira.C.Pass 
!il'CoMected 

.. 
_____ ______. 
Remote control 
Key operators can remotely perfomı 
essential analyser functions such as: 

• Initiate calibration and QC cycles 
• Upload or edit set-up parameters 
• Assign, certify, or remove 

operators and privilege levels 

High Level Data Encryption and Network Security 
As part ofNova's cybersecurity and protected health infonnation (PHI) 

risk protection, Prime Plus analysers and NovaNet middleware comply 

1 S I 1 
\ �ı ll>tl- t 

with U.S. Homeland Security and U.S. Food and Drug Administration (FDA) 
cybersecurity risk ınitigation measures, and U.S. HIPAA PHI security 
measures.1 Utilising high level proprietaıy and SSL encryption, the following 
capabilities can be enabled for Prime Plus analysers and NovaNet middleware: 
• Encryption ofthe entire hard drive and ali PHl data held in Prime Plus and NovaNet databases 
• Encryption of all PHI traveling between Prime Plus, NovaNet, and the LIS or middleware 
• Lockdown on access to Windows, protecting the Prime Plus and NovaNet operating systems and the 

lıospital network from malware intrusion 
These features provide the highest level of analyser, PHI, and network security of any blood gas analyser. 

1. Heal1h Inrurance Portahility and Accountahility Act 

BLOOD GASS
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Baso 

Automated Blood Typing 

Analyzer 

Cardina-3000A 

ra 

hi@f&#@M 
The BaSO Cardina-3000A is an automated blood typing 
ana!yzer designed for the rncfocolumı gel agglutinalion 
technique. it combines advanced modu1ar design 'Mth a 
vertical, space-saving structure, delivering high sensitivity 
forthe detection of low-level antigens arıd antibodies. The 
system produces dear, reliable results !hat are easy to 
interpret and archive, meeting diverse dala management 
requirements. it is ideally suited for automat&d ABO/Rh 
blood grouping, i"regular antibody screening, and 
crossmatching tests in hospitals, btt)od banks, and disease 
control centers 

AJI tasks including sample şçanning, micro column card 
roeognition, sample addition. dilution. reagont addil:ion, 
incubation, oentrifugation, and resul!: intorpretation are 
automatically COfT1)1eted. 

Performance lntroductıon 

[ Sample Management] 
• Supports continuous batch lo.ıding and circul.ır sample 

racic feeding for efficient processing 

• lntegrated barcode scanning 'Mth priority handling for 
emergencı samplos. 

• Enables parallel testing of multiple, customizable items per 
sample. 

[ Reagsnt M•n•gsment] 

• 14 reagent posilions wit:h real-time level moniloring. 

• Automatic reagent mixing and barcode scanning 

• Flexible bottle placement >Mth automatic poşil:ion 
recognition. 

[ Mıcro Co/umn C•rd Management] 

• Corl1)alible with both 6-�11 and 8-�11 cards. 

• Automatic card barcode scanning tor type idenlification and 
traceability. 

• Mulliple ndependent card punchers to prevent cross­
contamination. 

• Dimonskıns (W'< D '< H): 930 , 760 x 1800mm 

• Weight(kg): Appfoııimato� 360 

• Advance<I modular design, vertical structure, and layered setup. 

• MethodolOgy: Colurm Aggh.ıtinabon Tectmique (corfl)atibte v.'İth &­
wel and a.wen cards). 

• Barcodo Systom: Ensuros full traceability for sa�s. reagonts, and 
resulls 

• Supports pre•centrifugation of nicrocolumn gol cards, prioritize the 
processirıg of emorgency spedmens. 

• Support cyclic injedion, oontinuous card injection, and para Mel 
dotection of mutipkı projocts. 

• CCD image acquisition device and processing software to assist in 
intorproting rosıits. 

• Connedivfy: Capable of bidirectional communicalion Vııith Hospital 
LISIHIS systems. 

• Buih-in card e:ıcpiry managemont and pre-centrifugation ful"K:ti 

[ O ata Managemenf] 

• lntuitive softwaro interfaco displaying test results and 
corresponding images. 

• Automatic archiving of graphical test dala for easy 
historical traceability. 

• User inteıface available in both English and Chinese. 

• Bidirectional dala exchange 'Mlh laboratory information 
systems. 

[ Ease to Operate & Safety] 

• Fulo/ automated v.orkflow from safTl)le scanning to resuıt 
inlorpretation. 

• Three independont robotic arms (two for samplo disponsing, 
one for reagent handling). 

• Sal"Tl)fing system features liquid-level and clot detection. 

• Permaınent sampling ncedles v.tth dogging atarm, 
eliıTinating consumable costs. 

• Oodicated punchor module allo'NS simultaooous sample 
addition and card transfer. 

• Two independent 12-card centrifuges and four separate 
incubation stalions 

• Fulo/ enclosed structure with aıJdible and visual dual-alarm 
system for safety. 

• Centrifugation 
Two irıdependent centrifuges (0-3800 RPM each, 12 cards capacity). 

• lntorprotatıon System 
High reso�ion color CCO imaging interpretation, with real and clear images, and ıtıe original imago can be permanontly saved 

• Baroode Prrıter Functıon 
Support printing of reagent names and expiration dates. 

• Operation Mode 
Support pre centrifugation of micro column cards, continuous replenishment and loading of samples, reagents, and micro coturm 
cards, and emorgency insortion. 

• Puncture 
An independent puncture module !hat peıforms puncture, sample addition, and card transter sim.ıltaooousty 'Mthout interferingwith 
eactı other. 

• liquıd Volume Dotoctıon 
Real time monitorirıg of the �quid and waste liquid volume of the system, and displayWlg it on the software interfaoe. Automatic alarm 
for insuffıcient �quid or eııcessive 'Miste liquicl. 

• Safety Protedion 
Featuring a fully enclosed exterior structure and a dual alarm systemwith sound and indicalor lights. 

• Operahng System Level Software 
Wrı11 operating system, MYSOL database, can connect v.tth hospital LIS/HIS systerns to achieve bidiıectional corrmunic:ation. 

• Vı/oı1ung Envıronmont 
Temporature: 1S°C-- 30 "C; Hurridity: 3004,.. 70% 

• Powor Requırements 
AC 220V±22 V, 50Hz±1Hz. 

++eıeı+ 
• Test Pro,ect 
ABO and Rh blood group systoms. irregular antibody screening tests. and cross-matchlng tosts. 

• Functıonal Purpose 
AN tasks including sample scanning, micro column card recognition, sample addil:ion, ditution, incubation, centrifugation. and result 
intorprotation are automaticalo/ comploted. 

• Vı/orking Mode 
Circular injedion, continı.ıous injection, parallol testirıg ot rn.ıhiple items, customizable testirıg items for each sample, simultaneous 
subrrission of ABO and Rh blood group systems, irregular antibody screening tesis, and cross•malching testing items for the same 
batch of samples. 

• Test carrier 
Micro column card (cofll)atiblo with &hole card and 8-holo card) 

• Processıng Speed 
8lood group systems z 600 tests/hour, Antibody screening z 288 tests/hour. 

• Sa�e Capacıty 
96 position$; supports prlmary sample tubos "'1th continuous racii loading. 

• Reagent Capacıty 
14, with automatlC mixing function, 2 sample di1ution levols. 

• Card Capacıty 
144 microcolumn gel cards (single load) 

• Sarcode S<::annıng 
Automaticaly scan sample barcodes, micro colurm card barcodes, arld reagent bottle barcodes, supporting multiple 
barcodes. 

• Robolıc Alm 
3 independcnt robotic arrns(2 samplo, 1 card) 

• Sa� Addıtıon Chanool 
2 sampling channels, using permanent sampling needles to avoid the cost of sampling needle consumables, with needle blockage 
alarm tundion. 

• Mechanıca1 Gripper 
1 indopondent mechanical clawwilh card drop alarm function. 

• Samplıng Accuracy 
1 OµL (CV s3%, Accuracy :S1 µL); 50µL (CV :S2%, Accuracy :S2µL). 

• Sarrı-,le Loadıng Volumo 
1µL~500µL. 

• lncubatıon 
4 indopendcnt pfaforms (48 sitos totaQ; TefTl). uniformity :S ±2 °C. 
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ODAK Blood Grouping Gel Systems 

�
.!. � ·e- "" Reverse Grouping 

� 
:.:::- -ı;: -- • 

-
Provides the detection of ABO and variants of ABO as 
forward grouping with A, B, AB microtubes and reverse 
grouping with Al celi and B celi microtubes all in one gel 
card. it allows the detection of Rh(D) and Weak D/ 
Partial D antigens with D(vı-) and D(vı+) microtubes in 
Rh grouping. 

�

ı:ı:ı:ıımm 

OBG crossmatch 

Patient 

it allows performing ABO/Rh (Dvı-) blood group control of 
the patient, autoantibody tests of the patient with major 
and minor Cross Match (far whole blood) or major cross 
match (for erythrocyte suspensions) in environments with 
enzymes and coombs on a single card. 

-

OBG Rh Phenotype 
+K 

Whıle it enables the detection of Dvı+/Dvı- antigen 
determinations separately, it allows the detection of E/e/ 
C/c and Keli antigens which are Rh structures. 

ı:ııı:mm 
Designed for tests of Neonatal blood grouping and Direct 
Coombs, provides the detection of ABO and variants of 
ABO as forwarding grouping with A, B, AB microtubes 
and provides the detection of Rh(D) and Weak D/Partial 
D antigens as Rh groupingwith D(vı-) and D(VI+) 
microtubes. it allows performing all tests on a single card 
with antibodies in Monospecifıc lgG and Polyspecific 
AHG mlcrotubes for Dlrect Coombs tests. 

-

OBG Crossmatch 
Donor 

it allows performing ABO/Rh {Dvı+) blood group control of 
the donar, autoantibody tests ofthe patient with major 
and minor Cross Match (far whole blood) or major cross 
match (for erythrocyte suspensions} in environments with 
enzymes and coombs on a single card. 

ı:ı:ı:ı:mı:ı:ıı 
While it enables the detection of Dvı+ antigen 
determinations, it allows the detection of E/e/C/c and Keli 
antigens which are Rh structures . 

....... 

ODAK Blood Grouping Gel Systems 

ı:::ı:ıım 
it provides environments with polyspecific AHG and 
monospecifıc lgG and C3d reagents far direct coombs 

ı::ımmı:m 

OBG Neutral/AHG 
Gel 

it allows detection of Antibody Screening, Antibody 
ldentification, Cross Match, Auto Control or Alla antibodies 
by enzyme and Coombs methods. 

llil 
-t.-

-
it allows the detection of Rh(D) and Weak D / Parti al D 
antigens. 

"1"1 .. 1 "' 1•1"'1 "' 1" 
OBG Al 

ı:m:ııı:ım!II 
it allows the detection of Al antigen which belongs to A 
bloodgroup antigens. 

""1"1""'1""1'""1•1-1'"" 

ıı:ı ---·

ı:ıımııım 

OBG Coombs Anti 
lgG 

it contains Morıospecifıc lgG reasMt mlffiia that can be uslffi in the 
typinııtestsofDirectCoombs,indirectCoombs,Antibody 
Screening, Antibody ldentification, Cro,ss Match, Auta Control, 
WeakD/PartialD andother systemantigens. 

ı:ıımm 
it contalns Neutral mlcrotubes that can be used far reverse 
grouping, antibody screening in enzymatic media, antibody 
identification, cold agglutinin test, isoagglutinin titer and 
typing of ot her systems antigens. 

ı:ııımm 
it aliows the detection ofthe Keli antigen, which has the 
highest risk of creating antibodies after the Rh(D) antigen. 

ı:mmm:11 
ltaliowsthe detectionofHantigen. 

ODAK Blood Grouping Gel Systems 

�
o J OBG Forward 
■.:.�cıı-.:.ı:e, cıı Group l 

00 
.. ,_ !!'!- i-" 

Far the farward grouping test, A, B microtubes aliow the 
detection of ABO and ABO variations, and the D(vı-) 
microtubes allow the detection of Rh(D) antigens in Rh 
grouping. Two tests are run on one card. 

�OBG ABDVI Donor ■ ı.ı,::ı cıı •uc:ıelj Confirmation 

� ..,_ - �--

-
Far the farward grouping test, A, B microtubes aliow the 
detection of ABO and ABO variations, and the D(vı-) 
microtubes aliow the detection of Rh(D) and Weak D/ 
Partial D antigens in Rh grouping. Two tests are run on one 
card. 

�
■ .ı.J .. il;] J..I c:ı - Reverse DonorKell 

:.::� --ıı-

ı:ıımımm 
Far the farward grouping test, A, B, AB microtubes allow 
the detection of ABO and ABO variations, and N/Al and 
N/B microtubes help far the reverse grouping test on the 
same card. it can check the presence of Keli antigen as 
weli as Rh(Dvı+) antigens in Rh grouping. 

ODAK Blood Grouping Gel Systems 

it aliows the detection of anti-A and/or anti-B 
isoagglutinins in serum/plasma with a red blood celi 
solution containing Al and B antigens. 

it is used to screen far antibodies that may be clinically 
important in the serum or plasma to be tested with 
papain-treated cellsin neutralmedium. 

it is used to screen far antibodies that may be clinicaliy 
important in the serum or plasma to be tested with 
papain-treated cellsin neutralmedium. 

OBG Celi 1D 11 Pap R•d Blood Celi Kil 

iNi ·i·-H SlfoŞ 
it is used to screen far antibodies that may be dinicaliy 
important in the serum or pi asma to be tested with 
papain-treated celisin neutral medium. 

OBG Forward 
■.J.l!!rr•ıı�,ıı:ı Group2 

Far the farward grouping test, A, B, AB microtubes aliow 
the detection of ABD and ABD variations. 

�OBG Forward and 
.L!! .!. cıı 

� 
-ii-• 

ı:ııı:mm 

Reverse Patient 
Keli 

Far the farward grouping test, A, B, AB microtubes aliow 
the detection of ABD and ABD variations, and N/Al and N/ 
B microtubes help far the reverse grouping test on the 
same card. it can check the presence of Keli antigen as 
well as Rh(Dvı-) antigens in Rh grouping. 

it contains Coombs reagent media that can be used in the 
typing tests of Direct Coombs, indirect Coombs, Antibody 
Screening, Antibody ldentification, Cross Match, Auta 
Control, Weak D / Partial D and ot her system antigens. 

fYIIIIIIIIIIII 
OBG Celi Screen 1-2 

·�rı :E'-; RM Blood C•U. Kit 

�-= hl/§,3-i-SL§ 
it is used to screen far antibodies that may be 
dinicaliy important in the serum or plasma to be 
tested in anti-human globulin (AHG) media. 

OBG Celi Screen 3 

� ... , ... , RedBloodC.U.Kil 

� .:=::. � ■hl -i·-H 3Hfi
it is used to screen far antibodies that may be 
clinicaliy important in the serum or plasma to be 
tested in anti-human globulin (AHG) media. 

ı�ttttttttttı 
OBG Celi 1D 11 RM Blood C•ll Kil 

iNi .;..;-ı s.y;ı 
it is used to screen far antibodies that may be 
clinicaliy important in the serum or plasma to be 
tested in anti-human globulin (AHG) media. 

ODAK Brucella Coombs Gel Test 

-
it is based on the detection of agglutination-related 
reactions that occur as a result of binding of lgG and lgM 
antibodies developed against B. abortus, El. melitensis, B. 
suis in patient serum sam pi es by gel centrifugation in 
Coombs medium. 

BLOOD GROUPING GEL SYSYEMS
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URINE AUTOMATIC ANALYZER
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URINALYSIS
Efficient Intelligent Sensitive  

URINE ANALYZER STRIP READER
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QTEST Ur�ne Analyzer

500B

QTEST 10G, 11G, 14GQTEST 500B

Global D�agnost�cs Suppl�er

14 w�th M�cro album�n, Creat�n�ne and Calc�um

ur
�ne reagent str�p

QTEST 560B

QTEST

QTEST
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Why Do Laboratories Trust Bioeksen Kits? 

✓ Enables informed decisions for optimizing laboratory workflows. 
✓ Guides laboratories through the validation process for every kit. 
✓ Saves time during the extraction step with efficient 9-minute protocol. 
✓ Streamlines benchwork for PCR setup to 10 minutes for faster initiation of tests. 
✓ Each test can be run in the same device at the same time with 60-minute protocol, 

giving flexibility and saving time at the laboratory. 
✓ Reduces PCR analysis time to 1 second with automated interpretation software. 
✓ Offers unmatched customer support for all clients. 
✓ Provides free training to educate lab personnel. 
✓ Delivers the best TAT for every test with less than 90 minutes total. 
✓ Presents an expert team of molecular biologists, bioinformaticians, microbiologists, 

and biochemists. 
✓ Expertise at every step of the PCR process, from sample prep to analysis. 
✓ Same-day shipping from our California headquarters. 
✓ Ensures customers consistently achieve the results they need. 
✓ Highly cost-effective, given the advanced technology provided. 
✓ Extensive variety of testing panels to meet diverse laboratory needs. 

BROAD PRODUCT PORTFOLIO 

COVERING MANY PATHOGENS iN MULTIPLEX FORMAT 

@ Respiratory Tract lnfections 

@ Urinary Tract lnfections 

� Sexually Transmitted lnfections 

@ Nail lnfections 

SAMPLE TO RESULT iN <90 MIN 

Meet Bioeksen qPCR Solutions 

@ Gastrointestinal lnfections 

@ Wound lnfections 

@ Women's Health 

Combines Bioeksen's Sample Prep Technology, High-quality qPCR 
Products, and lnterpretation & Analysis software. 

Nucleic Acid Extraction System 

1. 9 minutes of extraction for up to 32 samples. 
2. Applicable to any sample type (different pre-treatment for blood 

samples only) and can run simultaneously. 
3. No additional consumable cost - all included with reagent. 
4. Deepwell plate and cartridge can run together. 

qPCRSystem 

1. Unique thermal protocol applies to all assays. 
2. Pre-loaded oligos supplied in PCR strips. 
3. Tests 10-94 samples in <60 minutes. 

Automated lnterpretation Software 

1. Automated interpretation and reporting in 2 seconds. 
2. The offline software ensures data safety. 
3. Automated report-transfer to the information systems. 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

WOUND INFECTIONS 
Catalog No Product Name Tested Targets 

BS-SE-MX30S/T Wound (Sepsis} qPCR MX-30 Panel 

URINARY TRACT INFECTIONS 

Gram Positiv• Bacteriıı: Staphy/ococcus aureus, 
Staphylococcus spp., Enterococcus faecium, 
Enterococcus faecalis, Streptococcus pneumoniae, 
Streptococcus spp., Listeria monocytogenes 
Gram Negative Bacteria: Pseudomonas aeruginosa, 
Klebsiella pneumoniae, Acinetobacter baumannii, 
Haemophi/us influenzae, Klebsiella oxytoca, 
Pseudomonas spp., Enterobacteriaceae, 
Stenotrophomonas maltophilia, Escherichia coli, 
Neisser/a meningitidis 
Fungi: Candida glabrata, Candida tropica/is, 
Candida krusei, Candida albicans, Candida parapsilosis 
Vancomycin reıiıtance: VanA, VanB 
Carbapenem reıiıtance: OXA 48, KPC, NDM, VIM, IMP 
Methicillin reıiıtance: mecA+C 

Catalog No Product Name Tested Targets 

BS-UFAR-S/T UTI Focus + ABR Panel 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

WOMEN'S HEALTH 

Gram Poııitive Bacteria: Staphylococcus saprophyticus, 
Streptococcus aga/actiae, Enterococcus faeca/is/faecium 
Gram Negative Bacteria: Acinetobacter baumannii, 
Klebsiel/a pneumoniae, Morganella morganii, 
Pseudomonas aeruginosa, Providencia stuartii, 
Proteus spp., Escherichia coli, Klebsiel/a oxytoca, 
Klebsiella aerogenes, Enterobacter cloacae complex, 
Citrobacter freundii complex 
Fungi: Candida albicans 
Vancomydn reıiııtance: VanA, VanB 
Carbapenem resistance: OXA 48, KPC, NDM, VIM, IMP 
Methicillin resistance: mecA+C 
Beta Lactamase Resistance: CTX-M ESBL 
Quinolone resistance: qnr 
Sulfonamide reııistance: sul 
Trimethoprim reııistance: dfrA 

Catalog No Product Name Tested Targets 

BS-WH-SIT Women's Health qPCR Panel 

SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED INFECTIONS 

Vin.ıs: Herpes simplex virus 1, Herpes simplex virus 2 
Gram Poıitive Bact.ria: Bacterial Vaginosis Assaciated 
Bacteria-2 (BVAB- 2), Enterococcus faecalis, 
Fannyhessea vaginae, Gardnerella vagina/is, 

Lactobaci/lus crispatus, Lactobacil/us jensenii, 

Lactobaci/lus gasseri, Lactobacillus iners, 

Mobiluncus curtisii (Gram variable), Neisseria gonorrhoeae, 

Staphylococcus aureus, Streptococcus agalactiae, 
Treponema pal/idum, Trichomonas vagina/is, 
Ureaplasma urealyticum 
Gram Negatlve Bacterla: Ch/amydia trachomatis, 

Escherichia cali, Haemophilus ducreyi, 

Megasphaera phylatype 1 (MP1), 
Megasphaera phylatype 2 (MP2), Mobiluncus mu/ieris, 
Mycoplasma genitalium, Mycoplasma hominis, 

Prevotella bivia 
Fungi: Candida albicans, Candida glabrata, 

Candida parapsilosis, Candida tropicalis 

Catalog No Product Name Tested Targets 

BS-STI-SIT Sexually Transmitted lnfectians 
RT-qPCR Panel 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

Vin.ııı: Herpes Simplex Virus-1, Herpes Simplex Virus-2 
Gram Poııitive Bacteria: Gardnerella vagina/is, 
Neisseria gananfıaeae, Trepanema pallidum, 
Trichamanas vagina/is, Ureaplasma parvumlurea/yticum 
Gram Negatlve Bacterla: Mycoplasma genita/ium, 
Mycaplasma haminis, Ch/amydia trachamatis 

ORDERING INFORMATION � NAiL INFECTIONS 

For Researçh Use Only IRUOl. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. No daim or 
representation is intended to provide information for the diagnosis, prevention, 
or treatment of disease. 

RESPIRATORY TRACT 
Catalog No Product Name Tested Targets 

BS-SY-SC2 Direct RT-qPCR SARS-CoV-2* 

BS-SY-FR Flu A-B/RSV RT-qPCR Kit 

BS-RT4T Respiratoıy Tract 4T RT-qPCR Kit 

BS-SY-MX24SIT Respirataıy Tract RT-qPCR MX-24 Panel 

*Bio-Speedy"' Direct RT-qCR SARS-CoV-2 is FDA Emergeney Use (EUA) authorized. 

GASTROINTESTINAL SYSTEM 

Vin.ıı: SARS-CoV-2 

Vin.ıs: lnfluenza A, lnfluenza B, RSV A/B 

Vin.ıı: SARS-CoV-2, lnfiuenza A, lnfiuenza B, 
RSV A/B 

Vin.ıs: SARS-CaV-2, lnfiuenza A, lnfiuenza B, 
Corona 229E-OC43- NL63- HKU1, Parainfluenza 1-2-3-4, 
Metapneumavirus, Adenavirus, Bocavirus, 
Enterovirus/Rhinavirus, Parechavirus, RSV A/B 
Bacteria: Streptacoccus pneumaniae, 
Legianel/a pneumophi/a, Mycop/asma pneumaniae, 
Chlamydaphila pneumaniae, Haemaphilus influenzae, 
Bardetella pertussis 

Catalog No Product Name Tested Targets 

BS-GE-MX24SIT Gastroenteritis RT-qPCR MX-24 Panel 

Vinıı: Sapovirus (GI/GII/GIV/GV), Adenavirus, 
Astrovirus, Naravirus (GI/GII), Ratavirus {A) 
Gram Positiv• Bacteria: C/astridium difficile taxin A, 
C/astridium difficile taxin B, 
Clostridium difficile Binaıy toxin A/B 
Gram N•gativ• Bacteria: Plesiomonas shigelloides, 
Salmanel/a spp., Campylobaeter spp., 
Vibrio parahaemalyticus, Vibria chalerae, 
Shige//a/Enterainvasive E. cali (EIEC), 
Enteroaggregative f. coli (EAEC), 
Shiga-toxin producing f. cali (STEC), 
Enterapathagenic f. cali {EPEC), 
Enterataxigenic f. cali (ETEC), Yersinia enteroca/itica 
Parııııite: Giardia lamblia, Entamaeba histalytica, 
Cryptasparidium spp., Cyclaspara cayetanensis 

Catalog No Product Name Tested Targets 

BS-NI-SIT Nail lnfectians qPCR Panel 

Fungi: Aspergillus f/avus, Aspergillus fumigatus, Aspergillus 

niger, Aspergil/us terreus, Candida a/bicans, Candida auris, 

Candida glabrata, Candida krusei, Candida parapsilosis, 

Epidermaphytan flaccosum, Fusarium axysporum, 

Malassezia furfur, Malassezia glabasa, Malassezia restricta, 

Malassezia sympadialis, Micrasporum audauirıiı� 

Microsporum carıis, Microsporum gypseum, Trichaphytan 

mentagrophytes/interdigitale, T richophytan rubrum, 

Trichophytan saudanerıse, Trichophytan terrestre, 

Trichophyton tonsurans, Tdchaphyton verrucosum, 

Trichophyton violaceum, T richasporon asahii, Trichosporon 

mucoides 

MOLECULER BIOLOGY
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HUMAN HEALTH 

POCT 

ORDER INFORMATION 

DESCRIPTION 

VMPO15* [3-HCG 

Progesterone 

PRL 

LH 

F SH 

Testosterone 

AMH 

Estradiol (E 2) 

Cortisol 

IM#W❖ilMii LINEARITY RANGE 

S/P/TK 15 dk. 5-200000 mlU/mL 

S/P 10 dk. 0.35 -60 ng/ml 

S/P/TK 15 dk. 1 -200 ng/ml 

S/P/TK 15 dk. 1 -100 mlU/mL 

S/P/TK 15 dk. 1 -100 mlU/mL 

S/P/TK 10 dk. 0.2 -15 ng/ml 

S/P/TK 15 dk. 0.1 -16 ng/ml 

S/P 10 dk. 15 -3000 pg/ml 

s 5dk. 80-800 µg/L 

Ürün Adı MMiMııMW+iiW Referans Aralığı Doğrusallık Aralığı 

PCT S/P/TK 15 dk. < 0.5 ng/ml 0.1 -100 ng/ml 

hsCRP&CRP S/P/TK 3 dk. 
hs-CRP: <1.0 mg/L 

0.5 -200 mg/L 
CRP: < 10 mg/L 

Serum Amyloid A S/P/TK 15 dk. 0-10 mg/L 2-200 mg/L 

VMPO34 IL -6 S/P/TK 15 dk. s10pg/ml 5 -5000 pg/ml 

VMPO01 TSH S/P/TK 15 dk. 0.3 -4.2 mlU/L 0.1 -100 mlU/L 

VMPO02 T3 S/P/TK 15 dk. 
1.23 -3.07 nmol/L 

0.61 -9.22 nmol/L 
(0.8 -2.0 ng/ml) 

VMPO03 T4 S/P/TK 15 dk. 
66-181 nmol/L 

12.87 -310 nmol/L 
(5.1 -14 µg/dl) 

VMPO13 FT3 S/P/TK 15 dk. 
2.8 -7.1 pmol/L 0.60 -45.00 pmol/L 

(1.82 -4.61 pg/ml) (0.39 -29.22 pg/ml) 

VMPO14 FT4 S/P/TK 15 dk. 
12 -22 pmol/L 1 .o - 1 oo pmol/L 

(0.94 -1.72 ng/dl) (0.078 -7.7 ng/dl) 

VMPO51 AFP S/P 15 dk. 0-7 ng/ml 3 -1200 ng/ml 

VMPO52 CEA S/P/TK 15 dk. s 4.7 ng/ml 0.5 -600 ng/ml 

VMPO59 FOB F 15 dk. Qualitative 0.1 -100 COI 

VMPO60 CA19-9 S/P 15 dk. s37 U/ml 5 -1 0000 U/ml 

VMPO84 CA15-3 S/P 15 dk. s30 U/ml 5-150 U/ml 

CA125 S/P 15 dk. < 35 U/ml 10 -2000 U/ml 

VMPO81 Vitamin B12 S/P 10 dk. 200 -900 pg/ml 100 -1800 pg/ml 

VMPO83 Foli c Acid (B9) S/P 15 dk. ;,:3.5 ng/ml 1.5 -20 ng/ml 

VMPO89** Vitamin D S/P/TK 15 dk. 30 -1 00 ng/ml 3 -100 ng/ml 

VMPO06** HbA1c TK 5 dk. 4%- 6% 3%- 14% 

VMPO85 lnsulin S/P 15 dk. Fasting : 17.8 -173 pmol/L 1 O -3000 pmol/L 

* Periferal Kan Seçeneği 

* Vurgulanan Ürünler 

l+E'ılHIH�li■ 
25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

24 T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

i@tfiffil►ff@f 1 
25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE 

24 T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

25T CE, MHRA 

POINT OF CARE TESTS
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Ref. No DECRIPTION BOX/TEST CERTIFİCATES
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VMD01 HAV IgM Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD02 HBsAb Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD03 HCV Ab Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

VMD04 Syph�l�s Ab Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD10 HBsAg Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

VMD12 HIV (1/2) Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

VMD13 HIV (1/2) Rap�d Test K�t (Oral Flu�d) 25 T ISO

VMD14  HIV Ag/Ab Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

VMD32  HIV (1/2) / Syph�l�s Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

VMD33 HBsAg + HCV + HIV + TP Combo Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

VMD30 Chlamyd�a Trachomat�s Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

VMD39 Ne�sser�a Gonorrhoeae Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE, MHRA

VMD109  Chlamyd�a + Gonorrhea Combo Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

VMD105 HEV IgM Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD114  Tr�chomonas Vag�nal�s Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD142 CT/NG Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

VMD143  CT/NG + TV Combo Rap�d Test K�t 25 T ISO

R
e
s
p

�r
a
to

ry
 D

�s
e
a
s
e
s

VSCD01 SARS-CoV-2 IgG/IgM Test K�t 25 T CE

VSCD05 SARS-CoV-2 Sal�va Ant�gen Test K�t 25 T CE

VSCD08 SARS-CoV-2 & FLU A/B Rap�d Ant�gen Test K�t 25 T CE

VSCD02 SARS-CoV-2 Rap�d Ant�gen Test K�t 25 T CE

VSCD02ST SARS-CoV-2 Rap�d Ant�gen Test K�t (Nasal) 1/2/5 T ISO, TGA

VSCD10 SARS-CoV-2 & FLU A/B Ant�gen Combo Test K�t 25 T CE, TGA

VSCD10ST SARS-CoV-2 & FLU A/B Ant�gen Combo Test K�t (Nasal) 1/2/5 T ISO, TGA

VMD80 SARS-CoV-2 + RSV Combo Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD71  SARS-CoV-2 + FLU A/B + RSV Combo Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD71ST  SARS-CoV-2 + FLU A/B + RSV Combo Rap�d Test K�t (Nasal) 1/2/5 T ISO, TGA

VMD79  SARS-CoV-2 + FLU A/B + RSV+ ADV Combo Rap�d Test K�t 20 T CE

VMD81 
SARS-CoV-2 + FLU A/B + RSV + ADV + M. pneumon�ae Combo Rap�d 

Test K�t
20 T CE

VMD17 Influenza A/B Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE, MHRA

VMD77  FLU A/B + RSV Combo Test K�t 25 T CE, MHRA

VMD66 RSV Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE, MHRA

VMD112  RSV/Adeno Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD140 hMPV Rap�d Ant�gen Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD141  SARS-CoV-2 + Flu A/B + RSV + hMPV Combo Rap�d Test K�t 20 T CE

VMD83  ADV Resp. Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD65 Mycoplasma pneumon�ae Ab Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD82 Mycoplasma pneumon�ae Ag Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD101 ADV + M. pneumon�ae Ag Combo Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD36  Strep A Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE, MHRA

VMD37 Tuberculos�s IgG/IgM Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE, MHRA

VMD139 Mycobacter�um tuberculos�s MPT64 Ant�gen Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD92  Leg�onella pneumon�ae Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

VMD110 Streptococcus pneumon�ae Rap�d Test K�t 25 T CE

F
e
rt

�l
�t

y

VMD59  Pregnancy Test K�t 1/2/5/10 T CE

VMD61 Ovulat�on LH Rap�d Test K�t 1/2/5/10 T CE, FDA

VMD60  Early Pregnancy Test K�t 1/2/5/10 T CE

VMD86 FSH (Menopause) Rap�d Test K�t 1/2/5/10 T CE

HUMAN HEALTH 
RAPID TEST

ORDER INFORMATION

 Vurgulanan Ürünler
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RENJER Render Biotech Co. Ltd.

BC32 Automated Blood Culture System

AENJEA 

■ lnnovative system provides non-invasive automated continuous monitoring

far every individual bottles

■ Dua/ barcode managment system far random access or preset entry of bottles

■ Expandab/e modu/ar design, standard configutation with one modu/e which accomodates

16 test bootles, can be extended up to 32 test bottles

■ Compact design with built-in computer and external touch screen

BLOOD CULTURE
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-----==CUL 'FMRE MED IA 

e selection of components used in the culture media we produce is made 

MDX-003 

2 MDX-386 

3 MDX-331 

4 MDX-119 

5 MDX-058 

6 MDX-263 

7 MDX-300 

8 MDX-270 

9 MDX-348 

10 MDX-355 

11 MDX-218 

12 MDX-171 

13 MDX-294 

14 MDX-461 

15 MDX-317 

16 MDX-126 

17 MDX-225 

18 MDX-102 

19 MDX-379 

20 MDX-249 

21 MDX-287 

22 MDX-256 

23 MDX-614 

24 MDX-454 

25 MDX-522 

26 MDX-133 

27 MDX-393 

28 MDX-584 

29 MDX-362 

30 MDX-539 

31 MDX-164 

32 MDX-423 

33 MDX-430 

34 MDX-447 

35 MDX-416 

36 MDX-188 

37 MDX-546 

38 MDX-478 

39 MDX-485 

40 MDX-157 

41 MDX-492

42 MDX-508

43 MDX-201

44 MDX-515 

45 MDX-232

46 MDX-195 

47 MDX-089 

48 MDX-065 

49 MDX-041 

50 MDX-096 

51 MDX-140 

52 MDX-409 

53 MDX-027 

54 MDX-607 

55 MDX-621 

56 MDX-010 

57 MDX-072 

eeds ı0f sc ific rese�liMııi11ıı1ıı1ıııııı.---.,ı:ı.ıı,ııı r.ııı.ı-..ı.aa�• The 
d sto�ag di · ons of our 
level qu st�ndards, and are so 
safely by thcare profession 

%5 SHEEP BLOOD AGAR 
MACCONKEY AGAR 
ENDO AGAR 
EMB (EOSIN METINLEN BLUE ) AGAR 
CHROMOGENIC VRE AGAR 
CHROMOGENIC MRSA AGAR 
CHROMOGENIC UTI AGAR 
CHROMOGENIC KPC (CRE) AGAR 
THA YER-MARTİN AGAR 
BILE ESCULIN AGAR 
MULLER HİNTON AGAR 90 MM 
CHOCALATE AGAR 
VRE (ENTEROCOCCOSEL) AGAR 
SELENİT F BROTH 
SS (SALMONELLA SHIGELLA) AGAR 
CAMPYLOBACTER SELECTİVE AGAR 
SDA + GENTAMICIN + CHLROMPHENICOL AGAR 
SDA + CYCLOHEXİMİDE AGAR 
SABOURAUD DEXTROSE AGAR (SDA) 
POTATO DEXTROSE AGAR 
BRAIN HEART INFUSION AGAR 
CHROMOGENIC CANDİDA AGAR 
THIOGLYCOLATE BROTH 
BRAIN HEART BROTH 
GRAM NEGATIVE BROTH 
HEKTOEN ENTERIC AGAR 
MUELLER HINTON + SHEEP BLOOD AGAR 
SHEEP BLOOD / SCHAEDLER AGAR 
MANNITOL SALT AGAR 
SİMON'S STRAT BROTH 
MUELLER HİNTON AGAR 120 MM 
MOTILITY INDOLE ORNITHINE (MIO) MEDIUM BROTH 
TRIPLE SUGAR IRON (TSI) BROTH 
INDOLE TEST MEDIUM BROTH 
UREA BROTH 
SHEEP BLOOD AGAR + CHROMOGENIC UTI AGAR 
MR-VP MEDIUM (CLARK LUBS) BROTH 
MUELLER HİNTON BROTH 
TRYPTİC SOY BROTH 
SHEEP BLOOD AGAR + CHOCOLATE AGAR 
SABOURAUD DEXTROSE BROTH 
NUTRIENT BROTH 
SHEEP BLOOD AGAR + EMB AGAR 
EE(ENTEROBACTERIA ENRICHMENT) BROTH 
CORN MEAL AGAR 
DNASE AGAR 
ANAEROBIC CULTURE MEDIUM AGAR 
SHEEP BLOOD AGAR + MACCONKEY AGAR 
CHROMOGENIC MRSA + CHROMOGENIC VRE AGAR 
XLD AGAR 
TYRIPTIC SOY AGAR 
SIM (SULFIDE INDOLE MOTILITY) MEDIUM BROTH 
SS AGAR + MACCONKEY AGAR 
SABOURAUD DEXTROSE AGAR + CYCLOHEXIMIDE BROTH 
NACI SOLUTİON-(0,45) BROTH 
SS AGAR + EMB AGAR 
CHOCOLATE AGAR + BACITRACIN AGAR 
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ORAL CLUCOSE 

TOLERANCE DRİNK GlucoDex 

We continue to produce Oral Glucose Tolerance Test drink with the permission 

number TR-Ol-K-036818 of the Ministry of Agriculture and Forestry. 

• 50 gr OGTT

• 75 gr OGTT

• 100 grOGTT

� it is easyto drink because it hasa lemon flavor.

Since production is done in high 

batches, it meets the amount of sugar 

required for the loading test. 

)it' Product analyses are performed and verified from batch to batch.
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EXTERNAL QUALITY 

CONTROLPROCRAM 
TURQAS

® 

Our Programs 

• Biochemistry

• Specific Proteins

• HbAlc

• Coagulation

• Specific Hormones

• PCT

• Hormone

• Complete Blood Count

• Hepatitis Group • Blood Grouping

• Torch Group • Toxicology

• Bacteria ldentification • Pipette verification

• Antibiogram

• Blood Culture

• Gaita Gizli Kan

• PCR

100% Domestic 

P r,od uction 

• For detailed program information, you can request the Turqas catalogue

� or visit our website www.turqas.com.
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BRAND Ref. No
UTS Kodu 

( EAN13 )
DESCRIPTION UNIT BOX CARTOON

Amcor/Bemis PM996 Kapsam Dışı Parafilm, Rulo 10 Cm X 38 M , (4'' X 125 Ft) Adet 1 12

Microcult 313020 8682615700821 Nitril Eldiven, Pudrasız, Small, Ppe Kategori III ,CE 2777 , En Iso 374 , En 420 , En 455 Kutu 1 20

Microcult 313030 8682615700838 Nitril Eldiven, Pudrasız, Medium, Ppe Kategori III ,CE 2777 , En Iso 374 , En 420 , En 455 Kutu 1 20

Microcult 313040 8682615700845 Nitril Eldiven, Pudrasız, Large,  Ppe Kategori III ,CE 2777 , En Iso 374 , En 420 , En 455 Kutu 1 20

Microcult 245010 Kapsam Dışı Kaba Filtre Kağıdı, Standart, 40X40 Cm, 50G/M², 250'Lik Paket 1 9

Microcult 245020 Kapsam Dışı Kaba Filtre Kağıdı, Standart, 40X40 Cm, 60G/M², 250'Lik Paket 1 8

Microcult 245030 Kapsam Dışı Kaba Filtre Kağıdı, Standart, 40X40 Cm, 50G/M², 100'Lük Paket 1 20

Microcult 211060 Kapsam Dışı Lam Düz, Kenarı Traşlı, 90° Köşe, 76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 50

Microcult 212060 Kapsam Dışı Lam Tek Tara� Rodajlı, 90° Köşe, 76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 50

Microcult 213060 Kapsam Dışı Lam Çi� Tara� Rodajlı, 90° Köşe, 76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 50

Microcult 214210 Kapsam Dışı Lam Renkli, Beyaz, 90° Köşe,  76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 40

Microcult 215210 Kapsam Dışı Lam Renkli, Beyaz, 45° Köşe,  76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 40

Microcult 215220 Kapsam Dışı Lam Renkli, Turuncu, 45° Köşe,  76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 40

Microcult 215230 Kapsam Dışı Lam Renkli, Pembe, 45° Köşe,  76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 40

Microcult 215240 Kapsam Dışı Lam Renkli, Sarı, 45° Köşe,  76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 40

Microcult 215250 Kapsam Dışı Lam Renkli, Mavi, 45° Köşe,  76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 40

Microcult 215260 Kapsam Dışı Lam Renkli, Yeşil, 45° Köşe,  76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 40

Microcult 215310 Kapsam Dışı Lam Renkli, Beyaz, Leica İçin 45° Köşe, 76X26 Mm, 50'Lik Kutu 1 40

Microcult 216110 Kapsam Dışı Lam Pozi�f Şarjlı, Beyaz, 76X26 Mm, Roche / Ventana İçin 90° Köşe, 72'Lik Kutu 1 20

Microcult 216010 Kapsam Dışı Lam Pozi�f Şarjlı, Beyaz, Leica İçin 90° Köşe, 72'Lik Kutu 1 20

Microcult 216210 Kapsam Dışı Lam Pozi�f Şarjlı, Beyaz, 75X25 Mm, Roche / Ventana İçin 90° Köşe, 72'Lik Kutu 1 20

Microcult 216610 Kapsam Dışı Lam Polylisine'Li, Adhesive, Beyaz, 90° Köşe, 72'Lik Kutu 1 20

Microcult 217030 Kapsam Dışı Lamel 18X18 Mm, Süper Kalite, 100'Lük, Tekli Alüminyum Kutu Kutu 2 200

Microcult 217130 Kapsam Dışı Lamel 20X20 Mm, Süper Kalite, 100'Lük, Tekli Alüminyum Kutu Kutu 2 200

Microcult 217230 Kapsam Dışı Lamel 22X22 Mm, Süper Kalite, 100'Lük, Tekli Alüminyum Kutu Kutu 2 200

Microcult 217330 Kapsam Dışı Lamel 24X24 Mm, Süper Kalite, 100'Lük, Tekli Alüminyum Kutu Kutu 2 200

Microcult 217430 Kapsam Dışı Lamel 24X32 Mm, Süper Kalite, 100'Lük, Tekli Alüminyum Kutu Kutu 2 200

Microcult 217530 Kapsam Dışı Lamel 24X50 Mm, Süper Kalite, 100'Lük, Tekli Alüminyum Kutu Kutu 1 200

Microcult 217630 Kapsam Dışı Lamel 24X55Mm, Süper Kalite, 100'Lük, Tekli Alüminyum Kutu Kutu 1 200

Microcult 217730 Kapsam Dışı Lamel 24X60Mm, Süper Kalite, 100'Lük, Tekli Alüminyum Kutu Kutu 1 200

Microcult 217910 Kapsam Dışı Lamel 13 Mm , Yuvarlak, No:1 100'Lük Kutu 1 10

Microcult 219050 Kapsam Dışı Mega Lam,  76×52 Mm , Çi� Yanı 7 Mm Rodajlı,  25'Lik Kutu 1 20

Microcult 217920 Kapsam Dışı Mega Lamel, 48X60 Mm,  Süper Kalite, 100'Lük, Tekli Alüminyum Kutu Kutu 1 20

Microcult 218110 8682615700319 Lanset, Metal, 200'Lük, Gama Steril Kutu 1 100

Vital Plus 01-0130-0100 6945630117206 Lanset, Plas�k, 30 G, Kalem İçin, 100'Lük, Gama Steril Kutu 1 100

Vital Plus 05-113018 6945630117589 Güvenlikli Lanset, Lite 3, 30 G, 1.8 mm , Yandan Basma Mandallı, Gama Steril Kutu 1 10

Microcult 219020 Kapsam Dışı Thoma Lamı Adet 1 10

Microcult 219010 Kapsam Dışı Neubauer Lamı, Improved Adet 1 10

Microcult 219030 Kapsam Dışı Fuchs-Rosenthal Lamı Adet 1 10

Microcult 219040 Kapsam Dışı Thoma Lameli, 20X26Mm, 10'Luk Kutu Kutu 1 100

Microcult 219210 Kapsam Dışı Cam Latex Aglü�nasyon Kar�, Beyaz Zemin, 6 Daireli Adet 1 50

Microcult 219220 Kapsam Dışı Cam Latex Aglü�nasyon Kar�, Siyah Zemin, 6 Daireli Adet 1 50

Microcult 269100 Kapsam Dışı Şale, Cam, Kapaklı, 9 Lamlık, Hellendhal Tip, Dik Adet 1 20

Microcult 269110 Kapsam Dışı Şale, Cam, Kapaklı, 10 Lamlık, Schıfferdecker Tip, Ya�k Adet 1 50

Microcult 219310 Kapsam Dışı Diagnos�k Ifa Lamı, Siyah, Teflon, 18 Kuyucuklu -  4 Mm Çap Adet 1 10

Microcult 219320 Kapsam Dışı Diagnos�k Ifa Lamı, Siyah, Teflon, 24 Kuyucuklu -  4 Mm Çap Adet 1 10

Microcult 219330 Kapsam Dışı Diagnos�k Ifa Lamı, Siyah, Teflon, 36 Kuyucuklu -  2 Mm Çap Adet 1 10

Microcult 277120 8682615702689 Pastör Pipe� Cam, 150 Mm - 250'lik Kutu Kutu 1 4

Microcult 277110 8682615702672 Pastör Pipe� Cam, 150 Mm Pamuklu - 250'lik Kutu Kutu 1 4

CONSUPTION GOODS

42 / 81



Microcult 277130 8682615702696 Pastör Pipe� Cam, 230 Mm - 250'lik Kutu Kutu 1 4

Microcult 277010 8682615702665 Sedim Pipe� Cam, 300 Mm Adet 10 4

Microcult 277020 8682615704713 Sedim Tüpü Ve Pipe� , Plas�k,  3.8% Sodıum Citratlı Adet 100 1.000

Vitrex 160213 Kapsam Dışı Mikrohematokrit Tüpü, Boş / Heparinsiz , 100'Lük Şişe Şişe 10 200

Vitrex 161313 Kapsam Dışı Mikrohematokrit Tüpü, Heparinli , 100'Lük Şişe Şişe 10 200

Vitrex 140013 Kapsam Dışı Mikrohematokrit TüP Macunu , 1-24 Numaralı , 10 Adet / Kutu Kutu 1 200

Microcult 269240 Kapsam Dışı Cam Boncuk, 4 Mm , Deliksiz, Otoklavlanabilir, 1 Kg Adet 1 10

Microcult 277210 8682615704744 Cam Petri Kutusu , 60 Mm X 15 Mm , Boro 3.3 Glass Adet 18 288

Microcult 277220 8682615704751 Cam Petri Kutusu, 100 Mm X 20 Mm , Boro 3.3 Glass Adet 18 192

Microcult 261110 8682615703020 Cam Tüp 5 ml, 12X75 Mm, Yuvarlak Taban Adet 250 2.000

Microcult 261210 8682615703600 Cam Tüp 5 ml, 10X100 Mm, Yuvarlak Taban Adet 250 2.000

Microcult 261310 8682615702535 Cam Tüp 7 ml 13X100 Mm, Yuvarlak Taban Adet 250 2.000

Microcult 261410 8682615703037 Cam Tüp 10 ml, 16X100 Mm, Yuvarlak Taban Adet 250 1.000

Microcult 261510 8682615703044 Cam Tüp 10 ml, 16X100 Mm, Dibi Konik Adet 250 1.000

Microcult 261610 8682615703051 Cam Tüp 15 ml, 16X160 Mm, Yuvarlak Taban Adet 250 1.000

Microcult 236010 Kapsam Dışı Plas�k Kapak, Kültür İçin, 16 Mm Cam Tüplere Uygun, Şeffaf, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 500 1.000

Microcult 262210 8682615703068 Vida Kapaklı Cam Tüp, 13X75 Mm, Dibi Yuvarlak, Geniş Ağızlı, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 262416 8682615703068 Vida Kapaklı Cam Tüp, 16X100 Mm, Dibi Düz, Geniş Ağızlı, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 262410 8682615703075 Vida Kapaklı Cam Tüp, 16X100 Mm, Dibi Yuvarlak, Geniş Ağızlı, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 262616 8682615703075 Vida Kapaklı Cam Tüp, 16X150 Mm, Dibi Düz, Geniş Ağızlı, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 262610 8682615703082 Vida Kapaklı Cam Tüp, 16X150 Mm, Dibi Yuvarlak, Geniş Ağızlı, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 262816 8682615702559 Vida Kapaklı Cam Tüp, 20X150 Mm, Dibi Düz, Geniş Ağızlı, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 100 300

Microcult 262010 8682615702559 Alüminyum Vida Kapaklı Cam Tüp, 18X145 Mm, Dibi Düz, Geniş Ağızlı, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 125 500

Microcult 265010 Kapsam Dışı Otoklav Şişesi, Vida Kapaklı 100 ml, Boro 3.3 Glass Adet 1 120

Microcult 265020 Kapsam Dışı Otoklav Şişesi, Vida Kapaklı 250 ml, Boro 3.3 Glass Adet 1 48

Microcult 265030 Kapsam Dışı Otoklav Şişesi, Vida Kapaklı 500 ml, Boro 3.3 Glass Adet 1 24

Microcult 265040 Kapsam Dışı Otoklav Şişesi, Vida Kapaklı 1.000 ml, Boro 3.3 Glass Adet 1 20

Microcult 265110 Kapsam Dışı Otoklav Şişesi, Vida Kapaklı 100 ml, Amber, Neutral Glass Adet 1 120

Microcult 265120 Kapsam Dışı Otoklav Şişesi, Vida Kapaklı 250 ml, Amber, Neutral Glass Adet 1 48

Microcult 265130 Kapsam Dışı Otoklav Şişesi, Vida Kapaklı 500 ml, Amber, Neutral Glass Adet 1 24

Microcult 265140 Kapsam Dışı Otoklav Şişesi, Vida Kapaklı 1.000 ml, Amber, Neutral Glass Adet 1 20

Microcult 247150 Kapsam Dışı Otoklav Poşe� , 60 x 76 Cm , 121 °C Dayanıklı, Nylon , 40 µm Kalınlık Adet 50 250

Microcult 287150 Kapsam Dışı Kıl Kurdu Tanı Se�, Oksiyuri Bant, (Selofan Bant) Adet 100 1.000

Paratest 2401 Kapsam Dışı Parazit Mikroskopi Saflaş�rma Ki� (Paratest Eco , Greenfix™) Adet 50 500

3K Lab PK.01.364 8682009086364 Kapaklı Doku Takip Kase�, Beyaz, Lazer Yazım Cihazlarına Uygun Adet 500 2.000

3K Lab PK.02.500 8682009086500 Bantlı Dizili Doku Takip Kase�, Kapaklı, Beyaz,  (20'Li / 40'Lı / 50'Li Dizilebilir) Adet 4.000

3K Lab PK.04.371 8682009086371 Biyopsi Keseli / Bölmeli Doku Takip Kase�, Kapaklı, Beyaz, Lazer Yazım Cihazlarına Uygun Adet 500 2.000

3K Lab PK.05.609 8682009086609 Bantlı Dizili Biyopsi Keseli / Bölmeli Doku Takip Kase�, Kapaklı, Beyaz, (20'Li / 40'Lı / 50'Li Dizilebilir) Adet 4.000

3K Lab PK.03.357 8682009086357 Kapaksız Doku Takip Kase�,  Beyaz, Lazer Yazım Cihazlarına Uygun Adet 500 2.000

3K Lab PK.03.838 8682009086838 Doku Takip Kase� Kapağı, Beyaz, Plas�k Adet 500 2.000

Microcult 243000 Kapsam Dışı Doku Takip Kaset Kapağı, Metal, Paslanmaz Çelik Adet 100 2.500

Microcult 239110 Kapsam Dışı Lam Gönderme Kutusu, Dikey, 2 Lam Kapasiteli, Beyaz Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 239120 Kapsam Dışı Lam Gönderme Kutusu, Yatay, Yan Yana 2 Lam Kapasiteli, Beyaz Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 239130 Kapsam Dışı Lam Gönderme Kutusu, Dikey, 5 Lam Kapasiteli Adet 1 240

Microcult 239010 Kapsam Dışı Lam Saklama Kutusu, 12 Lam Kapasiteli, Gri Adet 1 240

Microcult 239020 Kapsam Dışı Lam Saklama Kutusu, 25 Lam Kapasiteli, Gri Adet 1 120

Microcult 239030 Kapsam Dışı Lam Saklama Kutusu, 50 Lam Kapasiteli, Gri Adet 1 120

Microcult 239040 Kapsam Dışı Lam Saklama Kutusu, 100 Lam Kapasiteli, Gri Adet 1 50

Microcult 243110 Kapsam Dışı Base Mold, 15 × 15 X 7 Mm , Paslanmaz Çelik Adet 10 200

Microcult 243210 Kapsam Dışı Base Mold, 24 × 24 X 7 Mm , Paslanmaz Çelik Adet 10 200

Microcult 243310 Kapsam Dışı Base Mold, 24 × 30 X 9 Mm , Paslanmaz Çelik Adet 10 200

Microcult 243410 Kapsam Dışı Base Mold, 24 × 37 X 9 Mm , Paslanmaz Çelik Adet 10 200

3K Lab PK.06.425 8682009086425 Mape 20 Lamlık, Plas�k ( Lam Kurutma Ve Teşhir Tepsisi) Adet 1 90

Feather 207500011 Kapsam Dışı Mikrotom Bıçağı, A35 , Paslanmaz Çelik, 80 Mm , Yükseklik: 8 Mm, Bıçak Açısı: 35° , 50'Lik Kutu Kutu 1

Microcult 285010 Kapsam Dışı Biyopsi Süngeri, 30X25X2 Mm, Beyaz Adet 5.000 20.000
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Microcult 220010 Kapsam Dışı Eküvyon Çubuğu, Nonsteril, Tahta, Pamuksuz Adet 100 50.000

Microcult 220020 Kapsam Dışı Eküvyon Çubuğu, Nonsteril, Tahta, Pamuk Uç Adet 100 20.000

Microcult 220030 Kapsam Dışı Eküvyon Çubuğu, Nonsteril, Plas�k, Pamuk Uç Adet 100 20.000

Microcult 220040 Kapsam Dışı Eküvyon Çubuğu, Nonsteril, Ps S�ck, Viskoz-Rayon Fiber Uç (Dacron) Adet 100 20.000

Microcult 220120 8682615700067 Eküvyon Çubuğu E.O.Steril, Tahta, Pamuk Uç, Tek Tek Pake�e Adet 100 2.000

Microcult 220130 8682615700074 Eküvyon Çubuğu E.O.Steril, Plas�k, Pamuk Uç, Tek Tek Pake�e Adet 500 2.000

Microcult 220050 8682615703549 Eküvyon Çubuğu, Gama Steril, Ps S�ck, Viskoz-Rayon Fiber Uç, Tek Tek Pake�e Adet 100 2.000

Microcult 220150 Kapsam Dışı Eküvyon Çubuğu, Gama Steril, Nasopharangial Flock Swab, Tek Tek Pake�e Adet 100 2.000

Microcult 220170 Kapsam Dışı Eküvyon Çubuğu, Gama Steril, Flexibe Metal Sap, Pamuk Uç, Tek Tek Pake�e Adet 100 10.000

Microcult 224010 8682615700128 Dry Swab, Tüpte Eküvyon Çubuğu, Plas�k, E.O. Steril / Pamuk Uç Adet 100 2.000

Microcult 224050 8682615700135 Dry Swab, Tüpte Eküvyon, Plas�k, E.O. Steril / Viscose-Rayon Fiber Uç (Dacron), Süper Kalite Adet 100 2.000

Microcult 224080 Kapsam Dışı Dry Swab, Tüpte Eküvyon Çubuğu, Flexibe Metal Sap, Pamuk Uç, Eo Steril Adet 100 2.000

BTR DRY-05 Kapsam Dışı Dry Swab, Tüpte Eküvyon Çubuğu, Nasopharangial Flock Swab, Gama Steril Adet 100 3.000

BTR STS-01 Kapsam Dışı Stuart Transport Swab, Jelli,  Pamuk Uç, Plas�k, Gama Steril, Ekonomik  Kalite Adet 200 1.000

BTR STS-02 Kapsam Dışı Carry Blair Transport Swab, Jelli,  Pamuk Uç, Plas�k, Gama Steril, Ekonomik  Kalite Adet 200 1.000

Microcult 225010 8682615700180 Stuart Transport Swab, Jelli, Dakron Uç, Gama Steril, Süper Kalite Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 225210 8682615700227 Carry Blair Transport Swab, Jelli, Dakron Uç, Gama Steril, Süper Kalite Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 225110 8682615700203 Amies Transport Swab, Jelli, Dakron Uç, Gama Steril, Süper Kalite Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 225310 8682615700241 Kömürlü Amies Transport Swab, Jelli, Dakron Uç, Gama Steril, Süper Kalite Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 225710 8682615704720 Sıvı Carry Blair Transport Medium, 3 ml  / 10 ml Tüpte,  Dakron Uçlu Kırılabilir Swab, Gama Steril Adet 50 500

Microcult 225720 8682615704737 Sıvı Amies Transport Medium, 3 ml  / 10 ml Tüpte,  Dakron Uçlu Kırılabilir Swab, Gama Steril Adet 50 500

Microcult 225510 Kapsam Dışı Viral Transport Medium + Nasopharangial Flock Swab,  3 Ml Medium / 10 Ml Tüpte, Gama Steril Adet 50 500

Microcult 226010 8682615701699 Steril Plas�k Öze 1 µl + İğne Uç, Ps, 20'Li Paket, G.Steril, Zip-Lock Paket Adet 20x50 10.000

Microcult 226020 8682615701705 Steril Plas�k Öze 10 µl + İğne Uç, Ps, 20'Li Paket, G.Steril, Zip-Lock Paket Adet 20x50 10.000

Microcult 226310 8682615701736 Drigalski Spatülü, T Tip Öze, 35 Mm X 140 Mm, Gama Steril, Pp, Mavi, Tek Tek Pake�e Adet 50 200

Microcult 226410 8682615703198 Drigalski Spatülü, L Tip Öze, 35 Mm X 140 Mm, Dnase/ Rnase/Pyrogen Free, Gama Steril, Pp, Tekli Pake�e Adet 1 100

Microcult 287010 Kapsam Dışı Metal Öze, 10 µl, 3 Mm Çaplı Yuvarlak Uç, 50 Mm Uzunluk Adet 1 50

Microcult 287030 Kapsam Dışı Metal Öze, 10 µl, 4 Mm Çaplı Yuvarlak Uç 50 Mm Uzunluk Adet 1 50

Microcult 287020 Kapsam Dışı Metal Öze, İğne Uç, 50 Mm Uzunluk Adet 1 50

Microcult 287100 Kapsam Dışı Öze Sapı Nikel, 20 Cm Uzunluk, Metal Saplı ( 2 Adet 10 Ul Öze Ucu İle Birlikte) Adet 1 25

Microcult 241010 8682615702146 Petri Kutusu, 35 Mm, E.O.Steril Adet 10 3.000

Microcult 241020 8682615702153 Petri Kutusu, 60 Mm, E.O.Steril Adet 10 1.000

3K Lab MK.01.005 8682009086005 Petri Kutusu, 60 Mm, Düz, Gama Steril Adet 17 918

3K Lab MK.02.029 8682009086029 Petri Kutusu, 65 Mm, Rodac,  E.O.Steril Adet 23 1.035

3K Lab MK.03.050 8682009086050 Petri Kutusu, 90 Mm, Düz, Asep�k Steril Adet 28 700

3K Lab MK.03.043 8682009086043 Petri Kutusu, 90 Mm, Düz, Gama Steril Adet 20 480

3K Lab MK.04.074 8682009086074 Petri Kutusu, 90 Mm, 2 Bölmeli, Asep�k Steril Adet 20 480

3K Lab MK.04.067 8682009086067 Petri Kutusu, 90 Mm, 2 Bölmeli, Gama Steril Adet 20 480

Microcult 241050 8682615702160 Petri Kutusu, 90 Mm, 3 Bölmeli, E.O.Steril Adet 10 500

3K Lab MK.05.081 8682615702160 Petri Kutusu, 120 Mm, Gama Steril Adet 20 240

Microcult 241070 8682615702177 Petri Kutusu, 150 Mm, E.O.Steril Adet 10 200

3K Lab MK.06.524 8682009086524 Petri Kutusu, 150 Mm, Gama Steril Adet 17 204

Microcult 257109 8682615704348 Su Numune Şişesi, 250 ml, Kimyasal, Nonsteril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 180

Microcult 257110 8682615703648 Su Numune Şişesi, 250 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 180

Microcult 257120 8682615703716 Su Numune Şişesi, 250 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatlı, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 180

Microcult 257130 8682615703785 Su Numune Şişesi, 250 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Amber Adet 1 180

Microcult 257140 8682615703853 Su Numune Şişesi, 250 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatlı, Pet, Amber Adet 1 180

Microcult 257209 8682615704355 Su Numune Şişesi, 500 ml, Kimyasal, Nonsteril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 112

Microcult 257210 8682615703655 Su Numune Şişesi, 500 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 112

Microcult 257220 8682615703723 Su Numune Şişesi, 500 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatlı, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 112

Microcult 257230 8682615703792 Su Numune Şişesi, 500 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Amber Adet 1 112

Microcult 257240 8682615703860 Su Numune Şişesi, 500 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatlı, Pet, Amber Adet 1 112

Microcult 257309 8682615703679 Su Numune Şişesi, 1.000 ml, Kimyasal, Nonsteril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 54

Microcult 257310 8682615703662 Su Numune Şişesi, 1.000 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 54

Microcult 257320 8682615703730 Su Numune Şişesi, 1.000 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatlı, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 54

Microcult 257330 8682615703808 Su Numune Şişesi, 1.000 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Amber Adet 1 54

Microcult 257340 8682615703877 Su Numune Şişesi, 1.000 ml, Bakteriyolojik, Gama Steril, Tiyosülfatlı, Pet, Amber Adet 1 54

Microcult 257409 8682615704362 Su Numune Şişesi, 2.000 ml, Kimyasal, Nonsteril, Tiyosülfatsız, Pet, Şeffaf Adet 1 30
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Microcult 238880 8682615702078 Kan / İdrar  / Örnek Toplama Tüpü, 10 ml, Pp, Etekli, Sızdırmaz Adet 100 1.000

3K Lab MK.09.432 8682009086432 Vida Kapaklı Polikarbonat Besiyeri Tüpü, 17x110 Mm, Otoklavlanabilir, Nonsteril Adet 1.900 1.900

3K Lab MK.09.432S Vida Kapaklı Polikarbonat Besiyeri Tüpü, 17x110 Mm, Otoklavlanabilir, Gama Steril Adet 100 1.000

Vacutest Kima 17058 Kapsam Dışı Vida Kapaklı Tüp, 16X150 Mm, Ps, Gama Steril Adet 25 625

Microcult 238870 8682615702061 Aspirasyon  / Kültür Tüpü, Dual Kapak, 5 ml, 12x75 Mm, Gama Steril, Tek Tek Poşe�e, Ps Dy Adet 1 500

Microcult 238860 8682615702054 Aspirasyon / Kültür Tüpü, Dualkapak, 10 ml, 17x100 Mm, Gama Steril, Tek Tek Poşe�e, Ps Dy Adet 1 500

Microcult 246010 8682615702276 Mikroplate U Tabanlı, Kapaklı, 96 Kuyucuk, Gama Steril, Tekli Paket Adet 1 100

Microcult 246020 8682615703457 Mikroplate V Tabanlı, Kapaklı, 96 Kuyucuk, Gama Steril, Tekli Paket Adet 1 100

Microcult 246030 8682615702283 Mikroplate F Tabanlı, Kapaklı, 96 Kuyucuk, Gama Steril, Tekli Paket Adet 1 100

Microcult 246040 8682615703624 Elisa Pleyt, 8'Li Strip X12,  F Tabanlı, Kapaklı, 96 Kuyucuk, Gama Steril, Tekli Paket Adet 1 100

Microcult 232110 8682615701781 Eppendorf Tüpü, 0,2 ml, Nonsteril, Dk, Düz Kapak Adet 1.000 20.000

Microcult 232120 8682615701774 Eppendorf Tüpü, 0,5 ml, Nonsteril, Dk, Düz Kapak Adet 1.000 20.000

Microcult 232130 8682615701804 Eppendorf Tüpü, 1,5 ml, Nonsteril, Dk, Düz Kapak Adet 500 5.000

Microcult 232140 8682615701811 Eppendorf Tüpü, 2 ml, Nonsteril, Dy, Düz Kapak Adet 500 10.000

Microcult 232010 8682615703112 Pcr Tüpü 0,2 ml, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Düz Kapak Adet 1.000 10.000

Microcult 232020 8682615703129 Pcr Tüpü 0,5 ml, Gama Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Düz Kapak Adet 1.000 10.000

Microcult 232030 8682615703136 Pcr Tüpü 1,5 ml, Gama Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Düz Kapak Adet 500 5.000

Microcult 232040 8682615703143 Pcr Tüpü 2 ml, Gama Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Düz Kapak Adet 500 5.000

Microcult 232040 8682615704829 Pcr Tüpü 5 ml, Gama Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Düz Kapak Adet 200 2.000

Microcult 233120 8682615701828 Cryo Tüp 1,8 ml, Nosteril, Dıştan Vida Kapaklı, Mavi, Etekli Adet 500 10.000

Microcult 233020 8682615703150 Cryo Tüp 2 ml, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Dıştan Vida Kapaklı, Etekli, -196 C Adet 50x10=500 2.000

Microcult 233050 8682615703167 Cryo Tüp 5 ml, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Dıştan Vida Kapaklı, Etekli, -196 C Adet 25x10=250 1.000

Microcult T144 Kapsam Dışı Cryo Tüp Yuvarlak Kapak Renk Halkası, Sarı, Mavi, Kırmızı, Yeşil, Açık Yeşil (2 Ve 5 Ml Cryo Tüplere Uygun) Adet 1.000 10.000

Microcult 233230 8682615703471 Freezing Tüp 0,5 ml, Konik+Etekli Taban , Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free,Steril,  Dıştan Vida Kapaklı, - 80 C Adet 50 5.000

Microcult 233220 8682615703341 Freezing Tüp 1,5 ml, Dibi Konik , Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free,Steril,  Dıştan Vida Kapaklı, - 80 C Adet 50 5.000

Microcult 233210 8682615703174 Freezing Tüp 2 ml, Konik+Etekli Taban, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Steril,Dıştan Vida Kapaklı, - 80 C Adet 50 5.000

Microcult 237010 Kapsam Dışı Pcr Tüp Kutusu 0,2 Ml Tüpler İçin 96'Lık, Sarı Kapaklı Adet 1 50

Microcult 237041 Kapsam Dışı Eppendorf Tüp Kutusu, 1,5 ml Tüpler İçin, 100'Lü, Mavi Kapaklı Adet 1 50

Microcult 237020 Kapsam Dışı Cryo Tüp Saklama Kutusu 1,8-2 ml Cryo Tüp İçin 81'Li, Pp Plas�k Adet 1 50

Microcult 237030 Kapsam Dışı Cryo Tüp Saklama Kutusu 1,8-2 ml Cryo Tüp İçin 100'Lü, Pp Plas�k Adet 1 50

Microcult 237090 Kapsam Dışı Cryo Tüp Saklama Kutusu 1,8 ml Cryo Tüp İçin 100'Lü, Menteşe Kapaklı Adet 1 50

Microcult 237070 Kapsam Dışı Cryo Tüp Saklama Kutusu 1,8-2 ml Cryo Tüp İçin 81'Li, Ps Şeffaf Plas�k Adet 1 50

Microcult 237080 Kapsam Dışı Cryo Tüp Saklama Kutusu 1,8-2 ml Cryo Tüp İçin 100'Lü, Ps Şeffaf Plas�k Adet 1 50

Microcult 237050 Kapsam Dışı Cryo Saklam Kutusu, Karton, 2 ml Cryo Tüp İçin 81 Gözlü Adet 1 96

Microcult 237120 8682615701941 Tüp Sporu 0,5 Ml - 1,5 ml Eppendorf Tüpleri İçin, Turuncu, 96 Tüp Kapasiteli Adet 1 50

Microcult 237310 8682615701989 Tüp Sporu 12-13 Mm Tüpler İçin, Kırmızı, 90 Tüp Kapasiteli Adet 5 50

Microcult 237320 8682615701996 Tüp Sporu 16-17 Mm Tüpler İçin, Beyaz, 60 Tüp Kapasiteli Adet 5 50

Microcult 237330 8682615702009 Tüp Sporu 20 Mm Tüpler İçin, Sarı, 40 Tüp Kapasiteli Adet 5 50

Microcult 237410 8682615702016 Tüp Sporu 12-13 Mm Tüpler İçin, Beyaz, 50 Tüp Kapasiteli, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 1 50

Microcult 237420 8682615702023 Tüp Sporu 16-17 Mm Tüpler İçin, Beyaz, 50 Tüp Kapasiteli, Otoklavlanabilir Adet 1 50

Microcult 237230 8682615701972 Tüp Sporu 10-18 Mm Tüpler İçin, Turuncu, Kauçuklu, Çok Amaçlı, 50 Tüp Kapasiteli Adet 1 12

Microcult 237220 8682615701965 Tüp Sporu 17 Mm Çaplı - 15 ml Falkon Tüpler İçin, 15 Tüplük, Metal, Mavi Adet 1 24

Microcult 237210 8682615701958 Tüp Sporu 30 Mm Çaplı - 50 ml Falkon Tüpler İçin, 8 Tüplük, Metal, Mavi Adet 1 24

Microcult 237240 8682615704836 Tüp Sporu 17/ 30 Mm Çaplı - 15-50 ml Falkon Tüpler İçin, Plas�k, Turuncu Adet 1 50

Microcult 251110 8682615702306 Pipet Ucu 10 µl, Beyaz, Eppendorf Tip Adet 1.000 20.000

Microcult 251010 8682615702290 Pipet Ucu 5-10 µl, Beyaz, Gilson Tip Adet 1.000 40.000

Microcult 251410 8682615702313 Pipet Ucu 5-200 µl, Sarı, Eppendorf Tip Adet 1.000 20.000

Microcult 251810 8682615702344 Pipet Ucu 100-1000 µl, Mavi, Eppendorf Tip Adet 500 10.000

Microcult 251710 8682615702993 Pipet Ucu 300 µl, Beyaz, Oxford Tip, Kan Gruplama İçin Adet 1.000 20.000

Microcult 251510 8682615702320 Pipet Ucu 5-200 µl, Sarı, Gilson / Socorex Tip Taksimatlı Adet 1.000 20.000

Microcult 251610 8682615702337 Pipet Ucu 5-200 µl, Beyaz, Gilson / Socorex Tip Taksimatlı Adet 1.000 20.000

Microcult 251910 8682615702351 Pipet Ucu 100-1000 µl, Mavi, Gilson / Socorex Tip Taksimatlı Adet 500 10.000

Microcult 252020 8682615702375 Pipet Ucu 5000 µl, Dlab Tipi (Eppendorf - Isolab Tipi) Adet 250 2.000

Microcult 252010 8682615702368 Pipet Ucu 5000 µl, Fınn Tip Adet 250 2.000

Microcult 253810 8682615702382 Steril Rakta Pipet Ucu, 0.5-10 µl, 96'Lık Beyaz, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 50

Microcult 253820 8682615702399 Steril Rakta Pipet Ucu 20-200 µl, 96'Lık Beyaz, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 50

Microcult 253830 8682615702405 Steril Rakta Pipet Ucu 100-1000 µl, 96'Lık Beyaz, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 50
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Microcult 252110 8682615704652 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, Beyaz,  0,5-10 µl, Xl Uzun,  Torbada Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 1.000 10

Microcult 252410 8682615704683 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, Beyaz, 20-200 µl, Torbada Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 1.000 10

Microcult 252510 8682615704690 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, Beyaz, 100-1.000 µl, Torbada  Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 1.000 10

Microcult 253010 8682615703211 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, 0,1-10 µl,  Kısa, 96'Lık Rakta, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 20

Microcult 253110 8682615703228 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, 0,5-10 µl, Xl Uzun,96'Lık Rakta, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 20

Microcult 253210 8682615703235 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, 0,5-20 µl,96'Lık Rakta, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 20

Microcult 253310 8682615703242 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, 10-100 µl, 96'Lık Rakta, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 20

Microcult 253410 8682615703259 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, 20-200 µl, 96'Lık Rakta, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 20

Microcult 253510 8682615703266 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, 100-1.000 µl, 96'Lık Rakta, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 20

Microcult 253610 8682615703273 Filtreli Pipet Ucu, 100-1.250 µl, 96'Lık Rakta, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Ultra-Low Ret. Rack 1 20

Microcult 237510 Kapsam Dışı Pipet Ucu Kutusu, Boş, 10 Ul Beyaz Eppendorf/Gilson Pipet Uçları İçin, 96'Lık, Beyaz Adet 1 50

Microcult 237520 Kapsam Dışı Pipet Ucu Kutusu, Boş, 200 Ul Sarı Eppendorf/Gilson Pipet Uçları İçin, 96'Lık, Kırmızı Adet 1 50

Microcult 237530 Kapsam Dışı Pipet Ucu Kutusu, Boş, 1.000 Ul Mavi Eppendorf/Gilson Pipet Uçları İçin, 96'Lık, Mavi Adet 1 50

Microcult 254110 8682615702436 Pastör Pipe� 1 Ml, Nonsteril Adet 500 5.000

Microcult 254120 8682615702443 Pastör Pipe� 3 Ml, Nonsteril Adet 500 5.000

Microcult 254121 8682615703013 Pastör Pipe� 1 Ml, E.O.Steril, Tek Tek Poşe�e Adet 500 2.000

Microcult 254020 8682615702429 Pastör Pipe� 3 Ml, E.O.Steril, Tek Tek Poşe�e Adet 100 1.000

Microcult 254130 8682615702450 Pastör Pipe� Kısa, 1 Ml - 7 Cm, Nonsteril, Kart Testler İçin Adet 1.000 10.000

Microcult 255010 8682615702467 Serolojik Pipet 1 Ml, Tek Tek Pake�e, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 100 4.000

Microcult 255020 8682615702474 Serolojik Pipet 2 Ml, Tek Tek Pake�e, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 100 3.200

Microcult 255030 8682615702481 Serolojik Pipet 5 Ml, Tek Tek Pake�e, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 50 1.800

Microcult 255040 8682615702498 Serolojik Pipet 10 Ml, Tek Tek Pake�e, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 50 1.200

Microcult 255050 8682615702504 Serolojik Pipet 25 Ml, Tek Tek Pake�e, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 50 800

Microcult 255060 8682615702511 Serolojik Pipet 50 Ml, Tek Tek Pake�e, Steril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 25 600

Microcult 231110 8682615701767 Falkon Tüpü 15 Ml, Konik Taban, 17X120Mm, Nonsteril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 50 500

Microcult 231120 8682615701774 Falkon Tüpü 50 Ml,  Konik Taban, 30X115Mm, Nonsteril, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 25 500

Microcult 231010 8682615701743 Falkon Tüpü 15 Ml, Konik Taban, 17X120Mm, E.O.Steril, Tek Tek Poşe�e, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 50 500

Microcult 231020 8682615701750 Falkon Tüpü 50 Ml, Konik Taban, 30X115 Mm, E.O.Steril, Tek Tek Poşe�e, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free Adet 50 500

Microcult 231130 8682615702931 Falkon Tüpü 50 Ml Etekli, Düz Tabanlı, 30X115 Mm, E.O.Steril, Tek Tek Poşe�e Adet 50 500

Microcult 231310 8682615703204 Falkon Tüpü 15 Ml, Konik Taban, Ps, Şeffaf, Dnase / Rnase / Pyrogen Free, Steril, 25'İk Pkt Adet 25 500

Microcult 291040 8682615704775 Flask, 50 Ml/ 25 Cm2, Filtreli Kapak 0.22Μm, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free G.Steril, Tc Treated Adet 10 200

Microcult 291050 8682615703280 Flask, 250 Ml/ 75 Cm2, Düz Kapak, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free G.Steril, Tc Treated Adet 5 100

Microcult 291060 8682615703297 Flask, 250 Ml/ 75 Cm2, Filtreli Kapak 0.22Μm, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free G.Steril, Tc Treated Adet 5 100

Microcult 291070 8682615704782 Flask, 600 Ml/ 182 Cm2, Düz Kapak, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free G.Steril, Tc Treated Adet 5 40

Microcult 291080 8682615704799 Flask, 600 Ml/ 182 Cm2, Filtreli Kapak 0.22Μm, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free G.Steril, Tc Treated Adet 5 40

Microcult 291090 8682615704805 Flask, 850 Ml/ 225 Cm2, Filtreli Kapak 0.22Μm, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free G.Steril, Tc Treated Adet 5 25

Microcult 292010 8682615703303 Hücre Kültür Pley�, 6 Gözlü, Düz Taban, Kapaklı, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free G.Steril, Tc Treated Adet 1 100

Microcult 292030 8682615704812 Hücre Kültür Pley�, 24 Gözlü, Düz Taban, Kapaklı, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free G.Steril, Tc Treated Adet 1 100

Microcult 292020 8682615703310 Hücre Kültür Pley�, 96 Gözlü, Düz Taban, Kapaklı, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free G.Steril, Tc Treated Adet 1 100

Microcult 292110 8682615704843 Deep Weel Pleyt, 1 ml, U Taban, Kapaksız, 96 Kuyucuklu Adet 1 24

Microcult 242030 8682615702191 Numune Kabı, Pataloji, Pp, 20 ml, 35X45 Mm, Beyaz Vida Kapaklı, Nonsteril Adet 500 1.000

Microcult 242530 8682615702207 Numune Kabı, Pataloji, Ps Şeffaf, 30 ml, 30X94 Mm, Beyaz Vida Kapaklı, Tekli Pake�e, Adet 1.000 1.000

Microcult 244061 8682615702269 Sperm Numune Kabı, 60 ml, 44X61 Mm, Ps, Gama Steril, Tekli Paket Adet 1 1.000

Microcult 281030 Kapsam Dışı Pens Diseksiyon Sivri Uçlu, Tır�ksız, 125 Mm, Paslanmaz Çelik Adet 1 12

Microcult 281130 Kapsam Dışı Pens Genel, Küt Uçlu, Tır�klı, 125 Mm, Paslanmaz Çelik Adet 1 12

Microcult 282050 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Turnike Ye�şkin, Mavi, Süper Kalite Adet 1x50 300

Microcult 282090 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Turnike Ye�şkin, Kırmızı, Süper Kalite Adet 1x50 300

Microcult 282110 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Turnike Pediatrik, Çocuklar İçin, Beyaz, Süper Kalite Adet 1x50 300

Microcult 282310 Kapsam Dışı Çalar Saat, Dijital, 1Sn-99Dk / 59Sn Adet 1 50

Microcult 287110 8682615702887 Şırınga Filtresi, Mce Membran, 30 mm Çap,  0,45 Μm Gözenek Büyüklüğü, Gama Steril, Tek Tek Pake�e Adet 50 400

Microcult 287120 8682615702894 Şırınga Filtresi, Mce Membran, 30 mm,  0,22 Μm, Gözenek Büyüklüğü, Gama Steril, Tek Tek Pake�e Adet 50 400

Microcult 245110 Kapsam Dışı Ph Indıcator Strip, Ph: 0-14, 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245120 Kapsam Dışı Ph Indıcator Kağıdı, Rulo, Ph: 1-14,  5 Metre Kutu 1 1
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Microcult 245210 Kapsam Dışı Membran Filtre, Mce, 0,22 µm, 47 Mm, Whıte, Grıded, Gama Steril, Tek Tek Paket,  100'Lük (Selüloz Asetat) Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245220 Kapsam Dışı Membran Filtre, Mce, 0,45 µm, 47 Mm, Whıte, Grıded, Gama Steril, Tek Tek Paket,  100'Lük (Selüloz Asetat) Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245310 Kapsam Dışı Filtre Kağıdı, 110 Mm,  Medıum, Red, Qualıta�ve (Whatman No: 1) , 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245320 Kapsam Dışı Filtre Kağıdı, 110 Mm, Very Fast, Black, Qualıta�ve (Whatman No: 4), 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245410 Kapsam Dışı Filtre Kağıdı, 125 Mm, Medıum, Red, Qualıta�ve (Whatman No: 1), 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245420 Kapsam Dışı Filtre Kağıdı, 125 Mm, Very Fast, Black, Qualıta�ve (Whatman No: 4), 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245610 Kapsam Dışı Filtre Kağıdı, 125 Mm, Medıum, Quan�ta�ve, Red Dot (Whatman No: 40), 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245620 Kapsam Dışı Filtre Kağıdı, 125 Mm, Very Fast, Quan�ta�ve, Black Dot (Whatman No: 41), 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245630 Kapsam Dışı Filtre Kağıdı, 125 Mm, Very Slow, Quan�ta�ve, Blue Dot (Whatman No: 42), 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245710 Kapsam Dışı Glass Mıcro�bres Fılter W/O Bınder, 1,2 µm, 47 Mm (Whatman Gf-C), 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 245720 Kapsam Dışı Glass Mıcro�bres Fılter W/O Bınder, 1,2 µm, 90 Mm (Whatman Gf-C), 100'Lük Kutu 1 1

Microcult 235310 Kapsam Dışı Tar�m Kabı, 41X41 Mm, 10 Ml, Ps Beyaz, An�-Sta�k Adet 500 2.000

Microcult 235320 Kapsam Dışı Tar�m Kabı, 89X89 Mm , 90 Ml, Ps Beyaz, An�-Sta�k Adet 500 2.000

Microcult 235330 Kapsam Dışı Tar�m Kabı, 140X140 Mm, 270 Ml, Ps Beyaz, An�-Sta�k Adet 500 1.000

Microcult 283050 Kapsam Dışı Piset, 250 Ml , Dar Ağızlı, Ldpe Adet 6

Microcult 283060 Kapsam Dışı Piset, 500 Ml , Dar Ağızlı, Ldpe Adet 6

Microcult 283070 Kapsam Dışı Piset, 1.000 Ml , Dar Ağızlı, Ldpe Adet 4

Microcult 283010 Kapsam Dışı Damlalıklı Şişe, 30Ml, Ldpe Adet 12 72

Microcult 283020 Kapsam Dışı Damlalıklı Şişe, 60Ml, Ldpe Adet 12 48

Microcult 283030 Kapsam Dışı Damlalıklı Şişe, 125Ml, Ldpe Adet 12 48

Microcult 283040 Kapsam Dışı Damlalıklı Şişe, 250Ml, Ldpe Adet 12 36

Microcult 284010 8682615702801 Numune Poşe�, Stomacher, 400 ml, Filtreli, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free, Gama Steril Adet 25 1.500

Microcult 284020 8682615702818 Numune Poşe�, Stomacher, 540 ml, Filtresiz, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free, Gama Steril Adet 500 1.000

Microcult 284030 8682615702825 Numune Poşe�, Stomacher, 1080 ml, Filtresiz, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free, Gama Steril Adet 500 1.000

Gunster MB-P02 4711115650016 0.2 ml Pcr Tüpü, Tekli, Düz Kapaklı, Gama Steril, Dnase Rnase Pyrogen Free Adet 500 3.000

Gunster MB-P08A 4711115650030 0.2 ml 8'Li Pcr Strıp Tüp + Tüpe Monteli Kapak 8'Li, Gama Steril, Dnase Rnase Pyrogen Free Adet 1 960

Gunster MB-P08B 4711115650054 0.2 ml 8'Li Pcr Strıp Tüp + Ayrı 8'Li Düz Kapak, Gama Steril, Dnase Rnase Pyrogen Free Adet 1 960

Gunster MB-P08D 4711115650061 0.2 ml 8'Li Pcr Strıp Tüp + Ayrı 8'Li Bombe Kapak, Gama Steril, Dnase Rnase Pyrogen Free Adet 1 960

Gunster MB-Q200 4711115650108 0.2 ml 8'Li Qpcr Strıp Tüp + Ayrı 8'Li Op�kal Düz Kapak, Gama Steril, Dnase Rnase Pyrogen Free Adet 1 960

Gunster MB-Q200W 4711115650115 0.2 ml 8'Li Qpcr Beyaz Strıp Tüp + Ayrı 8'Li Op�kal Düz Kapak (Longgene) Adet 1 960

Gunster MB-Q100 4711115650078 0.1 ml 8'Li Qpcr Strıp Tüp + Ayrı 8'Li Op�kal Düz Kapak (Bio-Rad Cfx 96 // Roche Lightcycler // Ariamx) Adet 1 960

Gunster MB-Q100C 4711115650085 0.1 ml 8'Li Qpcr Ultra Şeffaf Strıp Tüp + Ayrı 8'Li Op�kal Düz Kapak (Bio-Rad Cfx 96 // Roche Lightcycler ) Adet 1 960

Gunster MB-Q100W 4711115650092 0.1 ml 8'Li Qpcr Beyaz Strıp Tüp + Ayrı 8'Li Op�kal Düz Kapak (Bio-Rad Cfx 96 // Roche Lightcycler ) Adet 1 960

Gunster MB-QR4 4711115650122 0.1 ml 4'Lü Qpcr Strıp Tüp + Ayrı 4'Lü Op�kal Kapak ( Qiagen Rotor-Gene İçin) Adet 1 1.008

Gunster MB-OPENER Kapsam Dışı 8'Li Strıp Kapak Açma Ve Pcr Fılm Yapış�rma Aygı� Adet 1 15

Gunster MB-P96 4711115650139 Pcr Plate, 0.2 ml, 96'Lı, Eteksiz, Gama Steril, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free Adet 10 100

Gunster MB-P96-T Kapsam Dışı Pcr Plate, 0.2 ml, 96'Lı, Eteksiz, Yır�labilir Strip Format, Gama Steril, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free Adet 10 100

Gunster MB-Q96 4711115650146 0.2 ml Standart Pro�le Qpcr Plate, 96'Lık, Üst Yarı Etekli (Thermo Applied Biosystems-Abı) Adet 10 50

Gunster MB-Q96-S 4711115650153 0.2 ml Standart Pro�le Pcr Plate, 96'Lık, Yarı Etekli (Thermo Applied Biosystems - Abı) Adet 10 50

Gunster MB-Q96-LN Kapsam Dışı 0.1 ml Low Pro�le Qpcr Plate, 96'Lık, Eteksiz, Gama Steril, Dna/Rna/Pyrogen Free Adet 10 50

Gunster MB-Q96-LP 4711115650160 0.1 ml Low Pro�le Qpcr Plate, 96'Lık, Üst Yarı Etekli (Thermo Applied Biosystems - Abı Fast) Adet 10 50

Gunster MB-Q96-LBR 4711115650177 0.1 ml Low Pro�le Şeffaf Qpcr Plate, 96'Lık, Yarı Etekli (Bio-Rad Cfx 96) Adet 10 50

Gunster MB-Q96-LBR-W 4711115650184 0.1 ml Low Pro�le Beyaz Qpcr Plate, 96'Lık, Yarı Etekli ( Roche Lightcycler / Bio-Rad Cfx 96) Adet 10 50

Microcult 293020 Kapsam Dışı 0.1 ml Low Pro�le Beyaz Qpcr Plate, 96'Lık, Eteksiz, Siyah Baskılı (Bio-Rad Cfx 96) Adet 10 100

Gunster MB-384 4711115650191 0.1 ml Low Pro�le Şeffaf Qpcr Plate, 384'Lük, Yarı Etekli (Abı & Bio-Rad Type) Adet 10 50

Gunster MB-384W 4711115650207 0.1 ml Low Pro�le Beyaz Qpcr Plate, 384'Lük, Yarı Etekli ( Roche & Bio-Rad Type) Adet 10 50

Gunster MB-PSM 4711115650252 Pcr Film/Seal, Sızdırmaz, Standart Adet 10 100

Gunster MB-BQSM 4711115650214 Qpcr Op�kal Film/Seal, Sızdırmaz, Yapışkanlı, Bıo-Rad Tipi Adet 10 100

Gunster MB-QSM 4711115650221 Qpcr Op�kal Film/Seal, Sızdırmaz,  Basınca Duyarlı, Thermo Abı Tipi Adet 10 100

Gunster MB-ASM 4711115650238 Aluminyum Film/Seal Adet 10 100

Dlab 7030301001 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  0.1~2.5 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030301004 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  0.5~10 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030301005 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  2~20 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030301006 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  5~50 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030301008 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  10~100 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030301009 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  20~200 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1
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Dlab 7030301014 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  100~1.000 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030301017 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  1.000~5.000 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030511001 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, A Kalite  0.1~2.5 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Hipe�e, Araş�rma Amaçlı / Süper Kalite Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030511004 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, A Kalite  0.5~10 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Hipe�e, Araş�rma Amaçlı / Süper Kalite Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030511005 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, A Kalite  2~20 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Hipe�e, Araş�rma Amaçlı / Süper Kalite Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030511008 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, A Kalite 10~100 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Hipe�e, Araş�rma Amaçlı / Süper Kalite Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030511009 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, A Kalite  20~200 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir -  Hipe�e, Araş�rma Amaçlı / Süper Kalite Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030511040 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, A Kalite  30~300 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir -  Hipe�e, Araş�rma Amaçlı / Süper Kalite Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030511014 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, A Kalite  100~1.000 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir -  Hipe�e, Araş�rma Amaçlı / Süper Kalite Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030303004 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, 8 Kanallı Pipet, 0.5-10 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030303006 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, 8 Kanallı Pipet, 5-50 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030303012 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet, 8 Kanallı Pipet, 50-300 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030304004 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  12 Kanallı Pipet,  0.5-10 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030304006 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  12 Kanallı Pipet, 5-50 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030304012 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet,  12 Kanallı Pipet, 50-300 μl, Full Otoklavlanabilir - Micrope�e Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 7016301001 Kapsam Dışı Elektronik Pipet, 0.5-10 μl - Dpe�e , Pipetleme + Karış�rma Özellikli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7016301002 Kapsam Dışı Elektronik Pipet, 5-50 μl - Dpe�e, Pipetleme + Karış�rma Özellikli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7016301003 Kapsam Dışı Elektronik Pipet, 50-300 μl - Dpe�e , Pipetleme + Karış�rma Özellikli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7016301004 Kapsam Dışı Elektronik Pipet, 100-1.000 μl - Dpe�e , Pipetleme + Karış�rma Özellikli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7016201001 Kapsam Dışı Elektronik Pipet, 0.5-10 μl , Dpe�e Plus + , Pipetleme, Karış�rma+ Dilüsyon Özellikli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7016201002 Kapsam Dışı Elektronik Pipet, 5-50 μl  , Dpe�e Plus +  , Pipetleme, Karış�rma+ Dilüsyon Özellikli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7016201003 Kapsam Dışı Elektronik Pipet, 50-300 μl , Dpe�e Plus +  , Pipetleme, Karış�rma+ Dilüsyon Özellikli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7016201004 Kapsam Dışı Elektronik Pipet, 100-1.000 μl  , Dpe�e Plus + , Pipetleme, Karış�rma+ Dilüsyon Özellikli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030000084 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet Standı,  Yuvarlak Karosel, 6 Pipet Kapasiteli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7030000085 Kapsam Dışı Otoma�k Pipet Standı,  Düz , Yan Yana 6 Pipet Kapasiteli Adet 1 1

Dlab 7033110100 Kapsam Dışı Elektrikli Serolojik Pipet Pompası, 0.1-100 ml  Pipetlere Uygun, Levo Plus Adet 1 1

Dlab 5065301000 Kapsam Dışı Öze Sterilizatörü - St800-S Adet 1 1

Dlab 8031211000 Kapsam Dışı Vortex 3.000 Rpm Sabit Hız - Mx-E Adet 1 1

Dlab 8031102000 Kapsam Dışı Vortex 0-2500 Rpm Arası Ayarlanabilir Hız - Mx-S Adet 1 1

Dlab 7032100001 Kapsam Dışı Dispenser 0.5-5 ml ; Şişe Üstü - Dispensmate-Pro Adet 1 1

Dlab 7032100002 Kapsam Dışı Dispenser 1.0-10 ml ; Şişe Üstü - Dispensmate-Pro Adet 1 1

Dlab 7032100003 Kapsam Dışı Dispenser 2.5-25 ml ; Şişe Üstü - Dispensmate-Pro Adet 1 1

Dlab 7032111004 Kapsam Dışı Dispenser  5-50 ml ; Şişe Üstü - Dispensmate-Pro Adet 1 1

Dlab 7035100000 Kapsam Dışı Vakum Aspirasyon Cihazı, Safevac, 0-600 Mbar Ayarlanabilir Adet 1 1

Dlab 9031001012 Kapsam Dışı Pcr Tüp / Strip Mini Santrifüj , 7.000 Rpm Sabit Hız - D1008 , 2ml/1.5ml*8 + Pcr Strip 8*2 Adet 1 1

Dlab 9032002121 Kapsam Dışı Pcr Tüp / Strip Santrifüj, 15,000 Rpm, D2012 Plus , 0.2Ml/0.5Ml/1.5Ml/2ml×12 Adet 1 1

Dlab 9034002129 Kapsam Dışı Mini Klinik Santrifüj, Dm0506, 300-5.000 Rpm , 6*15 ml Adet 1 1

Dlab 9034002122 Kapsam Dışı Klinik Santrifüj, Dm0412 , 15ml*8 , 300 - 4.500 Rpm Adet 1 1

Dlab 9148001125 Kapsam Dışı Klinik Santrifüj, Dm0424 , 15ml*6 , 500- 4.000 Rpm Adet 1 1

Dlab 9015001123 Kapsam Dışı 96'Lı Pcr/Mikroplate Santrifüj, Dm0636  - 300-6000Rpm Adet 1 1

Dlab 9013111121 Kapsam Dışı Soğutmalı Santrifüj, D1524R, 15.000Rpm, 1.5ml/2ml*24 Adet 1 1

Dlab 9063001126 Kapsam Dışı Hemotokrit Tüp Santrifüj , Dm1224, 12.000 Rpm, 24 Tüp Kapasiteli Adet 1 1

Dlab 8060221110 Kapsam Dışı Isı�cılı Manye�k Karış�rıcı, Sıcaklık Sensörlü , Ms-H-Pro-A , 340°C Isıtma, 1500Rpm Adet 1 1

Dlab 5042101111 Kapsam Dışı Kuru Blok Isı�cı, Mını H100, Zaman Ve Sıcaklık Göstergeli, 25-100℃, 0.2Ml*40 Block Adet 1 1

Dlab 5062103100 Kapsam Dışı Isı�cılı & Soğutuculu Termal Karış�rıcı, Hcm100-Pro, 0.1~100°C , 200-1500 Rpm Adet 1 1

Dlab 7017100001 Kapsam Dışı Elektronik Büret Dispenser, D-Tritre, Manye�k Karış�rıcılı Adet 1 1

Dlab 8072210201 Kapsam Dışı Pleyt, Petri, Agglü�nasyon Kar� Karış�rıcı / Shaker, Orbital, Sk-O180-S , 40-200 Rpm, Digital (Rpr Tes� İçin) Adet 1 1

Dlab 8031202000 Kapsam Dışı Mıkroplate Karış�rıcı, Mx-M , 0 - 1500Rpm Adet 1 1

Dlab 8032550000 Kapsam Dışı Kan Tüpü Karış�rıcı Rotatör, Sk-R30L-E,  16*5~10Ml Adet 1 1

Dlab 8031312000 Kapsam Dışı Kan Tüpü Döndürücü, 6'Lı Roler,  Mx-T6-S , 0-70Rpm Adet 1 1
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BRAND Ref. No
UTS Kodu 

( EAN13 )
DESCRIPTION UNIT PACKGAGE

MİNUMUM 

ORDER

Bioanalyse ASD00100 8698874200019 Amıkacın Ant. Diski -  Ak - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00110 8698874201863 Amıkacın  Ant. Diski -  Ak - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00190 8698874204475 Ampıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Am - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00200 8698874200026 Ampıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Am - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00210 8698874200033 Ampıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Am - 20 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00220 8698874200040 Ampıcıllın Ant. Diski -  Am - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00230 8698874200057 Ampıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Am - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00240 8698874200064 Ampıcıllın/Sulbactam Ant. Diski -  Sam - 20 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00241 8698874201870 Ampıcıllın/Sulbactam  Ant. Diski -  Sam - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00250 8698874201597 Ampıcıllın/Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Apx - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00252 8698874203843 Ampıcıllın/Dıcloxacıllın Ant. Diski -  Amd - 11 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00300 8698874200071 Amınosıdın  Ant. Diski -  An - 60 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00400 8698874200088 Amoxıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Ax - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00401 8698874201887 Amoxıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Ax - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00402 8698874201894 Amoxıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Ax - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00403 8698874204383 Amoxıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Ax - 20 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00410 8698874200095 Amoxıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Ax - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00420 8698874200101 Amoxıcıllın/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Amc - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00430 8698874200118 Amoxıcıllın/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Amc - 3 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00450 8698874202716 Amphoterıcın B Ant. Diski -  Amb - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00451 8698874203270 Amphoterıcın B Ant. Diski -  Amb - 20 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00470 8698874201696 Apramycın  Ant. Diski -  Apr-15 - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00472 8698874201702 Apramycın  Ant. Diski -  Apr-30 - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00500 8698874200125 Azıthromycın  Ant. Diski -  Azm - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00501 8698874201900 Azıthromycın  Ant. Diski -  Azm - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

ANTİBİYOGRAM DUYARLILIK TEST DİKSLERİ   - (Listede Mor ile boyalı kalemler; ru�nde önerilen standart konsantrasyonlardır.)

Bioanalyse ASD00505 8698874203836 Azlocıllın  Ant. Diski -  Azl - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00600 8698874200132 Azlocıllın Ant. Diski -  Azl - 75 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00605 8698874204130 Bıle Dısc  Ant. Diski -  Bıl - . Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00700 8698874200149 Aztreonam  Ant. Diski -  Atm - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00705 8698874203317 Aztreonam  Ant. Diski -  Atm - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00800 8698874200156 Bacıtracın Ant. Diski -  B - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00810 8698874200163 Bacıtracın  Ant. Diski -  B - 0.04 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00850 8698874202723 Boronıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Apb - 250 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00851 8698874202662 Boronıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Apb - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00852 8698874202679 Boronıc Acıd Ant. Diski -  Apb - 400 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00900 8698874200170 Carbenıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Py - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00905 8698874203997 Carbenıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Py - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00910 8698874200187 Carbenıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Py - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD00915 8698874203942 Caspofungın Ant. Diski -  Cas - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01000 8698874200194 Cefaclor Ant. Diski -  Cec - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01001 8698874202891 Cefaclor  Ant. Diski -  Cec - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01100 8698874200200 Cefadroxıl Ant. Diski -  Cfr - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01200 8698874200217 Cefamandole  Ant. Diski -  Ma - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01300 8698874200224 Cefazolın  Ant. Diski -  Cz - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01340 8698874202624 Cefdınır  Ant. Diski -  Cd - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01341 8698874203546 Cefdınır  Ant. Diski -  Cd - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01342 8698874201986 Cefdınır  Ant. Diski -  Cd - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01360 8698874202730 Cefdıtoren  Ant. Diski -  Cdn - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01400 8698874200231 Cefepıme Ant. Diski -  Fep - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01405 8698874204017 Cefepıme  Ant. Diski -  Fep - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01410 8698874204024 Cefepıme Ant. Diski -  Fep - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01430 8698874202907 Cefepıme/Clavulanıc Acıd Ant. Diski -  Fec - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01431 8698874204390 Cefepıme/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Fec - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01500 8698874200248 Ce�xıme  Ant. Diski -  Cfm - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01501 8698874202914 Ce�xıme  Ant. Diski -  Cfm - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01502 8698874203553 Ce�xıme  Ant. Diski -  Cfm - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

ANTIBIOGRAM DISC
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Bioanalyse ASD01503 8698874204406 Ce�xıme/Clavulanıc Acıd Ant. Diski -  Cxc - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01504 8698874204413 Ce�xıme/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Cxc - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01505 8698874204048 Cefmetazole Ant. Diski -  Cmz - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01600 8698874200255 Cefodızıme  Ant. Diski -  Cdz - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01660 8698874203355 Cefonıcıd Ant. Diski -  Cıd - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01700 8698874200262 Cefoperazone  Ant. Diski -  Cep - 75 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01701 8698874201917 Cefoperazone  Ant. Diski -  Cep - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01710 8698874200279 Cefoperazone/Sulbactam  Ant. Diski -  Ces - 105 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01800 8698874200286 Cefotaxıme Ant. Diski -  Ctx - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01801 8698874201924 Cefotaxıme  Ant. Diski -  Ctx - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01810 8698874200293 Cefotaxıme Ant. Diski -  Ctx - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01820 8698874200309 Cefotaxıme/Clavulanıc Acıd Ant. Diski -  Ctc - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01821 8698874204055 Cefotaxıme/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Ctc - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01822 8698874203324 Cefotaxıme/Boronıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Ctx/Ba - 430 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01823 8698874204222 Cefotaxıme/Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Cex - 780 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01824 8698874203966 Cefotaxıme/Sulbactam  Ant. Diski -  Cts - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01830 8698874203690 Cefotaxıme/Tazobactam  Ant. Diski -  Tcx - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01840 8698874201627 Cefotetan  Ant. Diski -  C� - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01870 8698874202747 Cefo�am  Ant. Diski -  Ctm - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01900 8698874200316 Cefoxı�n  Ant. Diski -  Fox - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01901 8698874201764 Cefoxı�n  Ant. Diski -  Fox - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01902 8698874204451 Cefoxı�n/Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Cfx - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01910 8698874203331 Cefoxı�n/Boronıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Fox/Ba - 430 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01940 8698874201634 Cefpırome  Ant. Diski -  Cpo - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01960 8698874201580 Cefpodoxıme  Ant. Diski -  Cpd - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01961 8698874201726 Cefpodoxıme/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Cpc - 11 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01965 8698874202921 Cefpodoxıme  Ant. Diski -  Cpd - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD01966 8698874202938 Cefpodoxıme/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Cpc - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02000 8698874200323 Cefprozıl Ant. Diski -  Cpr - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02050 8698874201931 Cefsulodın  Ant. Diski -  Cfs - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02060 8698874204314 Ce�arolıne  Ant. Diski -  Cpt - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02100 8698874200330 Ce�azıdıme  Ant. Diski -  Caz - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02101 8698874201948 Ce�azıdıme  Ant. Diski -  Caz - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02105 8698874203348 Ce�azıdıme/Boronıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Caz/Ba - 430 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02110 8698874200347 Ce�azıdıme/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Czc - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02111 8698874204062 Ce�azıdıme/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Czc - 20 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02112 8698874202648 Ce�azıdıme/Avıbactam  Ant. Diski -  Cza - 14 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02115 8698874204239 Ce�azıdıme/Cloxacıllın Ant. Diski -  Czx - 780 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02120 8698874203706 Ce�azıdıme/Tazobactam  Ant. Diski -  Tca - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02150 8698874201955 Ce�ıbuten  Ant. Diski -  Cbt - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02170 8698874201559 Ce�ıofur  Ant. Diski -  Fur - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02200 8698874200354 Ce�ızoxıme  Ant. Diski -  Zox - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02300 8698874200361 Ce�rıaxone  Ant. Diski -  Cro - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02301 8698874201962 Ce�rıaxone  Ant. Diski -  Cro - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02302 8698874201979 Ce�rıaxone  Ant. Diski -  Cro - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02310 8698874202655 Ce�rıaxone/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Cfc - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02312 8698874203829 Ce�rıaxone/Tazobactam  Ant. Diski -  Cto - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02400 8698874200378 Cefuroxıme Ant. Diski -  Cxm - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02401 8698874204192 Cefuroxıme Ant. Diski -  Cxm - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02450 8698874203256 Cefquınome  Ant. Diski -  Ceq - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02451 8698874203461 Cefquınome Ant. Diski -  Ceq - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02500 8698874200392 Cephalexın  Ant. Diski -  Cl - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02555 8698874203874 Cephalonıum Ant. Diski -  Cnm - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02600 8698874200408 Cephalothın Ant. Diski -  Kf - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02610 8698874204031 Cephalothın  Ant. Diski -  Kf - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02650 8698874204178 Cephalorıdıne  Ant. Diski -  Cph - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02700 8698874200415 Cephradıne  Ant. Diski -  Ce - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02800 8698874200422 Chloramphenıcol  Ant. Diski -  C - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02801 8698874201993 Chloramphenıcol  Ant. Diski -  C - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02810 8698874200439 Chloramphenıcol  Ant. Diski -  C - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02820 8698874200446 Chloramphenıcol  Ant. Diski -  C - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02830 8698874204376 Cıclopırox Olamıne  Ant. Diski -  Cpx - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu
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Bioanalyse ASD02840 8698874202754 Chlortetracyclıne  Ant. Diski -  Cht - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD02900 8698874200453 Cınoxacın  Ant. Diski -  Cın - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03000 8698874200460 Cıprofloxacın Ant. Diski -  Cıp - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03001 8698874202006 Cıprofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Cıp - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03010 8698874200477 Cıprofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Cıp - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03020 8698874200484 Cıprofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Cıp - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03030 8698874203713 Cıprofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Cıp - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03100 8698874200491 Clarıthromycın  Ant. Diski -  Clr - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03101 8698874202013 Clarıthromycın  Ant. Diski -  Clr - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03102 8698874202020 Clarıthromycın  Ant. Diski -  Clr - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03115 8698874203720 Clınafloxacın Ant. Diski -  Clx - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03120 8698874200514 Clındamycın Ant. Diski -  Da - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03121 8698874202969 Clındamycın  Ant. Diski -  Da - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03180 8698874202037 Clotrımazole  Ant. Diski -  Clt - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03181 8698874202044 Clotrımazole  Ant. Diski -  Clt - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03182 8698874202976 Clotrımazole Ant. Diski -  Clt - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03183 8698874204079 Clotrımazole  Ant. Diski -  Clt - 20 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03200 8698874200521 Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Cx - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03210 8698874200538 Cloxacıllın Ant. Diski -  Cx - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03211 8698874202051 Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Cx - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03212 8698874202068 Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Cx - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03213 8698874203539 Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Cx - 500 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03214 8698874204161 Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Cx - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03300 8698874200545 Colıs�n Ant. Diski -  Ct - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03301 8698874201832 Colıs�n  Ant. Diski -  Ct - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03302 8698874202075 Colıs�n Ant. Diski -  Ct - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03303 8698874202082 Colıs�n Ant. Diski -  Ct - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03304 8698874204208 Colıs�n  Ant. Diski -  Ct - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03310 8698874200507 Clındamycın Ant. Diski -  Da - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03350 8698874202099 Dıbekacın  Ant. Diski -  Dbk - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03351 8698874203225 Danofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Dan - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03360 8698874203737 Dıfloxacın Ant. Diski -  Dıf - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03365 8698874203904 Dırıthromycın  Ant. Diski -  Dtm - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03375 8698874202686 Daptomycın  Ant. Diski -  Dap - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03380 8698874203959 Dıcloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Dcx - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03400 8698874200552 Doxycyclıne  Ant. Diski -  Do - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03410 8698874200569 Doxycyclıne  Ant. Diski -  Do - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03460 8698874202105 Econazole  Ant. Diski -  Eco - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03461 8698874202990 Econazole  Ant. Diski -  Eco - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03465 8698874203577 Edta  Ant. Diski -  Edl - 750 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03467 8698874203584 Edta Ant. Diski -  Edh - 930 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03471 8698874203591 Edta/Ertapenem  Ant. Diski -  Eel - 292 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03474 8698874203607 Edta/Ertapenem  Ant. Diski -  Eeh - 750 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03475 8698874204420 Ertapenem/Boronıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Etp - 310 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03485 8698874202983 Dorıpenem  Ant. Diski -  Dor - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03500 8698874200576 Enoxacın  Ant. Diski -  En - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03600 8698874200583 Enrofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Enr - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03601 8698874202112 Enrofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Enr - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03650 8698874202594 Ertapenem  Ant. Diski -  Etp - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03660 8698874204246 Ertapenem/Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Etx - 760 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03700 8698874200590 Erythromycın  Ant. Diski -  E - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03750 8698874203003 Fleroxacın Ant. Diski -  Fle - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03800 8698874200606 Erythromycın  Ant. Diski -  E - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03801 8698874202129 Erythromycın  Ant. Diski -  E - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03802 8698874202136 Erythromycın  Ant. Diski -  E - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03804 8698874203744 Erythromycın Ant. Diski -  E - 60 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03870 8698874201795 Florfenıcol Ant. Diski -  Ffc - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03900 8698874200613 Flucloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Fl - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03930 8698874201771 Fluconazole Ant. Diski -  Flu - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03931 8698874204345 Fluconazole  Ant. Diski -  Flu - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03932 8698874202631 Fluconazole  Ant. Diski -  Flu - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD03933 8698874203010 Fluconazole Ant. Diski -  Flu - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu
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Bioanalyse ASD04560 8698874203621 Edta/Imıpenem  Ant. Diski -  Ipe - 930 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04600 8698874200729 Isepamıcın  Ant. Diski -  Isp - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04650 8698874202792 Isonıazıd  Ant. Diski -  Inh - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04651 8698874202808 Isonıazıd  Ant. Diski -  Inh - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04670 8698874202815 Itraconazole  Ant. Diski -  Itr - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04671 8698874202822 Itraconazole Ant. Diski -  Itr - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04700 8698874200736 Kanamycın  Ant. Diski -  K - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04701 8698874203522 Kanamycın  Ant. Diski -  K - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04710 8698874200743 Kanamycın  Ant. Diski -  K - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04720 8698874200750 Kanamycın  Ant. Diski -  K - 1000 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04730 8698874203041 Kanamycın  Ant. Diski -  K - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04732 8698874204321 Kanamycın/Cephalexın  Ant. Diski -  Kcl - 45 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04750 8698874202242 Ketoconazole  Ant. Diski -  Ktc - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04751 8698874201740 Ketoconazole  Ant. Diski -  Ktc - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04800 8698874200767 Levofloxacın Ant. Diski -  Lev - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04801 8698874202259 Levofloxacın Ant. Diski -  Lev - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04802 8698874203294 Levofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Lev - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04900 8698874200774 Lıncomycın  Ant. Diski -  L - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04910 8698874200781 Lıncomycın  Ant. Diski -  L - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04911 8698874202266 Lıncomycın  Ant. Diski -  L - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04913 8698874203928 Lıncomycın  Ant. Diski -  L - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04920 8698874200798 Lıncomycın/Neomycın  Ant. Diski -  Lcn - 75 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD04950 8698874201825 Lıncomycın/Spec�nomycın  Ant. Diski -  Lcs - 109 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05000 8698874200804 Lınezolıd Ant. Diski -  Lnz - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05001 8698874203669 Lınezolıd  Ant. Diski -  Lnz - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05010 8698874200811 Lınezolıd  Ant. Diski -  Lnz - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05100 8698874200828 Lomefloxacın Ant. Diski -  Lom - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05101 8698874202273 Lomefloxacın Ant. Diski -  Lom - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05250 8698874203249 Marbofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Mar - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05300 8698874200842 Mecıllınam  Ant. Diski -  Mec - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05301 8698874202280 Mecıllınam  Ant. Diski -  Mec - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05400 8698874200859 Meropenem  Ant. Diski -  Mem - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05403 8698874202761 Meropenem/Amınopheny Boronıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Mem/Ba - 600 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05404 8698874203812 Meropenem/Amınopheny Boronıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Mem/Ba2 - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05405 8698874204277 Meropenem/Cloxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Mex - 760 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05406 8698874204284 Meropenem/Dıpıcılonıc Acıd Ant. Diski -  Mdp - 101 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05407 8698874204260 Meropenem/Phenylboronic Acid  Ant. Diski -  Mpb - 400 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05410 8698874203638 Edta/Meropenem  Ant. Diski -  Mel - 292 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05420 8698874203645 Edta/Meropenem  Ant. Diski -  Meh - 750 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05425 8698874204338 Meropenem/Edta Ant. Diski -  Meh - 930 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05430 8698874201603 Methıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Me - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05440 8698874201610 Methıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Me - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05441 8698874202297 Methıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Me - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05500 8698874200866 Metronıdazole Ant. Diski -  Met - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05510 8698874200873 Metronıdazole  Ant. Diski -  Met - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05511 8698874202303 Metronıdazole Ant. Diski -  Met - 4 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05512 8698874202310 Metronıdazole  Ant. Diski -  Met - 2.5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05513 8698874203379 Metronıdazole  Ant. Diski -  Met - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05514 8698874202617 Metronıdazole  Ant. Diski -  Met - 80 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05515 8698874203447 Metronıdazole  Ant. Diski -  Met - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05600 8698874200880 Mezlocıllın  Ant. Diski -  Mez - 75 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05601 8698874202327 Mezlocıllın Ant. Diski -  Mez - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05630 8698874201757 Mıconazole  Ant. Diski -  Mcz - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05631 8698874203065 Mıconazole  Ant. Diski -  Mcz - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05632 8698874204468 Mıconazole Ant. Diski -  Mcz - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05700 8698874200897 Mınocyclıne  Ant. Diski -  Mı - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05710 8698874200903 Mınocyclıne  Ant. Diski -  Mı - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05740 8698874202839 Moxalactam Ant. Diski -  Mox - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05800 8698874200910 Moxıfloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Mxf - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05801 8698874202334 Moxıfloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Mxf - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05900 8698874200927 Mupırocın  Ant. Diski -  Mup - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05901 8698874202341 Mupırocın  Ant. Diski -  Mup - 20 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu
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Bioanalyse ASD05902 8698874202358 Mupırocın  Ant. Diski -  Mup - 200 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD05980 8698874201658 Nafcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Naf - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06000 8698874200934 Nalıdıxıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Na - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06010 8698874200941 Neomycın  Ant. Diski -  N - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06015 8698874202457 Neomycın B  Ant. Diski -  Nb - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06020 8698874200958 Neomycın  Ant. Diski -  N - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06021 8698874201801 Neomycın  Ant. Diski -  N - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06100 8698874200965 Ne�lmıcın Ant. Diski -  Net - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06101 8698874202365 Ne�lmıcın Ant. Diski -  Net - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06102 8698874204109 Ne�lmıcın Ant. Diski -  Net - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06150 8698874203072 Nıtroce�n  Ant. Diski -  Nıt - . Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06200 8698874200972 Nıtrofurantoın  Ant. Diski -  F - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06210 8698874200989 Nıtrofurantoın Ant. Diski -  F - 200 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06220 8698874200996 Nıtrofurantoın  Ant. Diski -  F - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06230 8698874201009 Nıtrofurantoın  Ant. Diski -  F - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06300 8698874201016 Nıtrofurazone  Ant. Diski -  Nr - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06400 8698874201023 Nıtroxolıne  Ant. Diski -  Ntx - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06401 8698874203089 Nıtroxolıne  Ant. Diski -  Ntx - 20 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06500 8698874201030 Norfloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Nor - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06501 8698874202372 Norfloxacın Ant. Diski -  Nor - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06502 8698874202389 Norfloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Nor - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06503 8698874203096 Norfloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Nor - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06600 8698874201047 Novobıocın  Ant. Diski -  Nv - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06601 8698874203430 Novobıocın  Ant. Diski -  Nv - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06610 8698874201054 Novobıocın  Ant. Diski -  Nv - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06690 8698874201733 Nysta�n Ant. Diski -  Ny - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06700 8698874201061 Ofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Ofx - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06710 8698874201078 Ofloxacın Ant. Diski -  Ofx - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06711 8698874202396 Ofloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Ofx - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06800 8698874201085 Oleandomycın  Ant. Diski -  Ol - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06850 8698874203119 Onpg  Ant. Diski -  Onpg - . Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06900 8698874201092 Optochın  Ant. Diski -  Op - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD06950 8698874203751 Orbıfloxacın Ant. Diski -  Orb - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07000 8698874201108 Oxolınıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Oa - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07010 8698874204307 Oxolınıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Oa - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07100 8698874201115 Oxacıllın Ant. Diski -  Ox - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07110 8698874201122 Oxacıllın Ant. Diski -  Ox - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07112 8698874201573 Oxacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Ox - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07200 8698874201139 Oxytetracyclıne Ant. Diski -  T - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07250 8698874203126 Paromomycın  Ant. Diski -  Prm - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07270 8698874203102 O129  Ant. Diski -  O1/129 - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07271 8698874203218 O129  Ant. Diski -  O2/129 - 150 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07300 8698874201146 Pefloxacın Ant. Diski -  Pef - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07400 8698874201153 Penıcıllın Ant. Diski -  P - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07410 8698874201160 Penıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  P - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07420 8698874201177 Penıcıllın Ant. Diski -  P - 1.5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07430 8698874201184 Penıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  P - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07431 8698874201535 Penıcıllın  Ant. Diski -  P - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07440 8698874203133 Penıcıllın/Novobıocın Ant. Diski -  Pnv - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07450 8698874203683 Penıcıllın V  Ant. Diski -  Pv - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07460 8698874203300 Pımarıcın Ant. Diski -  Pım - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07500 8698874201191 Pıpemıdıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Pı - 20 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07501 8698874202402 Pıpemıdıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Pı - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07502 8698874204116 Pıpemıdıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Pı - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07600 8698874201207 Pıperacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Prl - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07610 8698874201214 Pıperacıllın  Ant. Diski -  Prl - 75 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07611 8698874201849 Pıperacıllın Ant. Diski -  Prl - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07620 8698874201221 Pıperacıllın/Tazobactam  Ant. Diski -  Tpz - 110 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07621 8698874202419 Pıperacıllın/Tazobactam Ant. Diski -  Tpz - 85 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07622 8698874202426 Pıperacıllın/Tazobactam  Ant. Diski -  Tpz - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07623 8698874202433 Pıperacıllın/Tazobactam Ant. Diski -  Tpz - 36 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07640 8698874202440 Pırlımycın  Ant. Diski -  Pır - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu
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Bioanalyse ASD07700 8698874201238 Polymıxın B  Ant. Diski -  Pb - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07701 8698874203232 Polymıxın B  Ant. Diski -  Pb - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07702 8698874202464 Polymıxın B  Ant. Diski -  Pb - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07720 8698874203768 Posaconazole  Ant. Diski -  Pos - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07730 8698874204352 Prulıfloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Ulı - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07740 8698874202471 Prıs�namycın  Ant. Diski -  Pt - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07760 8698874202600 Quınuprıs�n/Dalfoprıs�n  Ant. Diski -  Syn - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07800 8698874201245 Rıfampın  Ant. Diski -  Ra - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07801 8698874203676 Rıfampın  Ant. Diski -  Ra - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07805 8698874204185 Rıfampın  Ant. Diski -  Ra - 1 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07810 8698874201252 Rıfampın Ant. Diski -  Ra - 2 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07820 8698874201269 Rıfampın  Ant. Diski -  Ra - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07900 8698874201276 Rıfamycın Sv  Ant. Diski -  Rf - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD07920 8698874202846 Rıfaxımın  Ant. Diski -  Rax - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08000 8698874201283 Roxıthromycın Ant. Diski -  Rox - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08001 8698874203478 Roxıthromycın Ant. Diski -  Rox - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08040 8698874201641 Sısomycın  Ant. Diski -  Sıs - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08050 8698874203560 Edta/Sma  Ant. Diski -  Mbl - 750 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08060 8698874202693 Sodıum Polyanethol Sulfonate   Ant. Diski -  Sps - . Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08100 8698874201290 Sparfloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Spx - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08110 8698874201306 Sparfloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Spx - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08200 8698874201313 Spec�nomycın  Ant. Diski -  Spt - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08210 8698874201320 Spec�nomycın  Ant. Diski -  Spt - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08211 8698874201856 Spec�nomycın Ant. Diski -  Spt - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08300 8698874201337 Spıramycın  Ant. Diski -  Sp - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08310 8698874201344 Spıramycın  Ant. Diski -  Sp - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08311 8698874203287 Spıramycın Ant. Diski -  Sp - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08400 8698874201351 Streptomycın  Ant. Diski -  S - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08410 8698874201368 Streptomycın  Ant. Diski -  S - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08411 8698874202488 Streptomycın  Ant. Diski -  S - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08412 8698874203140 Streptomycın Ant. Diski -  S - 500 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08430 8698874202853 Sulfadıazıne  Ant. Diski -  Sd - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08431 8698874202860 Sulfadıazıne  Ant. Diski -  Sd - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08460 8698874202877 Sulfathıazole  Ant. Diski -  Stz - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08500 8698874201375 Sul�soxazole  Ant. Diski -  St - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08510 8698874201382 Sul�soxazole  Ant. Diski -  St - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08511 8698874203157 Sul�soxazole  Ant. Diski -  St - 250 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08600 8698874201399 Sulphamethoxazole  Ant. Diski -  Smz - 100 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08601 8698874202495 Sulphamethoxazole  Ant. Diski -  Smz - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08602 8698874202501 Sulphamethoxazole  Ant. Diski -  Smz - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08603 8698874203164 Sulphamethoxazole Ant. Diski -  Smz - 200 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08604 8698874203454 Sulphamethoxazole  Ant. Diski -  Smz - 300 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08700 8698874201405 Teıcoplanın  Ant. Diski -  Tec - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08701 8698874203973 Teıcoplanın/Norfloxacın  Ant. Diski -  Tcn - 40 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08800 8698874201412 Telıthromycın  Ant. Diski -  Tel - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08825 8698874203782 Temocıllın  Ant. Diski -  Tem - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08850 8698874203386 Terbına�ne  Ant. Diski -  Trb - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08900 8698874201429 Tetracyclıne Ant. Diski -  Te - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08905 8698874204123 Tetracyclıne  Ant. Diski -  Te - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08910 8698874201436 Tetracyclıne  Ant. Diski -  Te - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD08911 8698874202518 Tetracyclıne  Ant. Diski -  Te - 25 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09000 8698874201443 Thıamphenıcol  Ant. Diski -  Tp - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09005 8698874204253 Tıamulın  Ant. Diski -  Tıa - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09006 8698874204444 Tıamulın Ant. Diski -  Tıa - 50 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09100 8698874201450 Tıcarcıllın  Ant. Diski -  Tıc - 75 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09110 8698874201467 Tıcarcıllın/Clavulanıc Acıd  Ant. Diski -  Tım - 85 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09150 8698874201566 Tıgecyclıne  Ant. Diski -  Tgc - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09170 8698874201542 Tılmıcosın  Ant. Diski -  Tıl - 15 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09200 8698874201474 Tobramycın  Ant. Diski -  Tob - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09201 8698874202525 Tobramycın  Ant. Diski -  Tob - 30 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09300 8698874201481 Trımethoprım  Ant. Diski -  Tmp - 5 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu

Bioanalyse ASD09301 8698874202532 Trımethoprım  Ant. Diski -  Tmp - 10 Mcg Kartuş 50 Disk / Kartuş 5 Kartuş / Kutu
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BRAND Ref. No
UTS Kodu 

( EAN13 )
DESCRIPTION UNIT PACKGAGE

MİNUMUM 

ORDER

Bioanalyse MIC10005 8698874260006 Amıkacın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip  - Ak Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00100 8698874250007 Amıkacın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip  - Ak Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20005 8698874270005 Amıkacın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip  - Ak Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10010 8698874260013 Amoxıcıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Amx Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00135 8698874250076 Amoxıcıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Amx Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20010 8698874270012 Amoxıcıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Amx Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10015 8698874260020 Amoxıcıllın/Clavulanıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Amc Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00110 8698874250021 Amoxıcıllın/Clavulanıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Amc Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20015 8698874270029 Amoxıcıllın/Clavulanıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Amc Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10020 8698874260037 Amphoterıcın B (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ap Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00490 8698874250779 Amphoterıcın B (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ap Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20020 8698874270036 Amphoterıcın B (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ap Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10025 8698874260044 Ampıcıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Am Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00115 8698874250038 Ampıcıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Am Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20025 8698874270043 Ampıcıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Am Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10030 8698874260051 Ampıcıllın/Sulbactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ams Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00120 8698874250045 Ampıcıllın/Sulbactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ams Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20030 8698874270050 Ampıcıllın/Sulbactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ams Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10035 8698874260068 Azıthromycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Az Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00125 8698874250052 Azıthromycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Az Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20035 8698874270067 Azıthromycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Az Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10040 8698874260075 Aztreonam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - At Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00130 8698874250069 Aztreonam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - At Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20040 8698874270074 Aztreonam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - At Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10045 8698874260082 Aztreonam (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - At-1024 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00510 8698874250830 Aztreonam (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - At-1024 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20045 8698874270081 Aztreonam (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - At-1024 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10050 8698874260099 Bacıtracın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ba Test 10 Test / Kutu

MİC TEST STRİPLERİ ( E-TEST )

Bioanalyse MIC00155 8698874250113 Bacıtracın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ba Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20050 8698874270098 Bacıtracın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ba Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10055 8698874260105 Caspofungın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cas-32 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00495 8698874250786 Caspofungın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cas-32 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20055 8698874270104 Caspofungın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cas-32 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10060 8698874260112 Cefaclor (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cf Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00150 8698874250106 Cefaclor (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cf Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20060 8698874270111 Cefaclor (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cf Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10065 8698874260129 Cefazolın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cfz Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00580 8698874250014 Cefazolın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cfz Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20065 8698874270128 Cefazolın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cfz Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10070 8698874260136 Cefepıme (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Pm-32 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00525 8698874250854 Cefepıme (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Pm-32 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20070 8698874270135 Cefepıme (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Pm-32 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10075 8698874260143 Cefepıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Pm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00160 8698874250120 Cefepıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Pm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20075 8698874270142 Cefepıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Pm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10080 8698874260150 Cefepıme/Cefepıme+Clavulanıc Acıd (0.25-16/0.064-4) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Pm/Pml Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00555 8698874250892 Cefepıme/Cefepıme+Clavulanıc Acıd (0.25-16/0.064-4) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Pm/Pml Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20080 8698874270159 Cefepıme/Cefepıme+Clavulanıc Acıd (0.25-16/0.064-4) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Pm/Pml Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10085 8698874260167 Ce�xıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cfm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00165 8698874250137 Ce�xıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cfm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20085 8698874270166 Ce�xıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cfm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10090 8698874260174 Cefoperazone/Sulbactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cps Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00170 8698874250144 Cefoperazone/Sulbactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cps Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20090 8698874270173 Cefoperazone/Sulbactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cps Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10095 8698874260181 Cefotaxıme (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ct Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00175 8698874250151 Cefotaxıme (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ct Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20095 8698874270180 Cefotaxıme (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ct Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10100 8698874260198 Cefotaxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ct-2 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00180 8698874250168 Cefotaxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ct-2 Test 25 Test / Kutu
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Bioanalyse MIC20100 8698874270197 Cefotaxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ct-2 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10105 8698874260204 Cefotaxıme/Cefotaxıme+Clavulanıc Acıd (0.25-16/0.016-1) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ct/Ctl Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00560 8698874250908 Cefotaxıme/Cefotaxıme+Clavulanıc Acıd (0.25-16/0.016-1) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ct/Ctl Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20105 8698874270203 Cefotaxıme/Cefotaxıme+Clavulanıc Acıd (0.25-16/0.016-1) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ct/Ctl Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10110 8698874260211 Cefotetan (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cn Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00185 8698874250175 Cefotetan (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cn Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20110 8698874270210 Cefotetan (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cn Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10115 8698874260228 Cefotetan/Cefotetan+Cloxacıllın (0.5-32/0.5-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cn/Cnx Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00605 8698874250960 Cefotetan/Cefotetan+Cloxacıllın (0.5-32/0.5-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cn/Cnx Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20115 8698874270227 Cefotetan/Cefotetan+Cloxacıllın (0.5-32/0.5-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cn/Cnx Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10120 8698874260235 Cefoxı�n (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Fx Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00190 8698874250182 Cefoxı�n (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Fx Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20120 8698874270234 Cefoxı�n (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Fx Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10125 8698874260242 Cefpırome (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cpo Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00195 8698874250199 Cefpırome (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cpo Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20125 8698874270241 Cefpırome (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cpo Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10130 8698874260259 Cefpodoxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Px Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00200 8698874250205 Cefpodoxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Px Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20130 8698874270258 Cefpodoxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Px Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10135 8698874260266 Ce�arolıne (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cpt-32 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00535 8698874250861 Ce�arolıne (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cpt-32 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20135 8698874270265 Ce�arolıne (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cpt-32 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10140 8698874260273 Ce�arolıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cpt-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00540 8698874250878 Ce�arolıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cpt-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20140 8698874270272 Ce�arolıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cpt-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10145 8698874260280 Ce�azıdıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tz Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00205 8698874250212 Ce�azıdıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tz Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20145 8698874270289 Ce�azıdıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tz Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10150 8698874260297 Ce�azıdıme Avıbactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cza Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00310 8698874250427 Ce�azıdıme Avıbactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cza Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20150 8698874270296 Ce�azıdıme Avıbactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cza Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10155 8698874260303 Ce�azıdıme/Ce�azıdıme+Clavulanıc Acıd (0.5-32/0.064-4) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tz/Tzl Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00565 8698874250915 Ce�azıdıme/Ce�azıdıme+Clavulanıc Acıd (0.5-32/0.064-4) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tz/Tzl Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20155 8698874270302 Ce�azıdıme/Ce�azıdıme+Clavulanıc Acıd (0.5-32/0.064-4) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tz/Tzl Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10160 8698874260310 Ce�ıbuten (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cbt Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00600 8698874250946 Ce�ıbuten (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cbt Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20160 8698874270319 Ce�ıbuten (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cbt Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10165 8698874260327 Ce�ızoxıme (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cz Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00210 8698874250229 Ce�ızoxıme (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cz Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20165 8698874270326 Ce�ızoxıme (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cz Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10170 8698874260334 Ce�ızoxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cz-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00545 8698874250885 Ce�ızoxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cz-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20170 8698874270333 Ce�ızoxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cz-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10175 8698874260341 Ce�obıprole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Bpr-32 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00550 8698874250922 Ce�obıprole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Bpr-32 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20175 8698874270340 Ce�obıprole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Bpr-32 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10180 8698874260358 Ce�olozane/Tazobactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mıc Test Strıp - Cxt-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00680 8698874251134 Ce�olozone/Tazobactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mıc Test Strıp - Cxt-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20180 8698874270357 Ce�olozone/Tazobactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mıc Test Strıp - Cxt-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10185 8698874260365 Ce�rıaxone (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tx Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00215 8698874250236 Ce�rıaxone (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tx Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20185 8698874270364 Ce�rıaxone (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tx Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10190 8698874260372 Ce�rıaxone (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tx-2 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00220 8698874250243 Ce�rıaxone (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tx-2 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20190 8698874270371 Ce�rıaxone (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tx-2 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10195 8698874260389 Cefuroxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Xm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00225 8698874250250 Cefuroxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Xm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20195 8698874270388 Cefuroxıme (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Xm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10200 8698874260396 Cephalothın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ce Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00230 8698874250267 Cephalothın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ce Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20200 8698874270395 Cephalothın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ce Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10205 8698874260402 Chloramphenıcol (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cl Test 10 Test / Kutu
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Bioanalyse MIC00235 8698874250274 Chloramphenıcol (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cl Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20205 8698874270401 Chloramphenıcol (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cl Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10210 8698874260419 Cıprofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cı Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00240 8698874250281 Cıprofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cı Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20210 8698874270418 Cıprofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cı Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10215 8698874260426 Clarıthromycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ch Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00245 8698874250298 Clarıthromycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ch Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20215 8698874270425 Clarıthromycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ch Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10220 8698874260433 Clındamycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00250 8698874250304 Clındamycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20220 8698874270432 Clındamycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10225 8698874260440 Cloxacıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Cx-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00570 8698874250939 Cloxacıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Cx-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20225 8698874270449 Cloxacıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Cx-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10230 8698874260457 Colıs�n (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Co Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00255 8698874250311 Colıs�n (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Co Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20230 8698874270456 Colıs�n (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Co Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10235 8698874260464 Colıs�n (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Co-1024 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00585 8698874250977 Colıs�n (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Co-1024 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20235 8698874270463 Colıs�n (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Co-1024 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10240 8698874260471 Daptomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Dap Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00260 8698874250328 Daptomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Dap Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20240 8698874270470 Daptomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Dap Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10245 8698874260488 Dorıpenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Dor Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00265 8698874250335 Dorıpenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Dor Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20245 8698874270487 Dorıpenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Dor Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10250 8698874260495 Doxycyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Dc Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00270 8698874250342 Doxycyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Dc Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20250 8698874270494 Doxycyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Dc Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10255 8698874260501 Enrofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ef Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00275 8698874250359 Enrofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ef Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20255 8698874270500 Enrofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ef Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10260 8698874260518 Ertapenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Etp Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00280 8698874250366 Ertapenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Etp Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20260 8698874270517 Ertapenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Etp Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10265 8698874260525 Ertapenem/Ertapenem+Phenylboronıc Acıd (0.125-8/0,032-2) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Etp/Ebo Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00410 8698874250625 Ertapenem/Ertapenem+Phenylboronıc Acıd (0.125-8/0,032-2) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Etp/Ebo Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20265 8698874270524 Ertapenem/Ertapenem+Phenylboronıc Acıd (0.125-8/0,032-2) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Etp/Ebo Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10270 8698874260532 Erythromycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Em Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00285 8698874250373 Erythromycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Em Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20270 8698874270531 Erythromycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Em Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10275 8698874260549 Florfenıcol (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ffc-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00590 8698874250984 Florfenıcol (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ffc-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20275 8698874270548 Florfenıcol (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ffc-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10280 8698874260556 Fluconazole (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Fl Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00505 8698874250809 Fluconazole (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Fl Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20280 8698874270555 Fluconazole (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Fl Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10285 8698874260563 Flucytosıne (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Fc-32 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00675 8698874251127 Flucytosıne (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Fc-32 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20285 8698874270562 Flucytosıne (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Fc-32 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10290 8698874260570 Fosfomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Fm-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00595 8698874250991 Fosfomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Fm-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20290 8698874270579 Fosfomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Fm-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10295 8698874260587 Fosfomycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Fm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00290 8698874250380 Fosfomycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Fm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20295 8698874270586 Fosfomycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Fm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10300 8698874260594 Fusıdıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Fu Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00295 8698874250397 Fusıdıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Fu Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20300 8698874270593 Fusıdıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Fu Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10305 8698874260600 Ga�floxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ga Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00300 8698874250403 Ga�floxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ga Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20305 8698874270609 Ga�floxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ga Test 30 Test / Kutu
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Bioanalyse MIC10310 8698874260617 Gemıfloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Gem Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00345 8698874250496 Gemıfloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Gem Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20310 8698874270715 Gemıfloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Gem Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10315 8698874260624 Gentamıcın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Gm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00305 8698874250410 Gentamıcın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Gm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20315 8698874270722 Gentamıcın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Gm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10320 8698874260631 Gentamıcın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Gm-1024 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00670 8698874251004 Gentamıcın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Gm-1024 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20320 8698874270739 Gentamıcın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Gm-1024 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10325 8698874260648 Imıpenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ipm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00315 8698874250434 Imıpenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ipm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20325 8698874270746 Imıpenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ipm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10330 8698874260655 Imıpenem (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ipm-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00615 8698874251011 Imıpenem (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ipm-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20330 8698874270753 Imıpenem (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ipm-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10335 8698874260662 Imıpenem/Imıpenem+Edta (0.125-8/0.032-2) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ipm/Iph Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00690 8698874251158 Imıpenem/Imıpenem+Edta (0.125-8/0.032-2) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ipm/Iph Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20335 8698874270760 Imıpenem/Imıpenem+Edta (0.125-8/0.032-2) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ipm/Iph Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10340 8698874260679 Imıpenem/Imıpenem+Edta (4-256/1-64) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ipm/Ipe Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00685 8698874251141 Imıpenem/Imıpenem+Edta (4-256/1-64) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ipm/Ipe Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20340 8698874270777 Imıpenem/Imıpenem+Edta (4-256/1-64) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ipm/Ipe Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10345 8698874260686 Isonıazıde (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Inh-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00620 8698874251028 Isonıazıde (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Inh-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20345 8698874270784 Isonıazıde (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Inh-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10350 8698874260693 Itraconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - It Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00515 8698874250816 Itraconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - It Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20350 8698874270791 Itraconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - It Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10355 8698874260709 Kanamycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Km Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00320 8698874250441 Kanamycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Km Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20355 8698874270807 Kanamycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Km Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10360 8698874260716 Ketoconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ke Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00520 8698874250823 Ketoconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ke Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20360 8698874270814 Ketoconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ke Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10365 8698874260723 Levofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Le Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00325 8698874250458 Levofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Le Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20365 8698874270821 Levofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Le Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10370 8698874260730 Lınezolıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Lz Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00330 8698874250465 Lınezolıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Lz Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20370 8698874270838 Lınezolıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Lz Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10375 8698874260747 Marbofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - 11749 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00625 8698874251035 Marbofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - 11749 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20375 8698874270845 Marbofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - 11749 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10380 8698874260754 Mecıllınam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Mm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00335 8698874250472 Mecıllınam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Mm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20380 8698874270852 Mecıllınam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Mm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10385 8698874260761 Meropenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Mp Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00340 8698874250489 Meropenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Mp Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20385 8698874270869 Meropenem (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Mp Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10390 8698874260778 Meropenem (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Mp-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00630 8698874251042 Meropenem (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Mp-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20390 8698874270876 Meropenem (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Mp-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10400 8698874261171 Meropenem/Meropenem+Edta (0.125-8/0.032-2) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Mp/Mpı Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00575 8698874251165 Meropenem/Meropenem+Edta (0.125-8/0.032-2) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Mp/Mpı Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20400 8698874271286 Meropenem/Meropenem+Edta (0.125-8/0.032-2) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Mp/Mpı Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10395 8698874260785 Meropenem/Meropenem+Phenylboronıc Acıd (0.125-8/0,032-2) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Mrp/Mbo Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00420 8698874250670 Meropenem/Meropenem+Phenylboronıc Acıd (0.125-8/0,032-2) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Mrp/Mbo Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20395 8698874270883 Meropenem/Meropenem+Phenylboronıc Acıd (0.125-8/0,032-2) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Mrp/Mbo Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10405 8698874260792 Metronıdazole (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Met-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00635 8698874251059 Metronıdazole (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Met-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20405 8698874270890 Metronıdazole (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Met-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10410 8698874260808 Mınocyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Mc Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00350 8698874250502 Mınocyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Mc Test 25 Test / Kutu
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Bioanalyse MIC20410 8698874270906 Mınocyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Mc Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10415 8698874260815 Moxıfloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Mx Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00355 8698874250519 Moxıfloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Mx Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20415 8698874270913 Moxıfloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Mx Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10420 8698874260822 Mupırocın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Mup-1024 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00640 8698874251066 Mupırocın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Mup-1024 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20420 8698874270920 Mupırocın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Mup-1024 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10425 8698874260839 Nalıdıxıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Na Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00365 8698874250533 Nalıdıxıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Na Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20425 8698874270937 Nalıdıxıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Na Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10430 8698874260846 Ne�lmıcın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Net Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00370 8698874250540 Ne�lmıcın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Net Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20430 8698874270944 Ne�lmıcın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Net Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10435 8698874260853 Nıtrofurantoın (0.032-512) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Nı Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00375 8698874250557 Nıtrofurantoın (0.032-512) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Nı Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20435 8698874270951 Nıtrofurantoın (0.032-512) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Nı Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10440 8698874260860 Norfloxacın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Nx Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00380 8698874250564 Norfloxacın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Nx Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20440 8698874270968 Norfloxacın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Nx Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10445 8698874260877 Ofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Of Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00385 8698874250571 Ofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Of Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20445 8698874270975 Ofloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Of Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10450 8698874260884 Oxacıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ox Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00390 8698874250588 Oxacıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ox Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20450 8698874270982 Oxacıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ox Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10455 8698874260891 Pefloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Pef Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00610 8698874250953 Pefloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Pef Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20455 8698874270999 Pefloxacın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Pef Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10460 8698874260907 Penıcıllın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Pg Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00140 8698874250083 Penıcıllın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Pg Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20460 8698874271002 Penıcıllın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Pg Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10465 8698874260914 Penıcıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Pg-2 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00145 8698874250090 Penıcıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Pg-2 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20465 8698874271019 Penıcıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Pg-2 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10470 8698874260921 Pıperacıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Pp Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00395 8698874250595 Pıperacıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Pp Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20470 8698874271026 Pıperacıllın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Pp Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10475 8698874260938 Pıperacıllın/Tazobactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tpz Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00400 8698874250601 Pıperacıllın/Tazobactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tpz Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20475 8698874271033 Pıperacıllın/Tazobactam (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tpz Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10480 8698874260945 Polymyxın B (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Pb-1024 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00645 8698874251073 Polymyxın B (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Pb-1024 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20480 8698874271040 Polymyxın B (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Pb-1024 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10485 8698874261188 Posaconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Pos Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00530 8698874250847 Posaconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Pos Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20485 8698874271057 Posaconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Pos Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10490 8698874260969 Rıfampıcın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Rı Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00415 8698874250632 Rıfampıcın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Rı Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20490 8698874271064 Rıfampıcın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Rı Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10495 8698874260976 Rıfampıcın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Rı-256 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00650 8698874251080 Rıfampıcın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Rı-256 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20495 8698874271071 Rıfampıcın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Rı-256 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10500 8698874260983 Spec�nomycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Spt-1024 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00435 8698874250649 Spec�nomycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Spt-1024 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20500 8698874271088 Spec�nomycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Spt-1024 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10505 8698874260990 Spıramycın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Sp-32 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00655 8698874251097 Spıramycın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Sp-32 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20505 8698874271095 Spıramycın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Sp-32 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10510 8698874261003 Streptomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Sm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00425 8698874250656 Streptomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Sm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20510 8698874271101 Streptomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Sm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10515 8698874261010 Streptomycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Sm-2 Test 10 Test / Kutu

59 / 81



Bioanalyse MIC00430 8698874250663 Streptomycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Sm-2 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20515 8698874271118 Streptomycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Sm-2 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10520 8698874261027 Sulfamethoxazole (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip  - Sxt Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00360 8698874250526 Sulfamethoxazole (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip  - Sxt Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20520 8698874271132 Sulfamethoxazole (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip  - Sxt Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10525 8698874261034 Tedızolıd (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tzd-32 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00660 8698874251103 Tedızolıd (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tzd-32 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20525 8698874271149 Tedızolıd (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tzd-32 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10530 8698874261041 Teıcoplanın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tp Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00440 8698874250687 Teıcoplanın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tp Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20530 8698874271156 Teıcoplanın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tp Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10535 8698874261058 Tetracyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tc Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00450 8698874250694 Tetracyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tc Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20535 8698874271163 Tetracyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tc Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10540 8698874261065 Tıcarcıllın/Clavulanıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tlc Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00455 8698874250700 Tıcarcıllın/Clavulanıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tlc Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20540 8698874271170 Tıcarcıllın/Clavulanıc Acıd (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tlc Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10545 8698874261072 Tıgecyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tgc Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00460 8698874250717 Tıgecyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tgc Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20545 8698874271187 Tıgecyclıne (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tgc Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10550 8698874261089 Tılmıcosın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tıl-32 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00665 8698874251110 Tılmıcosın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tıl-32 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20550 8698874271194 Tılmıcosın (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tıl-32 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10555 8698874261096 Tobramycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tm Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00465 8698874250724 Tobramycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tm Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20555 8698874271200 Tobramycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tm Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10560 8698874261102 Tobramycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tm-1024 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00470 8698874250731 Tobramycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tm-1024 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20560 8698874271217 Tobramycın (0.064-1024) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tm-1024 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10565 8698874261119 Trımethoprım (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Tr Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00475 8698874250748 Trımethoprım (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Tr Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20565 8698874271224 Trımethoprım (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Tr Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10570 8698874261126 Trımethoprım/Sulfamethoxazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Ts Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00485 8698874250762 Trımethoprım/Sulfamethoxazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Ts Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20570 8698874271231 Trımethoprım/Sulfamethoxazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Ts Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10575 8698874261133 Vancomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Va Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00480 8698874250755 Vancomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Va Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20575 8698874271248 Vancomycın (0.016-256) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Va Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10580 8698874261140 Vancomycın/Teıcoplanın (0.5-32/0.5-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Va/Tec Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00405 8698874250618 Vancomycın/Teıcoplanın (0.5-32/0.5-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Va/Tec Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20580 8698874271255 Vancomycın/Teıcoplanın (0.5-32/0.5-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Va/Tec Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10585 8698874261157 Vorıconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mik Test Strip - Vor-32 Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00500 8698874250793 Vorıconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mik Test Strip - Vor-32 Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20585 8698874271262 Vorıconazole (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mik Test Strip - Vor-32 Test 30 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC10590 8698874261164 Imıpenem/Relebactam (0.002-32) µg/Ml 10 Mıc Test Strıp - Ipr Test 10 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC00695 8698874251172 Imıpenem/Relebactam (0.002-32) µg/Ml 25 Mıc Test Strıp - Ipr Test 25 Test / Kutu

Bioanalyse MIC20590 8698874271279 Imıpenem/Relebactam (0.002-32) µg/Ml 30 Mıc Test Strıp - Ipr Test 30 Test / Kutu
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Marka Ref. No
UTS Kodu 

( EAN13 )
Ürün Cinsi Birimi KDV

Ürün 

Ambalajı

Condalab 8100 Kapsam Dışı Agarose E (Routine Agarose) - Dnase, Rnase Free, Mol. Grade Adet 20% 100 grams

Condalab 8100 Kapsam Dışı Agarose E (Routine Agarose) - Dnase, Rnase Free, Mol. Grade Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 8010 Kapsam Dışı Agarose D1 Low Eeo (Low Electroendosmosis) Adet 20% 100 grams

Condalab 8010 Kapsam Dışı Agarose D1 Low Eeo (Low Electroendosmosis) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 8019 Kapsam Dışı Agarose D1 Medıum Eeo (Medium Electroendosmosis) Adet 20% 100 grams

Condalab 8024 Kapsam Dışı Agarose D1 Hıgh Eeo (High Electroendosmosis) Adet 20% 100 grams

Condalab 8032 Kapsam Dışı Agarose D2 (High Gelling Temperature) Adet 20% 100 grams

Condalab 8045 Kapsam Dışı Agarose D5 (High Gel Strength (For Pulsed Field Technique)) Adet 20% 100 grams

Condalab 8090 Kapsam Dışı Agarose F.P. Dna (Finger Printing Dna) Adet 20% 100 grams

Condalab 8050 Kapsam Dışı Agarose Lm (General) Adet 20% 50 grams

Condalab 8092 Kapsam Dışı Agarose Lm Sieve (High Resolution) Adet 20% 50 grams

Condalab 8075 Kapsam Dışı Agarose M.S. - 4 (Molecular Screening - Dna Resolution < 500 B.P.) Adet 20% 50 grams

Condalab 8001 Kapsam Dışı Agarose M.S. - 6 (Metagel, Mol. Scree. - Dna Resolution < 800 B.P.) Adet 20% 50 grams

Condalab 8065 Kapsam Dışı Agarose M.S. - 8 (Molecular Screening - Dna Resolution < 1000 B.P.) Adet 20% 50 grams

Condalab 8067 Kapsam Dışı Agarose M.S. - 12 (Molecular Screening - Dna Resolution < 1500 B.P.) Adet 20% 50 grams

Condalab 8017 Kapsam Dışı Agarose D1 Low Eeo - Gqt (Genetic Quality Tested) Adet 20% 100 grams

Condalab 8091 Kapsam Dışı Agarose Lm Gqt (Genetic Quality Tested) Adet 20% 50 grams

Condalab 8093 Kapsam Dışı Agarose Novagel Gqt (High Resolution) Adet 20% 50 grams

Condalab 4687 Kapsam Dışı Conda Safe Staın (Eski Ck130 - Pronasafe) Adet 20% 1 ml

Condalab 1604 Kapsam Dışı Acıd Caseın Peptone (H) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1704 Kapsam Dışı Bacteriological Gelatin Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1710 Kapsam Dışı Bacteriological Ox Bıle Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1616 Kapsam Dışı Bacteriological Peptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1700 Kapsam Dışı Beef Extract (Meat Extract) (Lab-Lemco Powder) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1706 Kapsam Dışı Bile Salts Nº 3 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1603 Kapsam Dışı Casein C.C. Peptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1602 Kapsam Dışı Casein Peptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Agaroses / Peptones / Agar & Ingredients
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Condalab 1635 Kapsam Dışı Halal Caseın Peptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1606 Kapsam Dışı Gelatin Peptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1714 Kapsam Dışı Bovine Heart Infuson Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1626 Kapsam Dışı Lactalbumin Hydrolisate Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1703 Kapsam Dışı Liver Peptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1708 Kapsam Dışı Malt Extract Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1600 Kapsam Dışı Meat Peptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1628 Kapsam Dışı Peptonized Milk Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1610 Kapsam Dışı Polypeptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1712 Kapsam Dışı Pork Brain Heart Infusion Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1716 Kapsam Dışı Pork Heart Infusion Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1624 Kapsam Dışı Pork Meat Peptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1607 Kapsam Dışı Proteose Peptone Nº 3 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1609 Kapsam Dışı Proteose Peptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 0230 Kapsam Dışı Skim Milk Powder Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1612 Kapsam Dışı Tryptone Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1614 Kapsam Dışı Tryptose Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1702 Kapsam Dışı Yeast Extract Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1802 Kapsam Dışı Agar Agar (Bacterıologıcal Agar, Amerıcan) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1800 Kapsam Dışı European Bacteriological Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1804 Kapsam Dışı Industrial Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1816 Kapsam Dışı Pharmaceutical Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1812 Kapsam Dışı Plant Propagation Agar (Ppa) (Plant Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1806 Kapsam Dışı Purified Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1900 Kapsam Dışı Dextrose Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1902 Kapsam Dışı Lactose Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1904 Kapsam Dışı Maltose Certıfıed Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1906 Kapsam Dışı Sucrose Adet 20% 500 grams

Marka Ref. No
UTS Kodu 

(EAN13)
Ürün Cinsi Birimi KDV

Ürün 

Ambalajı

Condalab 1252 Kapsam Dışı A1 Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1391 Kapsam Dışı Acetamide Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2017 Kapsam Dışı Acetamide Broth Une-En 12780, En Iso 16266 Adet 20% 500 grams

Dehydrated Culture Media ve Supplements
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Condalab 1192 Kapsam Dışı Acetate Differential Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1459 Kapsam Dışı Actınomycete Isolatıon Agar Glycerol Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1370 Kapsam Dışı Aeromonas Agar Base (Ryan) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6052 Kapsam Dışı Ampicillin Supplement (Aeromonas) Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 2022 Kapsam Dışı Agar Test Ph 6,0 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2024 Kapsam Dışı Agar Test Ph 8,0 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2002 Kapsam Dışı Alicyclobacillus Detection Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2155 Kapsam Dışı Alkaline Peptone Water Iso Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1535 Kapsam Dışı Amies Transport Medium With Charcoal Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1530 Kapsam Dışı Amies Transport Medium Without Charcoal Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1000 Kapsam Dışı Anaerobic Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1485 Kapsam Dışı Vl Anaerobıc Blood Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1520 Kapsam Dışı Antibiotic Medıum Nº 1 (Seed Agar) Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1537 Kapsam Dışı Antibiotic Medium Nº 10 Eur. Pharma. Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1528 Kapsam Dışı Antbiotic Medum Nº 11 (Neomycin Test Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1525 Kapsam Dışı Antibiotic Medium Nº 12 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1002 Kapsam Dışı Antibiotic Medium Nº 2 (Base Agar) Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1386 Kapsam Dışı Antibiotic Medium Nº 23 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1534 Kapsam Dışı Antibiotic Medium Nº 3 Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1524 Kapsam Dışı Antibiotic Medium Nº 5 (Streptomycın Test Agar) Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1004 Kapsam Dışı Antibiotic Medium Nº 8 (Base Agar Wıth Low Ph) Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2049 Kapsam Dışı Apt Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2067 Kapsam Dışı Apt Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1207 Kapsam Dışı Asparagine Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1113 Kapsam Dışı Azide Blood Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1422 Kapsam Dışı Azide Dextrose Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1320 Kapsam Dışı B.C.P Glucose Agar Iso 21528-2 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2009 Kapsam Dışı B.C.P Glucose Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1051 Kapsam Dışı B.C.P. Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1124 Kapsam Dışı Bacillus Cereus Selective Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6021 Kapsam Dışı Bacillus Cereus Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 5152 Kapsam Dışı Egg Yolk Emulsıon Adet 20% 100 mL

Condalab 1343 Kapsam Dışı Bacillus Cereus Selective Agar Base (Myp) Iso 7932 Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 6021 Kapsam Dışı Bacillus Cereus Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 5152 Kapsam Dışı Egg Yolk Emulsion Adet 20% 100 mL

Condalab 1100 8435295160771 Baird Parker Agar Base Eur. Pharma. Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 5129 Kapsam Dışı Egg Yolk Tellurite Emulsion Adet 20% 100 mL

Condalab 6024 Kapsam Dışı Rpf Supplement Iso Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 2053 Kapsam Dışı Bat Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1006 Kapsam Dışı Biggy Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1031 8435295163314 Bile Esculin Agar Iso 10273 Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1372 Kapsam Dışı Bıle Esculin Azıde Agar (Enterococcosel Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1005 Kapsam Dışı Bıle Esculın Azıde Agar Iso 7899-2 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1359 Kapsam Dışı Bıle Esculin Azide Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1011 Kapsam Dışı Bismuth Sulfite Agar (Wilson Blair) Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1108 8435295160382 Blood Agar Base Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1128 Kapsam Dışı Blood Agar Base + Nalidixic Acıd Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1119 Kapsam Dışı Blood Agar Base Low Ph Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1328 Kapsam Dışı Blood Agar Base Nº2 Iso 7932 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1441 Kapsam Dışı Bolton Selective Enrichment Broth Base Iso 10272 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6070 Kapsam Dışı Bolton Selective Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1107 Kapsam Dışı Bordet Gengou Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6015 Kapsam Dışı Bordetella Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1490 Kapsam Dışı Bordet Gengou Agar Base With Charcoal Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6015 Kapsam Dışı Bordetella Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1451 Kapsam Dışı Bprm Broth Base Iso 10705-4 (Bacteroides Phage Recovery Medium) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1048 8435295163314 Brain Heart Infusion Agar (B.H.I. Agar) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1400 8435295152721 Brain Heart Infusion Broth (B.H.I. Broth) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 2006 Kapsam Dışı Brettanomycess Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2005 Kapsam Dışı Brettanomycess Selectıve Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1143 Kapsam Dışı Brilliant Green Agar (Modıfıed) Iso 6579 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1078 Kapsam Dışı Brilliant Green Agar Eur. Pharma. & Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1366 Kapsam Dışı Brilliant Green Agar W/Sulfadıazıne Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1010 Kapsam Dışı Brilliant Green Bıle Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1228 Kapsam Dışı Brilliant Green Bile Broth 2% Iso 4831, 4832 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1253 Kapsam Dışı Brilliant Green Tetrathıonate Bıle Broth Eur. Pharma. Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 1012 Kapsam Dışı Brucella Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6017 Kapsam Dışı Brucella Supplement (Gerekli İse) Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1223 Kapsam Dışı Brucella Broth Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1374 Kapsam Dışı Brucella Medium Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6060 Kapsam Dışı Modifıed Brucella Suplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1247 Kapsam Dışı Bryant & Burkey Base Broth (Modified With Resarzurine) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1277 Kapsam Dışı Buffered Listerıa Enrichment Broth Wıth Supplements Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1402 Kapsam Dışı Buffered Peptone Water Iso 6579, 22964, 6887/Dın 10181/ Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1401 Kapsam Dışı Buffered Peptone Water Eur. Pharma. Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1406 Kapsam Dışı Buffered Saline Peptone Water Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1347 Kapsam Dışı Burkholderia Cepacia Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6032 Kapsam Dışı Burkholderia Cepacia Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 2201 Kapsam Dışı Burkholderia Cepacia Selective Agar Base Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6089 Kapsam Dışı Burkholderia Cepacia Supplement USP Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1184 Kapsam Dışı Buti Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1502 Kapsam Dışı C.T.A. Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1069 Kapsam Dışı Calcium Caseinate Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1129 Kapsam Dışı Campylobacter Agar Base (Blood Free) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6053 Kapsam Dışı Ccda Supplement (Campylobacter Blood Free) Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1131 Kapsam Dışı Campylobacter Agar Base (Preston) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6019 Kapsam Dışı Preston Campylobacter Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 2166 Kapsam Dışı Campylobacter Preston Broth Base Iso Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6081 Kapsam Dışı Preston Campylobacter Supplement Iso Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1342 Kapsam Dışı Carbohydrate Broth Base Iso 11290 (Utilization) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1529 Kapsam Dışı Cary Blair Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1102 8435295160689 Cetrimide Agar Base Eur. Pharma. / Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1017 Kapsam Dışı Chapman Stone Agar Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1301 Kapsam Dışı Chloramphenicol Agar (Ygc Agar) Iso 7954 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1016 Kapsam Dışı Cled Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1303 Kapsam Dışı Cled Agar Wıth Andrade´S Indıcator Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1447 Kapsam Dışı Clostridium Diffıcile Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6061 Kapsam Dışı Clostridium Difficile Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1132 Kapsam Dışı Clostridium Perfringes Agar Base (M-Cp, Mcp Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 6073 Kapsam Dışı M-Cp Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 3 x 10 Vials

Condalab 1104 8435295160603 Columbia Agar Base Eur. Pharma. Iso 10272 / Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1229 Kapsam Dışı Columbia Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1152 8435295158761 Columbia Cna Agar Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 6016 Kapsam Dışı Cna (Staph/Strep) Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1164 Kapsam Dışı Corn Meal Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2143 Kapsam Dışı Cronobacter Selective Broth (Csb) Iso Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1015 Kapsam Dışı Czapek Dox Agar Modıfıed Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1250 Kapsam Dışı Czapek Dox Broth Modıfıed Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1045 Kapsam Dışı D.C.L.S. Agar (Desoxycholate, Citrate, Lactose, Sucrose Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1157 8435295158617 Dermatophytes Agar Base Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1020 Kapsam Dışı Desoxycholate Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1067 Kapsam Dışı Desoxycholate Cıtrate Agar Eur. Pharma. Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1025 Kapsam Dışı Desoxycholate Lactose Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1420 Kapsam Dışı Dev Lactose Peptone Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1021 Kapsam Dışı Dextrose Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1203 Kapsam Dışı Dextrose Broth (Glucose Broth) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1146 Kapsam Dışı Dextrose Tryptone Agar W/ Starch Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2133 Kapsam Dışı M-Dixon Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1185 Kapsam Dışı Dhl Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1161 Kapsam Dışı Dichloran Glycerol Agar (Dg18) Iso 21527-2 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1416 Kapsam Dışı Differential Reinforced Clostridial Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1028 Kapsam Dışı Dnase Test Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2028 Kapsam Dışı Dnase Test Agar With Toluidine Blue Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1160 Kapsam Dışı Drbc - Rose Bengal Agar + Dichloran + Cloramphenicol Agar Iso 21527-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1254 Kapsam Dışı E.S.T.Y. Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1555 Kapsam Dışı E.S.T.Y. Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1230 Kapsam Dışı E.V.A Broth (Ethyl Violet Azide Broth) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1522 Kapsam Dışı Ec Medıum Iso 7251 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1362 Kapsam Dışı Ee Broth Iso 21528-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1539 Kapsam Dışı Elliker Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1118 Kapsam Dışı Endo Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1276 Kapsam Dışı Endo Broth Base Adet 20% 500 grams

66 / 81



Condalab 1137 Kapsam Dışı Endo Les Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1372 Kapsam Dışı Enterococcosel Agar (Bıle Esculın Azıde Agar ) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1018 Kapsam Dışı Enterococcus Confırmatory Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1070 Kapsam Dışı Enterococcus Selectıon Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1204 Kapsam Dışı Enterococcus Selectıve Broth (Enteroccosel Broth) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1050 8435295163185 Eosin Methylene Blue Agar (E.M.B. /Emb) Levine Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1574 Kapsam Dışı Esculin Iron Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1036 Kapsam Dışı Eugon Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2110 Kapsam Dışı Eugon Lt 100 Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2152 Kapsam Dışı Eugon Lt 100 Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1212 Kapsam Dışı Ewing Malonate Broth Modıfıed Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1127 Kapsam Dışı Fecal Coliforms Agar Base (M-Fc) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6023 Kapsam Dışı Fecal Coliforms Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1121 Kapsam Dışı Fecal Coliforms Broth Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6023 Kapsam Dışı Fecal Coliforms Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1264 Kapsam Dışı Fmm Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1106 8435295160511 G.C. Agar Base Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1935 Kapsam Dışı Haemoglobin Powder Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6011 Kapsam Dışı Polyenrichment Supplement (Isovitalex/Polyvitalex) Kutu 20% Box of 5 Vials

Condalab 6014 Kapsam Dışı V.C.A.T. Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 6013 Kapsam Dışı V.C.N. Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 6026 Kapsam Dışı V.C.N.T. Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1248 8435295122878 G.N. Enrichment Broth (Hajna) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 2075 Kapsam Dışı G.C. Broth Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1526 Kapsam Dışı Gelatin Lactose Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1187 Kapsam Dışı Gelysate Agar -Pca W/O Sugars Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1232 Kapsam Dışı Giolitti Cantoni Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1287 Kapsam Dışı Giolitti Cantoni Broth Iso 5944, 6888-3 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1094 Kapsam Dışı Glucose Chloramphenicol Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1258 Kapsam Dışı Glucose Chloramphenicol Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2150 Kapsam Dışı Glucose Of Medium Iso Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2036 Kapsam Dışı Granada Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2026 Kapsam Dışı Gyc Agar Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 1464 Kapsam Dışı Haemophilus Test Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2001 Kapsam Dışı Hc Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1323 Kapsam Dışı Heart Infusion Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1030 8435295163314 Hektoen Enteric Agar Iso 21567 Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 2066 Kapsam Dışı Helicobacter Agar, Modified Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1165 Kapsam Dışı Hoyle Medıum Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1504 Kapsam Dışı Indole Nitrate Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1540 Kapsam Dışı Inductıon Base Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2097 Kapsam Dışı Inositol Brilliant Green Bile Agar (Plesiomonas Differential Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1361 Kapsam Dışı Irgasan Ticarcillin Pot. Chlorate Broth (Itc) Base Iso 10273 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6051 Kapsam Dışı ITC Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1085 Kapsam Dışı Iron Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1559 Kapsam Dışı Iron Sulphite Agar Iso 15213-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1001 Kapsam Dışı Isosensitest Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1027 Kapsam Dışı K.A.A. Confırmatory Agar (Kanamycin Aesculine Azide) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1209 Kapsam Dışı K.A.A. Presumptıve Broth (Kanamycin Aesculine Azide) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1034 Kapsam Dışı Kf Streptococcal Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1101 Kapsam Dışı Kf Streptococcal Agar With Bcp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1346 Kapsam Dışı Kf Streptococcal Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1531 Kapsam Dışı Kıng A Medıum (Pseudomonas P Agar) Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1532 Kapsam Dışı King B Medium (Pseudomonas F Agar) Iso Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1053 Kapsam Dışı King F.G. Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1042 8435295163314 Kligler Iron Agar Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1200 Kapsam Dışı Koser Cıtrate Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6012 Kapsam Dışı L.C.A.T Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1344 Kapsam Dışı Lactose Agar W Bromothymol Blue And Crystal Vıolet Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1421 Kapsam Dışı Lactose Broth Dev Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1206 Kapsam Dışı Lactose Broth Eur. Pharma. Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1272 Kapsam Dışı Lactose Broth With Bromocresol Purple Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1009 Kapsam Dışı Lactose Sulfite Broth Base Eur. Pharma. Iso 7937 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1309 Kapsam Dışı Lauryl Sulfate Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1310 Kapsam Dışı Lauryl Sulfate Broth Iso 4831 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1445 Kapsam Dışı Lauryl Sulphate Trypthose Broth Modifıed (M Lst) Iso 22964 Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 2068 Kapsam Dışı Linden Grain Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1552 Kapsam Dışı Luria Agar (Miller'S Lb Agar) - Luria-Bertani Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1551 Kapsam Dışı Luria Broth (Miller'S Lb Broth) - Luria-Bertani Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1308 Kapsam Dışı Luria Agar (Miller'S Modification) - Luria-Bertani Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1266 Kapsam Dışı Luria Broth (Miller'S Modification) - Luria-Bertani Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1083 Kapsam Dışı Lb Agar (Lennox) - Luria-Bertani Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1231 Kapsam Dışı Lb Broth (Lennox) - Luria-Bertani Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2039 Kapsam Dışı Lb (Lennox) Vegetal Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2038 Kapsam Dışı Lb (Lennox) Vegetal Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2087 Kapsam Dışı Loeffler Serum Medium Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2085 Kapsam Dışı Luria Agar Wıth Ampıcıllın 100µg/Ml (Mıller`S Lb Agar)* Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2086 Kapsam Dışı Luria Agar With Ampıcıllın 50µg/Ml (Mıller'S Lb Agar)* Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2091 Kapsam Dışı Luria Agar With Kanamycın 50µg/Ml (Mıller`S Lb Agar)* Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2084 Kapsam Dışı Lb Agar Wıth Ampıcıllın 100µg/Ml (Lennox) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2090 Kapsam Dışı Lb Agar Wıth Kanamycın 50µg/Ml (Lennox) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2114 Kapsam Dışı Lb Autoınducıble Wıth Trace Elements Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2094 Kapsam Dışı Lb Broth Autoınducıble W/O Trace Elements Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1311 Kapsam Dışı Legionella Cye Agar Base Iso 11731-2 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6022 Kapsam Dışı Legionella Bcye Growth Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 5 Vials

Condalab 6025 Kapsam Dışı Legionella Gvpc Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 6067 Kapsam Dışı Legionella Mwy Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 6093 Kapsam Dışı Legionella Ab Supplement Iso Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1111 Kapsam Dışı Letheen Agar Modified (Polysorbate 80 + Lecithin) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1244 Kapsam Dışı Letheen Broth Modified (Polysorbate 80 + Lecithin) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1389 Kapsam Dışı LIM Medium (Motility İndol Lysine, Mıl, Mil) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1133 Kapsam Dışı Listeria Agar Base Oxford Iso 11290-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6003 Kapsam Dışı Oxford Listeria Selectıve Supplement  Kutu 20% Box of 10 vials

Condalab 1141 Kapsam Dışı Lısteria Agar Base Palcam Iso 11290-2 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6004 Kapsam Dışı Palcam Listeria Selective Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 vials

Condalab 1077 Kapsam Dışı Listeria Enrichment Broth + Supplements (Leb) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1120 Kapsam Dışı Listeria Enrichment Broth Base Fraser Iso 11290-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6001 Kapsam Dışı Fraser Listeria Selective Supplement Kutu 20% 10 Vials

Condalab 6002 Kapsam Dışı Half Fraser Listeria Selective Supplement Kutu 20% 10 Vials
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Condalab 1182 Kapsam Dışı Listeria Fraser Broth Base Iso 11290-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6050 Kapsam Dışı Ferric Ammonium Citrate Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1183 Kapsam Dışı Listeria Half Fraser Broth Base Iso 11290-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6050 Kapsam Dışı Ferric Ammonium Citrate Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 2225 Kapsam Dışı Listeria Half Fraser Broth With Suplement Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1279 Kapsam Dışı Uvm-I Listeria Selective Enrichment Broth, Modified Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1280 Kapsam Dışı Uvm-II Listeria Selective Enrichment Broth, Modified Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2208 Kapsam Dışı Liver Veal Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1142 Kapsam Dışı Liver Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1242 Kapsam Dışı Liver Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1084 Kapsam Dışı Lmda Agar (Lee'S Multi-Differential Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1439 Kapsam Dışı Löwenstein Jensen Medium Base W/O Methly Green Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1399 Kapsam Dışı Lpt Dilution Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1208 Kapsam Dışı Lysine Decarboxylase Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1176 Kapsam Dışı Lysine Decarboxylase Broth Iso 6579, 10273, 19250 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2149 Kapsam Dışı L-Ornithine Decarboxylation Medium Iso Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1044 Kapsam Dışı Lysine Iron Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1318 Kapsam Dışı M 17 Agar (M17) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2108 Kapsam Dışı M-Green Yeast And Mold Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1043 Kapsam Dışı M.R.S. Agar (Mrs Agar, Lactobacillus) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1433 Kapsam Dışı M.R.S. Agar Low Ph Iso 15214 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1215 Kapsam Dışı M.R.S. Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1295 Kapsam Dışı M.R.S. Broth Without Dextrose Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1052 8435295163062 Macconkey Agar Eur. Pharma. Iso 21567 / Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1035 Kapsam Dışı Macconkey Agar Nº 2 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1098 Kapsam Dışı Macconkey Agar W/O Cryst. Vıol. & W/O Sodium Chloride Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1099 8435295160832 Macconkey Agar Wıth Sorbitol Iso 16654 Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 6064 Kapsam Dışı Cefixime Tellurite (Ct) Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1210 Kapsam Dışı Mac Conkey Broth Eur. Pharma./ Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1573 Kapsam Dışı Mal Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1038 Kapsam Dışı Malt Extract Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1245 Kapsam Dışı Malt Extract Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1509 Kapsam Dışı Mannitol Nıtrate Motility Medium Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 1062 8435295162546 Mannitol Salt Agar (M.S.A.) Eur. Pharma. / Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1487 Kapsam Dışı Mannitol Salt Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1059 Kapsam Dışı Marine Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1217 Kapsam Dışı Marine Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1365 Kapsam Dışı Minerals Modified Glutamate Broth Iso 16649-3 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1510 Kapsam Dışı Mıo Medıum (Mio, Motility İndole Ornithine) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1393 Kapsam Dışı MLO Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1376 Kapsam Dışı Modified Rappaport Soy Vassiliadis (M.R.S.V) Iso 6579 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1112 Kapsam Dışı Moeller Kcn Broth Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1202 Kapsam Dışı Mossel Ee Broth Eur. Pharma. /Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2116 Kapsam Dışı Motility Test Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1512 Kapsam Dışı Mr-Vp Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1431 Kapsam Dışı Mrs Broth Low Ph Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1288 Kapsam Dışı Mrs Broth W/O Dextrose And W/O Beef Extract Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1055 8435295162928 Mueller Hınton Agar II (Müller Hinton) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1214 8435295157252 Mueller Hinton Broth II (Catıon Adjusted) (Müller Hinton) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1173 Kapsam Dışı Muller Kauffman Broth Base With Brilliant Green & Novobiocine (Mkttn) Iso 6579 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1130 Kapsam Dışı Muller Kauffman Tetrathionate Broth Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1072 8435295162041 Mycobiotic Agar (Fungal Selectıve Agar) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1449 Kapsam Dışı Neutralizing Agar (Polysorbate 80 + Lecithin) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2003 Kapsam Dışı Dey-Engley Neutralizing Broth (Polysorbate 80 + Lecithin) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1281 Kapsam Dışı Nitrate Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1565 Kapsam Dışı Nitrate Motility Base Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1438 Kapsam Dışı Nocive Brewers Bactera Agar, Modıfıed Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1440 Kapsam Dışı Nocive Brewers Bacteria Broth, Modıfıed Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1060 8435295162621 Nutrient Agar Iso 6579, 10273, 19250 Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1314 Kapsam Dışı Nutrient Agar (D.E.V. Regulations) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1156 Kapsam Dışı Nutrient Agar Une-En 12780, En Iso 16266 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1355 Kapsam Dışı Nutrient Agar With Sodıum Chlorıde Iso 21528-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1216 8435295157146 Nutrient Broth Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1251 Kapsam Dışı Nutrient Broth Nº2 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2107 Kapsam Dışı Nutrient Broth Nº3 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1300 Kapsam Dışı Nutrient Gelatin Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 1549 Kapsam Dışı Nzcym Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1500 Kapsam Dışı O.F. Basal Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1527 Kapsam Dışı O.G.A. Medıum (Oxytetracycline Glucose Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6018 Kapsam Dışı Oga Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 2060 Kapsam Dışı Oatmeal Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1307 Kapsam Dışı Orange Serum Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1057 Kapsam Dışı Osmophilic Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1403 8435295152479 Peptone Water (Tryptone Water, Indol Broth, Tryptophan) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1357 Kapsam Dışı Peptone Water Wıth Lactose Iso 9308-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1115 Kapsam Dışı Phenol Red Broth Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1023 Kapsam Dışı Phenol Red Dextrose Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1235 Kapsam Dışı Phenol Red Dextrose Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1379 Kapsam Dışı Phenol Red Salıne Lactose Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1239 Kapsam Dışı Phenol Red Sucrose Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1040 8435295163314 Phenylalanine Agar Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1275 Kapsam Dışı Phenylalanine Malonate Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1022 8435295163314 Potato Dextrose Agar Eur. Pharma. /Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1261 Kapsam Dışı Potato Dextrose Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1140 Kapsam Dışı Pplo Agar Base W/O Crystal Vıolet (Mycoplasma Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1262 Kapsam Dışı Pplo Broth Base W/Ocrystal Vıolet (Mycoplasma Broth) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2061 Kapsam Dışı Presence - Absence Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1356 Kapsam Dışı Pseudomonas Agar Base Iso 13720 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6036 Kapsam Dışı Cfc Pseudomonas Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1153 Kapsam Dışı Pseudomonas Cn Agar Base Une-En 12780 En Iso 16266 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1071 Kapsam Dışı R2A Agar Eur. Pharma. Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1470 Kapsam Dışı R2A Medıum W/O Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1061 Kapsam Dışı Raka - Ray Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1414 Kapsam Dışı Rappaport Broth Eur. Pharma. / Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1174 Kapsam Dışı Rappaport Soy Broth (Vassiliadis) Iso 6579, 19250 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1087 Kapsam Dışı Reinforced Clostridial Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1007 Kapsam Dışı Reinforced Clostridial Medium Eur. Pharma. Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1538 Kapsam Dışı Rm Base Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1096 Kapsam Dışı Rogosa Sl Agar Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 1234 Kapsam Dışı Rogosa Sl Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1081 Kapsam Dışı Rose Bengal Agar + Chloramphenicol Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2055 Kapsam Dışı Rosenow Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2035 Kapsam Dışı Rothe Agar (Glucose Agar With Azide) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1238 Kapsam Dışı Rothe Broth (Glucose Broth With Azide) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1082 Kapsam Dışı S. P.S Agar ( Sulfite Polymyxin Sulfadiazine Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1024 8435295163314 Sabouraud Dextrose Agar Eur. Pharma. %4 Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1166 Kapsam Dışı Sabouraud Dextrose Agar 2% Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1088 Kapsam Dışı Saboraud Dextrose Agar + Cycloheximide (Actidione) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1089 8435295124711 Saboraud Dextrose Agar +Chloramphenicol+Cychloheximide Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1284 Kapsam Dışı Saboraud Dextrose Broth + Chloramphenicol Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1090 Kapsam Dışı Sabouraud Dextrose Agar + Chloramphenicol Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1134 Kapsam Dışı Sabouraud Dextrose Agar + Chloramphenicol Ep Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2059 Kapsam Dışı Sabouraud Dextrose Agar + Chloramphenicol + Gentamycın Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1205 8435295157634 Sabouraud Dextrose Broth Eur. Pharma. / Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1506 Kapsam Dışı Sabouraud Fluid Medium Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1405 Kapsam Dışı Saline Peptone Water Iso 6887 (Maximum Recovery Diluent) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1064 8435295120911 Salmonella Shigella Agar (S.S.) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1360 Kapsam Dışı Salmonella Shigella Agar With Desoxıcholate And Calcıum Chlorıde (Ssdc) Iso 10273Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1463 Kapsam Dışı Salmonella Shigella Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1186 Kapsam Dışı Salmonella Shigella Modified Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1413 Kapsam Dışı San Frascısco Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1066 Kapsam Dışı Schaedler Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1218 Kapsam Dışı Schaedler Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1282 Kapsam Dışı Schubert Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1452 Kapsam Dışı Scholten'S Broth Modified Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1220 Kapsam Dışı Selenite Cystine Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1222 8435295122687 Sodium Selenite Broth (Selenit F Broth) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1065 Kapsam Dışı Sellers Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2046 Kapsam Dışı Semisolid Nutrient Agar Iso 6579 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1392 Kapsam Dışı Semisolid Vp Medıum (Voges Proskauer) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2078 Kapsam Dışı Shigella Broth Iso 21567 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1514 Kapsam Dışı Sim Medıum (S.İ.M) Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 1014 8435295165011 Simmons Cıtrate Agar Iso 10273 (Simons Sitrate) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1109 Kapsam Dışı Slanetz-Bartley Medium Iso 7899-2 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1432 Kapsam Dışı Slb Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1163 Kapsam Dışı Slb Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1199 Kapsam Dışı Slb Broth (Buffered) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1541 Kapsam Dışı Sob Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2019 Kapsam Dışı Soc Medium Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1158 Kapsam Dışı Sodıum Chlorıde Buffered Peptone Solutıon (Eur. Pharm.) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1298 Kapsam Dışı Sorbıtol Peptone Broth And Bıle Salts Iso 10273 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1056 Kapsam Dışı Standard Methods Agar (Pca) Iso 4833  Plate Count Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1178 Kapsam Dışı Standard Count Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1033 Kapsam Dışı Standard Methods Agar Wıth Powdered Mılk Iso 4833 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1177 Kapsam Dışı Standard Nutrıent Agar I Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1286 Kapsam Dışı Standard Nutrıent Broth I Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1032 Kapsam Dışı Staphylococcus Agar Nº 110 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2099 Kapsam Dışı Streptecoccus Selective Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2120 Kapsam Dışı Streptococcus Selective Agar Modified (Without Neomycin Without Colistin) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1518 Kapsam Dışı Stuart Transport Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2095 Kapsam Dışı Super Growth Autoinducible W/O Trace Elements Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2112 Kapsam Dışı Super Growth Autoinducible With Trace Elements Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1315 Kapsam Dışı Syncase Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1397 Kapsam Dışı Tat Broth Base (Cplp) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1074 8435295161952 Tcbs Agar (Thiosulfate Citrate Bile Sucrose Agar) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1246 Kapsam Dışı Terrific Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1499 Kapsam Dışı Terrific Broth (No Animal Orıgın) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2072 Kapsam Dışı Terrific Broth Base Autoınducıble & W/O Metals Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1548 Kapsam Dışı Terrific Broth , Modified Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1114 Kapsam Dışı Tetrathionate Broth Base (Muller Kauffmann) Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1190 Kapsam Dışı Tgea Medıum (Tryptone Glucose Yeast Extract Agar) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1508 8435295150741 Fluid Thioglycollate Medıum Eur. Pharma./Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1241 Kapsam Dışı Thioglycollate Broth (Nıh, Usp) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1533 Kapsam Dışı Thioglycollate Medium Usp / Iso 7937 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1516 Kapsam Dışı Thioglycollate Medium W/O Indıcator Usp Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 1236 Kapsam Dışı Todd-Hewıtt Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2011 Kapsam Dışı Tos Medıum Iso 29981 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6074 Kapsam Dışı Mup Supplement  Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1591 Kapsam Dışı Tpy Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2029 Kapsam Dışı Trichomonas Broth (Kupferberg) 500 Gr Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1046 8435295163314 Triple Sugar Iron Agar (T.S.I. (TSİ)) Eur. Pharma. Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1068 8435295162232 Tryptic Soy Agar (T.S.A.) Eur. Pharma. / Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1224 8435295101019 Tryptic Soy Broth (T.S.B.) Eur. Pharma. /Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1396 Kapsam Dışı Tsa Letheen Agar (Tween 80 + Lecithin) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1041 Kapsam Dışı Tryptic Casein Glucose Extract Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1225 Kapsam Dışı Tryptıc Casein Soy Broth W/O Dextrose Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2157 Kapsam Dışı Tryptic Casein Soy Broth (Tsb) With Tween 80 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1561 Kapsam Dışı Tryptic Caseın Soy Agar (T.S.A.) Nº2 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1198 Kapsam Dışı T.S.A Nº 2 Modıfıed Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1189 Kapsam Dışı Tryptic Caseın Soy Blood Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1292 Kapsam Dışı Tryptic Caseın Soy Broth With Novobiocin (M-Tsb) Iso 16654 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1013 Kapsam Dışı Tryptone Bıle Salts Agar Iso 9308-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1138 Kapsam Dışı Tryptone Soy Agar Iso 9308-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1398 Kapsam Dışı Tryptone Soy Yeast Extract Agar (Tsyea) Iso 11290-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1339 Kapsam Dışı Tryptone Soy Yeast Extract Broth (Tsyeb) Iso 11290-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1237 Kapsam Dışı Tryptophan Culture Broth Iso 9308-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1047 Kapsam Dışı Tryptose Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1162 Kapsam Dışı Tryptose Blood Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1322 Kapsam Dışı Tryptose Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1243 Kapsam Dışı Tryptose Phosphate Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1294 Kapsam Dışı Tryptose Phosphate Broth Iı Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1029 Kapsam Dışı Tsc Agar Base Iso 7937 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6020 Kapsam Dışı Clostridium Perfringens Supplement (Tsc) (D-Cycloseryne) Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1075 Kapsam Dışı Tsn Agar (Tryptone Sulfite Neomycin) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1076 Kapsam Dışı Ttc Chapman Agar Iso 9308-1 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6030 Kapsam Dışı Ttc 1% Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1562 Kapsam Dışı Universal Beer Agar (Uba Medıum) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2000 Kapsam Dışı Urea Agar Iso 6579 Pack (Complete Medium Base+Agar) Iso 6579, 19250 (%40 Urea Solüsyonu Gerektirmez, Urea'Sı Ürün Formülünde Mevcuttur!!)Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 1226 Kapsam Dışı Urea Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1227 Kapsam Dışı Urea Indol Broth Iso 10273 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1410 Kapsam Dışı Vancomycın Screen Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6072 Kapsam Dışı Vancomycın Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1380 Kapsam Dışı Vegetable Peptone Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1093 Kapsam Dışı Violet Red Bile Agar Wıth Lactose (Vrb Agar) Iso 4832 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1144 Kapsam Dışı Violet Red Bile Agar + Lactose + Glucose (Vrblg) Eur. Pharma. Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1092 Kapsam Dışı Violet Red Bile Agar Wıth Glucose (Vrbg) Eur. Pharma. Iso 21528 / Usp Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1079 Kapsam Dışı Vogel-Johnson Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1026 Kapsam Dışı W.L. Dıfferentıal Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1086 Kapsam Dışı W.L. Nutrıent Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1572 Kapsam Dışı W.L. Nutrıent Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1568 Kapsam Dışı Wilkins Chalgren Iı Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1503 Kapsam Dışı Wilkins Chalgren Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1316 Kapsam Dışı Wort Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1444 Kapsam Dışı Wort Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1274 Kapsam Dışı Xld Agar Iso 6579, 19250, 21567 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1080 8435295161686 Xld Agar (Xylose Lysine Desoxicholate) Eur. Pharma. / Usp Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1159 Kapsam Dışı Xlt4 Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6062 Kapsam Dışı Xlt4 Supplement Adet 20% 100 mL

Condalab 1312 Kapsam Dışı Yeast Extract Agar (For Molds) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1049 Kapsam Dışı Yeast Extract Agar Iso 6222 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1097 Kapsam Dışı Yeast Extract Soy Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1268 Kapsam Dışı Yeast Extract Soy Broth (T.S.B Non Animal Source) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1194 Kapsam Dışı Yeast Mold Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2008 Kapsam Dışı Yeast Mold Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1545 Kapsam Dışı Yeast Nitrogen Base W/O Added Aminoacıds & With Ammonıum Sulfate Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1553 Kapsam Dışı Yeast Nitrogen Base W/O Added Aminoacıds & W/O Ammonıum Sulfate Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1126 Kapsam Dışı Yersinia Selective Agar Base Iso 10273 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6033 Kapsam Dışı C.I.N Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1513 Kapsam Dışı Yp Agar Base Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1511 Kapsam Dışı Yp Base Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1546 Kapsam Dışı Ypd Agar Adet 20% 500 grams
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Condalab 1547 Kapsam Dışı Ypd Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2100 Kapsam Dışı Ysg Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1167 Kapsam Dışı 2Xyt Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1507 Kapsam Dışı 2Xyt Medıum Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2093 Kapsam Dışı 2Yt Autoınducıble Growth Medıum W/O Trace Elements Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2113 Kapsam Dışı 2Yt Autoınducıble Wıth Trace Elements Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2182 Kapsam Dışı Lactose Glucuronide M-Agar (Mlga) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2191 Kapsam Dışı Scdlp 80 Broth Iso (Soybean Casein Digest Lecithin Polysorbate 80 Medium) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2216 Kapsam Dışı M-Tec Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6027 Kapsam Dışı Chloramphenicol Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 6046 Kapsam Dışı Nalidixic Selective Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 6047 Kapsam Dışı Novobiocin  Select. Suppl. (20 Mg) Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 6048 Kapsam Dışı Novobiocin  Select. Suppl. (10 Mg) Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 6049 Kapsam Dışı Chloramphenicol Selec. Suppl. (25 Mg) Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Marka Ref. No
UTS Kodu 

(EAN13)
Ürün Cinsi Birimi KDV

Ürün 

Ambalajı

Condalab 2207 Kapsam Dışı Candida Chromogenic Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1588 Kapsam Dışı E.Coli 0157:H7 Chromogenic Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1491 Kapsam Dışı E.Coli Coliforms Chromogenic Agar Base (Boe) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6041 Kapsam Dışı E.Coli-Coliforms Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 2080 Kapsam Dışı E.Coli Coliforms Chromogenic Agar (CCA Agar) Iso 9308 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1340 Kapsam Dışı E.Coli Coliforms Chromogenic Medıum Adet 20% 500  grams

Condalab 2018 Kapsam Dışı E.Coli Enterobacteria Chromogenic Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1180 Kapsam Dışı Ec Agar With Mug Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1285 Kapsam Dışı Ec Broth With Mug Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1446 Kapsam Dışı Chromogenic Cronobacter Insolation Agar (Ccı) Iso/ Fdıs 22964:2016 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2062 8435295103273 Esbl Chromogenic Medium Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 6042 Kapsam Dışı Esbl Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 2063 8435295100111 Kpc Chromogenic Agar Base (Supplement Meropenem Gereklidir, Ayrıca Tedarik Edilir)Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1465 Kapsam Dışı Lauryl Sulfate Chromogenic Broth Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1345 Kapsam Dışı Listerıa Chromogenic Agar Base Iso 11290-1,Ottavıanı,Agostı (Aloa) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6040 Kapsam Dışı Listerıa Selective Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 6031 Kapsam Dışı Listerıa Lipase C Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

CHROMOGENİC CULTURE MEDİA
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Condalab 1412 Kapsam Dışı Meı Agar Base Chromogenic Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2050 Kapsam Dışı Meı Agar Base Chromogenic , Modıfıed Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1498 8435295133515 Mrsa Chromogenic Agar Modified  ( Methicillin-resistant Staphylococcus aureus ) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 6069 Kapsam Dışı Cefoxitin - Mrsa Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1337 Kapsam Dışı Presuntıve Id P/ E.Colı 0157 Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1122 Kapsam Dışı Salmonella Chromogenic Agar Adet 20% 500  grams

Condalab 6043 Kapsam Dışı Salmonella Chromogenic Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 1585 Kapsam Dışı Standard Methods Chromogenic Agar (Pca) Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2076 8435295144665 Staphylococcus Chromogenic Agar Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 1151 Kapsam Dışı Tbx Chromogenic Agar Iso 16649-2,3 Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1424 8435295152080 Uti Chromogenic Agar (Orientation, Urinary Tract Infections) Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 2077 8435295103105 Vancomycin Resistant Enterococcus , VRE , Chromogenic Agar Adet 10% 500 grams

Condalab 2054 Kapsam Dışı Vibrio Chromogenic Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 1313 Kapsam Dışı Violet Red Bile Agar + Mug Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2119 Kapsam Dışı Klebsiella Chromogenic Agar Base Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 6045 Kapsam Dışı Klebsiella Selective Supplement Kutu 20% Box of 10 Vials

Condalab 2142 Kapsam Dışı Burkholderia Cepacia Chromogenic Agar Adet 20% 500 grams

Condalab 2144 Kapsam Dışı Pec Chromogenic Agar Adet 20% 500 grams
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TYPE OF 

PRODUCT NAME OF PRODUCT DIEMENSION

4A Type 4 Steam Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Type 5 Steam Chemical Integrator 1  box (250 pcs)

4A Type 5 Steam Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Type 6 Steam Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Ethylene Oxide Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Formaldehyde Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Plasma (H202) Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Perforated Type 4 Steam Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs) € 2,751 box (250 pcs)

4A Perforated Type 6 Steam Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs) € 3,301 box (250 pcs)

4A Perforated EO Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs) € 6,60 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Self Adhasive Type 6 Steam Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Self Adhasive Type 4 Steam Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Self Adhasive Type 5 Steam Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

4A Self Adhasive EO Chemical Indicator 1 box (250 pcs)

Biological Indicator for Plasma Steriliza�on (24h) 1 box (100 pcs)

Biological Indicator for EO Steriliza�on Process (48h) 1 box (100 pcs)

Biological Indicator for Steam Steriliza�on Process (24h) 1 box (100 pcs)

Incubator 37C/59C 1 box (1 pcs)

Bowie Dick

Bowie Dick Test Pack (400 sheets) 

Bowie Dick Test Pack (200 sheets) 

Bowie Dick Test Pack with crepe paper (200 sheets) 

Bowie Dick Test Pack with crepe paper (400 sheets) 

Bowie Dick Test Pack (200 sheets) with box 

A4 Bowie dick sheet 

Bowie Dick Test Pack (200 sheets) early warning sheet 

PCD & Helix

4A PCD Test System (1meter) 400 ind

4A Helix Test System (1,5meter) 400 ind

4A PCD Test System (1meter) 100 ind

4A Helix Test System 100 ind

Autoclave Tapes

4A Steam Autoclave Tape 19mm x 50m

4A Steam Autoclave Tape 25mm x 50m

4A Tape without indicator 19mm x 50m

4A Tape without indicator 25mm x 50m

4A EO Tape 19mm x 50m

4A FO Tape 19mm x 50m

4A Plasma Tape 19mm x 25m

Documenta�on Labels

Label Gun 

Steam Label  2,5x2,35 (500pc/box)

EO Label  2,5x2,35 (600pc/box)

Plasma Label  2,5x2,35 (400pc/box)

Steam Label 7*3,5

Eo Label 7*3,5

Ink Rıbbon 

Instrument Protector

Instrument Protector 

50mm x 125 mm 100 

pcs/pack

Instrument Protector 

75mm x 150 mm 100 

pcs/pack

Container Accessories

Container Filter 100 pcs / pack

Container Label 100 pcs / pack

Security Seal With Indicator 100 pcs / pack

Security Seal Without Indicator 100 pcs / pack

Cleaning Products

Sonicontrol / pcs 24pcs/box € 1,10  pcs 24pcs/box

Protest/ pcs 24pcs/box € 0,55  pcs 24pcs/box

Hemotest / pcs 12pairs / box € 0,75 pcs 12pairs / box

Cannula Indicator / pcs 100pcs/pack € 0,80  pcs 100pcs/pack

Cannula € 150,00

Biological

PCD / Helix

Bowie Dick 

Test

Autoclave 

Tapes

Labels

Cleaning 

Products

Instrument 

Protector

Container 

Accessories

Indicators

Perforated 

Indicators

Self Adhasive

Washer Test/ pcs 100pcs/pack € 0,65  pcs 100pcs/pack

Frame For Washer Test € 5,00

Washer Test (Glass) / pcs € 0,80

PLS Washer Test / pcs 100pcs/pack € 0,50  pcs 100pcs/pack

Waster test alüminium 200 pcs / a pack € 14,00  pcs 200pcs/pack

Ultrasonic cleaning test alüminium 200 pcs / a pack € 14,00  pcs 200pcs/pack

Waster test plas�c 200 pcs / a pack € 13,00  pcs 200pcs/pack

Crepe Paper & SMS

Crepe Paper (Blue/Green) - 60 gsm 300 mm x 300mm

Crepe Paper (Blue/Green) - 60 gsm 400 mm x 400 mm

Crepe Paper (Blue/Green) - 60 gsm 500 mm x 500 mm

Crepe Paper (Blue/Green) - 60 gsm 600 mm x 600 mm

Crepe Paper (Blue/Green) - 60 gsm 750 mm x 750 mm

Crepe Paper (Blue/Green) - 60 gsm 900 mm x 900 mm

Crepe Paper (Blue/Green) - 60 gsm 1000 mm x 1000 mm

Crepe Paper (Blue/Green) - 60 gsm 1200 mm x 1200 mm

SMS Wrapping Paper Blue - 43 gsm 300 mm x 300mm € 0,0207300 mm x 300mm

SMS Wrapping Paper Blue - 43 gsm 400 mm x 400 mm € 0,0331400 mm x 400 mm

SMS Wrapping Paper Blue - 43 gsm 500 mm x 500 mm € 0,0497500 mm x 500 mm

SMS Wrapping Paper Blue - 43 gsm 600 mm x 600 mm € 0,0748600 mm x 600 mm

SMS Wrapping Paper Blue - 43 gsm 750 mm x 750 mm € 0,1127750 mm x 750 mm

SMS Wrapping Paper Blue - 43 gsm 900mm x 900 mm € 0,1610900 mm x 900 mm

SMS Wrapping Paper Blue - 43 gsm 1000mm x 1000mm € 0,18401000 mm x 1000 mm

SMS Wrapping Paper Blue - 43 gsm 1200 mm X 1200 mm € 0,28751200 mm x 1200 mm

Steriliza�on Reels

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 50mm x 200 m € 4,00 50mm x 200 m

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 75 mm x 200 m € 6,00 75mm x 200 m

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 100 mm x 200 m € 8,00 100mm x 200 m

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 150 mm x 200 m € 12,00 150mm x 200 m

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 200 mm x 200 m € 16,00 200mm x 200 m

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 250 mm x 200 m € 20,00 250mm x 200 m

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 300 mm x 200m € 24,00 300mm x 200 m

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 350 mm x 200 m € 28,00 350mm x 200 m

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 400 mm x 200m € 32,00 400mm x 200 m

4A Flat Reel 60 gr 800 mm x 200m € 64,00 800mm x 200 m

4A Gusset Reel 60gr 75mm x 100 m

4A Gusset Reel 60gr 100mm x 100 m

4A Gusset Reel 60gr 150mm x 100 m

4A Gusset Reel 60gr 200mm x 100 m

4A Gusset Reel 60gr 250mm x 100 m

4A Gusset Reel 60gr 300mm x 100 m

4A Gusset Reel 60gr 350mm x 100 m

4A Gusset Reel 60gr 400mm x 100 m

4A Tyvek Reel 75mm x 70m

4A Tyvek Reel 100mm x 70m

4A Tyvek Reel 150mm x 70m

4A Tyvek Reel 200mm x 70m

4A Tyvek Reel 250mm x 70m

4A Tyvek Reel 300mm x 70m

4A Tyvek Reel 350mm x 70m

4A Tyvek Reel 400mm x 70m

Drains & ESU Pencile

4A Silicone Straight Drain- 90cm with bag 

4A Chest Drain Bo�le 2000cc 

4A Aspira�on (Yankuer) Set 

4A Yanquer Tip 

4A Yanquer Tube 

4A Silicone Flat Drain ( 5-7-10 and 13mm) 

Bomb Reservoir (PVC) 125cc 

Bomb Reservoir (PVC) 200cc 

Bomb Reservoir (PVC) 250cc 

Bomb Reservoir (PVC) 400cc 

Hemowac single 200cc 10-12 and 14F 

Hemowac single 400cc 10-12 and 14F 

Hemowac double 200cc 10-12 and 14F 

Hemowac double 400cc 10-12 and 14F 

Hemowac single 400cc 16 and 18F 

Hemowac double 400cc 16 and 18F 

Silicone thoraks drain 

Thorax PVC € 0,61

4A Esu Pen 3 m cable 

4A Esu pen �p cleaner 5 x 5 cm 

Tyvek Reel

ESU PEN

Flat Reel

SMS

Crepe Paper

Gusset Reel

Cleaning 

Products

STERILIZATION MATERIALS
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Bladed Trocar
Disposable Products

ULTİMATE 
PERFORMANCE 
FOR MAXİMUM
CONVENİENCE

LAPARASCOPIC TROCAR
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Contact Informat�on
Address:SARAYLARMah.464Sokak,Şerbetç�oğluİşhanı�S�teNo:2/90,Merkezefend�,Den�zl�,Türk�ye
E-ma�l:�nfo@netumed.com
Phone�/WhatsApp: +905333767543 +905067890556

AFGANISTAN +93729204505
AFRICA            +905352752957
RWANDA         +250781945188
Web:www.netumed.com
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